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CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET4C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 3-Jan-12 27-Jan-12 LANDMARK FORD, INC. # # G0 * RECALEM *D504 9-May-12 4 # 6589 $434.31 $518.10 1 # * NA IL # REPALCE CAT CONVERTER PER TSB 12 02 10 CUST STATES MIL LITE O #USA#S07USA* V44 F6F04@ PT MALFUNCTION
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET2C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 20-Jan-12 8-Mar-12 RAINBOW FORD SALES INC. 900# G0 * RECALEM *E294 1-May-12 2 # 3667 $293.51 $390.84 1 619* NA AB # EEC TEST (P0301,P0430), Y., REPLACED #1 COIL & SENG LIGHT ON / ENG NOI #CANB61S07CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET7C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 25-Jan-12 12-Apr-12 TWIN STATE FORD, INC. # # G0 * RECALEM *E294 9-May-12 1 # 3859 $413.00 $484.37 1 # * NA VT # VERFIY CONCERN RETEIVED DTC CODES WITH IDSCUSTOMER STATES THE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET4C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 10-Jan-12 22-Mar-12 ECKENROD FORD LINCOLN OF CULLM # # G0 * RECAL *E294 4-May-12 2 # 2074 $0.00 $31.05 0 # * NA AL # VERIFY CONCERN KOEO SSM 22225 LEAD TO TSB STATES ENG LAMP CAME#USA# 2USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET2C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 10-Feb-12 10-Apr-12 NORTHLAND FORD SALES LTD. # # G0 * RECALEM *E294 11-May-12 2 # 2134 $0.00 $39.46 0 461* NA MB # VERIFIED CONCERN OF EVER SPEED CONDITION,PELECTRICAL CONCERN C#CANB40S07CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET0C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 31-Jan-12 2-Feb-12 REPUBLIC FORD LINCOLN, INC. # # G0 * RECALEM *E294 23-Apr-12 3 # 1781 $0.00 $34.63 0 # * NA MO # PERFORMED DIAGNOSIS, REPROGRAMMED PCM PENGINE LIGHT IS ON, VEH#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C CECBU011 2012 1FTFW1ET3C 0 T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 28-Feb-12 9-Apr-12 BELL MOTORS, INC. 254# G0 * RECALEM *D134 3-May-12 1 # 838 $0.00 $0.00 0 # * NA WI # SELF TEST FOUND CODE P0430, PER FORM PPT ANVEHICLE HAS ROUGH IDL #USA#S07USA* V40 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET9C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 17-Jan-12 9-Mar-12 MILBANK FORD, INC. # # G0 * RECALEM *D504 7-May-12 2 # 1423 $0.00 $27.97 0 # * NA SD # TSB 12 2 10 REPROGRAMMED THE PCM WPI CHECK ENGINE LIGHT HA#USA#S07USA* V44 F6F04@ PT MALFUNCTION
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET0C 0 T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 15-Feb-12 23-Mar-12 SAMES MOTOR COMPANY, INC. 829# G0 * RECALEM *E294 9-May-12 2 # 2172 $0.00 $0.00 0 # * NA TX # DIAG. ENGINE LIGHT ON RETREIVED DTC P03 06.PEE29 C/S SERVICE ENGINE#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET1C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 26-Jan-12 13-Apr-12 CELEBRATION FORD SALES LTD # # G0 * RECALEM *E29# 11-May-12 1 # 1685 $0.00 $42.05 0 407* NA SK # SELF TEST,P0303,CHECK OASIS, FOUND SSM 2222 CHECK CAUSE OF ENGIN #CANB40S07CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFX1ET6C # T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 13-Dec-11 14-Feb-12 FORD LINCOLN OF COOKEVILLE # # G0 * RECALEM *D364 10-May-12 3 # 6600 $0.00 $27.96 0 # * NA TN # TECHNICIAN REFERENCED TSB# 12 2 10 AND REPRCUSTOMER STATES THAT#USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE CEICE005 2012 1FTFW1ET1C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 27-Feb-12 27-Apr-12 SUNNY KING FORD # # B0BL3 12029 CE29# 8-May-12 1 # 784 $64.05 $182.25 2 # * NA AL # TEST EEC, ROAD TEST WITH MONITOR, PERFORMECUST STATES VEHICLE J #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET9C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 25-Jan-12 9-Feb-12 MUSCATELL BURNS FORD # # B0BL3 12029 CE29# 15-May-12 4 # 11781 $58.88 $113.41 1 # * NA MN # VERIFY CONCERNS AND WED COIL NOW MISFIRESCHECK ENGINE LIGHT CO#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
FUEL INJECTOR ENGINE CEHC4017 2012 1FTFW1ET0C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 3-Jan-12 20-Jan-12 SIMI VALLEY FORD # # #BL3 9F593 BE29# 8-May-12 4 # 4168 $319.19 $867.62 5 # * NA CA # INJECTOR TEST EEC CODLUG PROBLEM STILL PRECUSTOMER STATES CHE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
DIAG - MISFIRE ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET8C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 22-Mar-12 7-Apr-12 BARILE FORD, INC. # # G0 * DIAG *E29# 14-May-12 2 # 3430 $0.00 $118.18 1 # * NA IN # ROADTEST RUNS OK, VE S REFER CUSTOMER TO STEP ON GAS, FELT MISS#USA# 1USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
DIAG - MISFIRE ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET1C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 20-Feb-12 31-Mar-12 MCKAY FORD LINCOLN # # G0 * DIAG *D36# 2-May-12 2 # 1428 $0.00 $15.28 0 # * NA OK # CK ENG LIGHT ON PERFORM EEC TEST WITH IDS KCUSTOMER CLAIMS VEHI #USA# 2USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
DIAG - MISFIRE ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET0C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 17-Feb-12 5-Mar-12 TERREBONNE FORD 549# G0 * DIAG *D42# 15-May-12 3 # 5633 $0.00 $27.97 0 # * NA LA # EEC TEST,NO CODES IN SASIS AND NO MESSAGESCUSTOMER STATES WAS #USA# 1USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
DIAG - MISFIRE ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET7C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 28-Feb-12 8-Mar-12 SZOTT FORD 406# G0 * DIAG *E29# 14-May-12 3 # 3847 $0.00 $46.50 1 # * NA MI # SCAN FOR CODES, RETRIEVED P0306 ROAD TEST ON WEAY IN KICK DOWN #USA# 1USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
DIAG - MISFIRE ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET3C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 26-Mar-12 30-Apr-12 TEXAS MOTORS FORD # # G0 * DIAG *D42# 9-May-12 1 # 1579 $0.00 $54.25 1 # * NA TX # PERFORMED EEA, EEC T O REPAIRS ARE TO BE ATFAC SYS CK ENG LAMP C #USA# 2USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
DIAG - MISFIRE ENGINE CEHBD008 2012 1FTFW1ET0C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 7-Apr-12 30-Apr-12 SMITH CAIRNS FORD LINCOLN 372# G8 * NPF *D50# 8-May-12 1 # 571 $0.00 $155.61 2 # * NA NY # VERIIFY CONCERN P0300ERF BACK PRESSURETESCUSTOMER STATES THE #USA# 2USA* V44 F6F04@ PT MALFUNCTION
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1CT7C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AF 7-Jan-12 24-Jan-12 A C COLLINS FORD, INC. # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE294 16-May-12 4 # 19240 $405.35 $495.45 1 # * NA TX # EEC TESTED RAN KOEO KOER FOUND CODE P0430CUSTOMER STATES THE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST CDXAS011 2012 1FTFW1ET8C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 12-Feb-12 27-Feb-12 MUSCATELL BURNS FORD # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 24-Apr-12 2 # 4584 $397.71 $498.98 1 # * NA MN # VERIFY CONCERN LIGHT BUT THE UPDATE TO TH CHECK ENGINE LIGHT IS #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ETXC # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 17-Jan-12 9-Feb-12 DISCOVERY FORD LINCOLN # # G0 * RECALEM *E294 26-Apr-12 3 # 9844 $405.35 $493.30 1 # * NA WA # VERIFIED CONCERN. EEC TEST: P0430. TSB 12 02 1CUSTOMER STATES CHE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFX1CT5C # T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AJ 31-Jan-12 3-Feb-12 GEISER FORD, INC. # # G0 * RECALEM *E294 11-May-12 4 # 5638 $449.67 $533.90 1 # * NA IL # VERIFY LITE ON AND COMPUTOR CHECKS SHOW CCHECK ENGINE LIGHT ON#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET1C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 11-Jan-12 27-Jan-12 LONGMONT FORD # # G0 * RECALEM *E294 7-May-12 4 # 8933 $405.35 $503.44 1 # * NA CO # DIAGNOSE  P0430 CATALYTIC EFFICIENCY BANK 2.REPAIR / CONCERN          #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1CT6C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AJ 27-Oct-11 19-Jan-12 PLANET FORD LINCOLN # # G0 * RECALEM *E294 10-May-12 4 # 17473 $397.71 $489.58 1 # * NA TX # RECALEM 04    EEC TEST P0430, REPROGRAM PCME29 CUSTOMER STATES #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
DIAG - P0430 EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ETXC # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 2-Mar-12 2-Apr-12 DICK WITHAM FORD 240# G0 * DIAG *E29# 11-May-12 2 # 4127 $0.00 $23.98 0 # * NA IA # 4127 SCAN TEST.KOEO P CAN RETEST,NO CODES. CUSTOMER STATES CHE #USA# 2USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C CEPGP317 2012 1FTFW1ET0C 0 T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 1-Mar-12 16-Mar-12 DOWNEY FORD LINCOLN # # G0 * RECALEM *D424 11-May-12 2 # 6262 $0.00 $0.00 0 380* NA NB # VERIFY CONCERN CHECKED OASIS FOUND AND P ck engine light on and its mi #CANB38S07CAN* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFX1CT8C # T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AF 27-Jan-12 19-Apr-12 BAYTOWN FORD 936# G0 * RECALEM *D36# 14-May-12 1 # 2568 $0.00 $35.20 0 # * NA TX # CHECK DTCS,CODE PASS AND REPROGRAM THE PTRUCK STALLS WHILE AC#USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C CEHDD007 2012 1FTFW1ET3C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 30-Jan-12 14-Feb-12 DALE HOWARD, INC. # # G0 * RECALEM *D424 7-May-12 3 # 4442 $0.00 $25.53 0 # * NA IA # EEC TEST TROUBLE COD2012 AS INSTRUCTED. CUSTOMER STATES LOO #USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C CEKCG008 2012 1FTFW1CTXC # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AF 10-Nov-11 4-Apr-12 DON BOHN FORD 728# G0 * RECALEM *D134 11-May-12 2 # 669 $0.00 $36.69 0 # * NA LA # PERFORMED TSB 12 2 10, REPROGRAMMED PCM. C S TRUCK IS MISSING O #USA#S07USA* V40 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET4C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 13-Jan-12 24-Feb-12 ROBBERSON FORD SALES, INC. 320 * G0 * RECALEM *D424 10-May-12 3 # 3022 $0.00 $36.32 0 # * NA OR # VERIFEID STUMBLE,MISSFIRE CONCERN.NO DTCS DRIVER REPORTS WHEN *USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET9C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 22-Dec-11 6-Mar-12 ALBEMARLE MOTOR COMPANY # # G0 * RECALEM *E294 9-May-12 3 # 4501 $0.00 $30.49 0 # * NA NC # VERIFIED CONCERN DIAGNOSIS N KOEO P1111 KOCHECK ENGINE LIGHT FL #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET0C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 31-Jan-12 25-Feb-12 DAVIES FORD, INC. 474# G0 * RECALEM *E294 15-May-12 3 # 6302 $0.00 $32.05 0 # * NA PA # VERIFIED CHECK ENGINE LIGHT BY EEC TEST KOECUST STATES CHECK EN #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C CBPFJ004 2012 1FTFW1ET4C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 4-Jan-12 25-Jan-12 RUSTY ECK FORD, INC. # # G0 * RECALEM *E29# 15-May-12 4 # 10124 $0.00 $39.10 0 # * NA KS # M O 10124 RECALEM   REPROGRAM PCM PER TSB CUSTOMER REQUEST TO#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ETXC # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 6-Mar-12 21-Mar-12 ROGER SHIFLETT FORD # # G0 * RECALEM *E294 15-May-12 2 # 3400 $0.00 $31.09 0 # * NA SC # CHECKED AND FOUND P0306 FOUND TSB 12 2 10 RCUST STATES CHECK EN #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE CEVBU007 2012 1FTFX1ET8C # T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 19-Jan-12 24-Apr-12 LAMOILLE VALLEY FORD, INC. # # B0BL3 12029 CD42# 22-May-12 1 # 1499 $58.88 $130.25 1 # * NA VT XXVERFIED CONCERN COD R BALANCE AGAIN SKIP WCUSTOMER STATES VEH #USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET0C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 6-Feb-12 29-Mar-12 LONG-LEWIS FORD LINCOLN # # B0BL3 12029 CE29# 18-May-12 2 # 6201 $64.05 $161.48 1 # * NA AL XXCOIL PLUG FAILURE    9937, SELF TEST P0301, REPE29 CUST. STATES CHEC #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET6C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 12-Dec-11 20-Mar-12 WOODRIDGE FORD LINCOLN LTD # # B0BL3 12029 CD50# 22-May-12 3 # 3932 $65.29 $225.35 1 605* NA AB XXVERIFIED CONCERN. PERWER BALANCE TEST, VERWHEN DRIVING AND ACC #CANA60 2CAN* V44 F6F04@ PT MALFUNCTION
COP ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET0C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 17-Jan-12 30-Jan-12 OZARK FORD LINCOLN # # B0BL3 12029 CE29# 17-May-12 4 # 7490 $64.05 $122.40 1 # * NA MO XXIDS TEST P0301,RAN CYL POWER BALANCE,VERIFICUSTOMER STATES THAT#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
FUEL INJECTOR ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET1C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 1-Feb-12 22-Feb-12 SOERENS FORD, INC. # # #BL3 9F593 BE29# 12-May-12 3 # 4975 $302.10 $700.08 4 # * NA WI # EEC DIAG DTC P0303 031  BP 9F593 CC42 CUSTOMER STATES THE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
DIAG - MISFIRE ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET1C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 5-Apr-12 10-May-12 MIKE REICHENBACH FORD LINCOLN, # # B0BL3 12029 CD36# 10-May-12 0 # 128 $0.00 $148.61 2 # * NA SC XXVERFIY CEL ON ENGINE RS STILL PRESENT. PERFOCUST STATES CHECK EN #USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
DIAG - MISFIRE ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET5C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 8-Feb-12 7-Mar-12 CHAPARRAL FORD,  INC. # # B0 * 12029 *E29# 17-May-12 3 # 6082 $0.00 $121.96 2 # * NA TX # CKED OUT CK ENGINE LIGNO MISS FIRE DETECTEDE29 CK ENG LIGHT CAME #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
DIAG - MISFIRE ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFX1ET6C # T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 9-Mar-12 2-Apr-12 LAKEWOOD FORD 504# G0 * DIAG *D134 22-May-12 2 # 5986 $0.00 $39.03 0 # * NA WA # PERFORMED QUICK TESTON OTHER THAN THAT FOCUSTOMER REPORTS WH#USA# 2USA* V40 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET1C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 12-Feb-12 4-May-12 TOMMIE VAUGHN MOTORS, INC. 377# C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 16-May-12 1 # 999 $397.71 $568.27 2 # * NA TX # VERIFIED CONCERN, EEC REPROGRAMED PCM ANCK.ENGINE LIGHT ON #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST CERCZ001 2012 1FTFW1ET3C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 3-Mar-12 23-Mar-12 PREMIER FORD LINCOLN # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 18-May-12 2 # 5867 $405.35 $467.30 1 # * NA MS # CHECK EEC, CONTACT FOR TECH HOT LINE WAS I DIAGNOSE DRIVEABILITY #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET1C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 11-Dec-11 14-Feb-12 LAFAYETTE FORD LINCOLN # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE294 18-May-12 4 # 2722 $405.35 $494.48 1 # * NA NC # PERFORM DIAG CODES P0305 P0306 & P0430   REPCK ENGINE LITE ON IDLE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFX1ET3C # T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 19-Jan-12 13-Feb-12 RODMAN FORD SALES, INC. 411# C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 26-Apr-12 3 # 5061 $405.35 $513.83 1 # * NA MA # TESTED FOR CODES ANDE FOR APPT WITH ENGIN CHECK ENGINE LIGHT AC#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET6C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 22-Dec-11 9-Jan-12 VAN BORTEL FORD, INC. # # G0 * RECALEM *E294 18-May-12 5 # 10356 $432.86 $514.25 1 # * NA NY # DIAG LEFT BANK CONVERTER IS FAILING REFER T YELLOW CHECK ENGINE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET7C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 26-Nov-11 8-Dec-11 NORTHSIDE FORD # # G0 * RECALEM *E294 17-May-12 6 # 11287 $413.00 $500.91 1 # * NA TX # VERIFY CONCERN. PERFORM EEC TEST P0430. CHE29 CUST STATES CHECK#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET2C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 16-Nov-11 30-Nov-11 WHITE FORD LINCOLN, L.L.C. # # G0 * RECALEM *E294 14-May-12 6 # 11236 $397.71 $472.21 1 # * NA LA # VERIFY, IDS TEST, CODES P0300, P0430, CK OASIS CHECK ENG LIGHT IS ON #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET3C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 26-Jan-12 1-Mar-12 AMERICAN FORD # # G0 * RECALEM *E294 8-May-12 3 # 5726 $405.35 $482.90 1 # * NA MT # VERIFY CONCERN. CHECK FOR CODES (P0430) FO C.S. CHECK ENGINE LITE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
DIAG - P0430 EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET3C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 13-Nov-11 14-Dec-11 CLASSIC FORD 208# G0 * RECALEM *E294 17-May-12 6 # 6045 $0.00 $34.30 0 # * NA TX # REPROGRAMMED PER TSB CHECK ENGINE LIGHT CA#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET0C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 23-Nov-11 23-Mar-12 MAHONE AUTO SERV (1985) LTD. # # G0 * RECALEM *D364 15-May-12 2 # 5354 $0.00 $26.90 0 325* NA NS # C RECALEM; LO 120210A                            NO DTC'SDIAG ENGINE PERFORMA#CANA32S07CAN* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET4C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 27-Jan-12 27-Apr-12 CLARENVILLE FORD SALES LIMITED # # G0 * RECALEM *D424 15-May-12 1 # 2043 $0.00 $25.31 0 330* NA NL # PERFORMED TSB 12 2 10 REPROGRAMMED PCM WCHECK VEHICLE FOR BUC#CANB33S07CAN* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET3C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 11-Dec-11 3-Apr-12 M.S.A. FORD SALES LTD. 923# G0 * RECALEM *D364 22-May-12 2 # 3654 $0.00 $41.65 0 722* NA BC # IDS TEST. CODE P0301. CK'D OASIS. PROBLEMOCCCHECK FOR CUSTOMER W#CANB72S07CAN* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET9C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 15-Jan-12 DUBLIN FORD LINCOLN # # G0 * RECALEM *D504 18-May-12 -1 # 369 $0.00 $32.80 0 # * NA GA # VEARFIED CONCERN SEARCHED FOR TSB SCAN F CUST STATES ENGINE SK#USA#S07USA* V44 F6F04@ PT MALFUNCTION
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET8C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 14-Feb-12 6-Mar-12 MONTGOMERY MOTORS # # G0 * RECALEM *D364 15-May-12 3 # 6720 $0.00 $27.71 0 # * NA NC # SCAN FOUND CODES,P0300 P0304 P0305 P0306.RACHECK FOR RUNNING RO#USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET5C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 23-Dec-11 28-Jan-12 MARSHAL MIZE FORD, INC. 275# G0 * RECALEM *E294 16-May-12 4 # 9236 $0.00 $37.59 0 # * NA TN # P1000 P1000 P1000 PERFORMED EEC TEST AND FOOWNER STATES CHECK E#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET7C 0 T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 19-Feb-12 3-Mar-12 STOCKMAN MOTOR, INC. # # G0 * RECALEM *E294 17-May-12 3 # 950 $0.00 $0.00 0 # * NA ND # RAN DIAG CONTINUOUS. P0306 #6 MISFIRE. REPROCHECK ENGINE LIGHT #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET0C 0 T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 21-Feb-12 28-Mar-12 TIM SHORT FORD 538# G0 * RECALEM *E294 15-May-12 2 # 5170 $0.00 $0.00 0 # * NA KY # RUN EEC TEST CODE P0306 PERFROM TSB 12 02 1C S CK ENGINE LIGHT ST #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET7C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 30-Jan-12 27-Mar-12 ZOOK MOTORS, INC. # # G0 * RECALEM *D364 17-May-12 2 # 2421 $0.00 $27.23 0 # * NA PA # ROAD TEST, RUN EEC TESTS   ALL PASS, FOLLOW CK MISS/ HESITATION  ST#USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ETXC # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 22-Feb-12 26-Feb-12 GANLEY FORD, INC. 923# G0 * RECALEM *D024 15-May-12 3 # 5728 $0.00 $36.89 0 # * NA OH # CHECK NO START . VEH. . ENGINEERING IS INVESCUST STATES CK FOR NO#USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ETXC 0 T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 20-Mar-12 18-Apr-12 ACCESS FORD, LTD. 691# G0 * RECALEM *D424 16-May-12 1 # 5058 $0.00 $0.00 0 # * NA TX # PERFORM ROAD TEST TO VERIFY CONCERN.PERFCUSTOMER STATES, ON #USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE CEUEO026 2012 1FTFW1ET3C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 21-Jan-12 12-Mar-12 KRUG FORD 047# B0BL3 12029 CE29# 21-May-12 3 # 4060 $58.88 $179.39 1 # * NA MI XXVERIFIED MIL. TEST EEC D #4 IGNITION COIL.RETECHECK ENGINE LIGHT ON#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
DIAG - MISFIRE ENGINE CBNCE014 2012 1FTFW1ETXC # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 3-Dec-11 2-Jan-12 DUBLIN FORD LINCOLN # # G0 * DIAG *D36# 14-May-12 5 # 14037 $0.00 $57.40 1 # * NA GA # TEST DROVE SCAN TEST COMPRESSION TEST EECCUST STATES VEHICLE H #USA#E84USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST CEOE9014 2012 1FTFW1ET9C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 14-Feb-12 1-Mar-12 MAXWELL FORD 904# C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 15-May-12 3 # 3571 $397.71 $565.22 2 # * NA TX # EEC TEST KOEC P0430 KOONVERTOR PER HOTLINEC S CHECK ENGINE LIGHT#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST CENCM004 2012 1FTFX1ETXC # T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 22-Feb-12 10-Apr-12 FALL RIVER FORD, INC. 019# C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 14-May-12 2 # 2640 $405.35 $521.17 1 # * NA MA # VERIFY CONCERN YES E INE FOR ANY UPDATES NFACTORY AUTHORIZED S#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST CDYDL003 2012 1FTFW1ETXC # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 27-Jan-12 17-Feb-12 RAY SERAPHIN FORD, INC. # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 ED42# 25-Apr-12 3 # 7395 $1,063.81 $1,474.82 5 # * NA CT # EEC TEST NO CODES PERMONOTOR BOOST PERFOHESITATES ON ACEL AND#USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET5C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 5-Apr-12 CAPITAL FORD LINCOLN INC # # G0 * RECALEM *E294 23-May-12 -1 # 651 $0.00 $40.75 0 462* NA SK # VERIFY CONCERN, SCAN FOR CODES RETRIEVE P WARNING LIGHT ON (E29 #CANA46S07CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTVX1ET0C # T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 23-Jan-12 14-May-12 TIMBERLAND FORD INC. # # B0 * 12029 *D42# 23-May-12 1 # 347 $66.99 $142.70 1 815* NA ON # ROAD TESTED & VERIFIE LIGHT OFF AND MISFIRE INSPECT; MIL LIGHT ON; M#CANB81 2CAN* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
SPARK PLUGS ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFX1ET4C # T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 24-Mar-12 30-Apr-12 WATERLOO FORD LINCOLN SALES LT # # B0YF 12 Y3E29# 24-May-12 1 # 1555 $5.29 $209.57 2 601* NA AB XXVERIFY MIL IS ON P0306 Pcoils cyl 5 and 6 miss remai CHECK AND ADVISE FOR #CANB62 2CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
SPARK PLUGS ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET7C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 5-Mar-12 13-Apr-12 KELLIHER MOTORS LTD # # B0 * 12405 *E29# 24-May-12 2 # 2084 $3.59 $71.42 1 450* NA SK # SCAN SYSTEM   CYL 6 MI                              ADDED MCHECK ENGINE LIGHT ON#CANB45 1CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
GROUND G105 ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET3C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 15-Feb-12 20-Mar-12 DISCOVERY FORD SALES LTD. # # S1 * 12A522 *E29# 24-May-12 3 # 4220 $0.00 $187.42 2 461* NA SK # READ CODES P0300 (RANON THE BACK OF THE LE CHECK ENGINE LITE ON W#CANB46 1CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
DIAG - MISFIRE ENGINE CEXAY016 2012 1FTFW1ET1C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 13-Feb-12 5-Mar-12 BOUNDARY FORD SALES LTD. # # G8 * NPF *E29# 24-May-12 3 # 3229 $0.00 $154.81 1 619* NA AB # SCAN PCM FOR DTC P030ROM HOTLINE SAYS TOOECC EMISSION CONTROL #CANB13 2CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
DIAG - MISFIRE ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET5C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 20-Mar-12 15-May-12 BIRCHWOOD KEYSTONE FORD 655# G8 * NPF *E29# 28-May-12 1 # 420 $0.00 $91.55 1 442* NA MB # INSPECTED FOR ENGINE MED KOEO, AND KOER. NINSPECT FOR THE CHECK#CANB44 2CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET5C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 12-Mar-12 14-Apr-12 SIOUX FALLS FORD LINCOLN # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 15-May-12 2 # 1617 $397.71 $481.65 1 # * NA SD # TEST EEC, FUEL & IGNITION P0430. PERFORM TESTCHECK ENGINE CAME ON#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET6C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 8-Dec-11 SENCHUK FORD SALES LTD. 493# C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 14-May-12 -1 # 15720 $293.51 $428.72 1 471* NA SK # VERIFY CONCERN DIAG AND PERFORM PPT HF 1 TE29 CHECK ENGINE LIGH #CANB47S07CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST CEODA013 2012 1FTFW1ET5C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 6-Mar-12 21-Mar-12 CROWN FORD 035# C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 22-May-12 3 # 4317 $397.71 $618.69 3 # * NA NC # IDS TEST P0430. EEC TESNEW. RETESTED, ROADT CHECK ENGINE LIGHT ON#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ETXC # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 5-Jan-12 30-Jan-12 TARVER FORD 310# C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 15-May-12 4 # 4594 $397.71 $497.85 1 # * NA LA # TECH INSPECTED, FOUND CAT FAILURE, RECOMM DRIVABILITY; C/STATES A#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET1C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 8-Nov-11 5-Mar-12 UNION CITY FORD LINCOLN, INC. # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 15-May-12 3 # 4890 $397.71 $501.45 2 # * NA TN # CONCERN EXISTS AS CU E. RE RAN QUICK TEST N CHECK ENGINE LIGHT IS #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET9C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 24-Oct-11 21-Dec-11 HELFMAN FORD, INC. # # G0 * RECALEM *E294 17-May-12 5 # 6830 $405.35 $494.08 1 # * NA TX # BAD CONVERTER. YES KOEO PASS KOER PASS KOCHECK ENGINE WARNING#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ETXC # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 29-Jan-12 7-Feb-12 JOE TAYLOR FORD, INC. # # G0 * RECALEM *D504 17-May-12 4 # 5345 $0.00 $25.17 0 # * NA PA # VERIFY CONCERN REPROGRAM PCM PER TSB 161CUSTOMER STATES SEE #USA#S07USA* V44 F6F04@ PT MALFUNCTION
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET7C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 5-Jan-12 31-Mar-12 LARSON FORD, INC. 055# G0 * RECALEM *E294 21-May-12 2 # 2765 $0.00 $39.40 0 # * NA NJ # NO MIL ON KOEO TEST PENGINEERING IS INVESTITOWED IN, CUSTOMER S #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C CEXCW008 2012 1FTFW1ET2C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 10-Feb-12 26-Mar-12 VALLEY FORD SALES 961# G0 * RECALEM *E294 24-May-12 2 # 3047 $0.00 $35.49 0 401* NA SK # 4904 CHECK FOR ENGINE LIGHT ON. HOOK UP IDS CHECK FOR CHECK ENGI #CANB40S07CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET6C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 18-Nov-11 30-Dec-11 VIOLETTE MOTORS LTD 929# G0 * RECALEM *E294 4-May-12 5 # 6711 $0.00 $25.69 0 326* NA NB # CAUSE: RETRIEVED DTC'S P0300, P0305, P0306, RECONCERN; CK ENGINE LI #CANB32S07CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET5C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 10-Dec-11 22-Dec-11 DON WOOD FORD, LINCOLN, INC. # # G0 * RECALEM *D504 17-May-12 5 # 5015 $0.00 $31.06 0 # * NA OH # RAN EEC TEST & ALL PASSED. MODE 6 NO MISFIREVEHICLE HAS AN ENGINE #USA#S07USA* V44 F6F04@ PT MALFUNCTION
COP ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET8C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 12-Jan-12 24-Feb-12 DAVE KNAPP FORD-LINCOLN, INC. 443# B0BL3 12029 CD13# 25-May-12 4 # 3706 $64.05 $180.18 1 # * NA MI XXIDS SELF TEST  PASS. STTEST  NOW OK. CEL CAME ON AND ENGIN#USA#S07USA* V40 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE CEYCR004 2012 1FTFW1ET3C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 13-Feb-12 19-May-12 BRUCE WALTERS FORD SALES, INC. 739# B0BL3 12029 CE29# 25-May-12 1 # 563 $64.05 $162.05 1 # * NA KY XXVERIFY CONCERN HAS C ES TEST HD4 NO OTHER CHECK ENGINE LIGHT ON#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C

2012 MY 3 5L GTDI P415 Misfire Claims (28).xls Page 17 of 46

P
E

13-018 003098

Arlene.Thomas-Randol
Arlene's stamp



 2012 MY 3.5L GTDI P415 Misfire Claims

PROBABLE / SUSPECT ROOT CAUSE

LEAD
RESPONSIBLE

ACTIVITY
GCQIS

REPORT DEL YE VIN EHICLE LINT DY SON E CGINE COANS CO
ASSY
PLANT

PROD
DATE

WARRANTY
START DATE DEALERSHIP UMONC CMBE

PART
NUMBER

BASE MBC CD C
REPAIR
DATE TIS IM MILEAGE

MATERIAL
COST

TOTAL
COST R HER SUON

STATE / 
PROVINCEC C TECH COMMENTS 1 TECH COMMENTS 2 CUSTOMER COMMENTSA CTRYEALCTITRYT CG COLE COFLCLAIM BINNED FUNCTION

FUEL INJECTOR ENGINE CEQB4006 2012 1FTFW1ET6C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 11-Feb-12 31-Mar-12 FAULKNER-CIOCCA FORD 282# #BL3 9F593 BD13# 17-May-12 2 # 3503 $335.05 $925.96 7 # * NA PA # CHECKED AND FOUND VET DI1 NO, NO DTC'S. DI2 NCUST STATES ON COLD S#USA#S07USA* V40 F6F04@ PT C&C
DIAG - MISFIRE ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET2C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 6-Mar-12 26-Mar-12 TERRY ORTYNSKY ROYAL FORD SALE662# B0 * 12405 *E29# 23-May-12 2 # 4796 $0.00 $31.00 0 401* NA SK # SCANNED AND PULLED C AS IT WAS RAINING, CK'DCEL IS ON AND STARTED #CANB40 1CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
DIAG - MISFIRE ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET2C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 1-Mar-12 7-Apr-12 A.M. FORD SALES LTD # # G0 * DIAG *D42# 22-May-12 2 # 2035 $0.00 $55.76 1 722* NA BC # VERIFY CONCERN, EEC TRATEGIES, RESET TCM SBOGS DOWN WHEN PASS#CANB72 1CAN* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
DIAG - MISFIRE ENGINE CE3DB013 2012 1FTFX1ET2C # T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 20-Mar-12 18-Apr-12 BESHORE AND KOLLER, INC. # # G0 * DIAG *D41# 29-May-12 2 # 1686 $0.00 $91.61 1 # * NA PA # RAN ALL TESTS  ALL PAS OASIS  NPF   CND     UNABDRIVER STATES THAT TH #USA# 2USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET0C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 27-Feb-12 6-Mar-12 BOB RIDINGS FORD INC # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE294 16-May-12 3 # 7581 $434.31 $513.35 1 # * NA IL # PERFORM SYSTEM DIAGNOSIS FOUND DTC P04300Customer States CHECK E #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1CTXC # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AF 21-Nov-11 12-Jan-12 ALLAN VIGIL FORD LINCOLN, INC. 220# G0 * RECALEM *E294 8-May-12 4 # 16075 $434.31 $533.50 1 # * NA GA # VERIFIED CHECK ENGINE/RECA LEM/04MILESIN:16 CUSTOMER STATES ENG #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFX1ET8C 0 T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 12-Mar-12 27-Mar-12 BRIEN MOTORS, INC. 277# G0 * RECAL *E29# 24-May-12 2 # 6116 $0.00 $0.00 0 # * NA WA # TEST EEC AND P0306 RECAL AS PER TSB AND CLECK ENG LITE CAME ON #USA# 2USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET1C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 22-Nov-11 8-Dec-11 CAPITAL FORD LINCOLN INC # # G0 * RECALEM *E294 24-May-12 6 # 10341 $0.00 $40.75 0 462* NA SK # ROAD TEST CONFIRMED S OCM REPROGRAM MONCUSTOMER WAS DRIVING#CANA46S07CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET0C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 6-Feb-12 29-Mar-12 LONG-LEWIS FORD LINCOLN # # G0 * RECALEM *E294 18-May-12 2 # 6201 $0.00 $35.43 0 # * NA AL # PCM CAL AND COIL PLUGS WELL SEE JOB 5 REPAIR CHECK ENG LIGH#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE CEPA1002 2012 1FTFW1ET1C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 9-Feb-12 22-Mar-12 NEW COUNTRY FORD, INC. 077# B0BL3 12029 CD42# 23-May-12 3 # 6597 $72.09 $108.71 0 # * NA NY XXPERFORMED ROAD TEST WITH MISFIRE MONITOR.CUST STATES: ON ACCEL#USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET6C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 23-Jan-12 12-Mar-12 JOE MYERS FORD LINCOLN 772# B0BL3 12029 CE29# 22-May-12 3 # 3725 $58.88 $138.73 1 # * NA TX XXEEC TEST,P0303, DCL DISPLAY,IGNITION DIAG, MISE29 CHECK ENG LIGHT IS #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE CEQE2021 2012 1FTFW1ET1C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 6-Dec-11 26-Dec-11 MULLINAX FORD 540# B0BL3 12029 CE29# 25-May-12 6 # 9204 $91.50 $305.73 2 # * NA FL XXINSTALL IDS P0306 RUN TESTS ING TESTS PPT HD E29 CUST.STATES CHECK#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE CE3AT025 2012 1FTFW1ET5C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 28-Feb-12 18-Apr-12 CHAPARRAL FORD,  INC. # # B0BL3 12029 CE29# 29-May-12 2 # 8691 $58.88 $172.71 1 # * NA TX XXCKED OUT TO VERIFY CO INSPECT. NO VISIBLE DEE29 CK ENG LIGHT ON #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET4C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 10-Feb-12 1-May-12 DEARBORN MOTORS LTD # # B0BL3 12029 CD36# 25-May-12 1 # 2181 $66.99 $238.91 2 700* NA BC XXCONFIRM MIL LIGHT ON, ES CHECK AND REPAIR FOR #CANB70 1CAN* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
DIAG - MISFIRE ENGINE CEQE2021 2012 1FTFW1ET1C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 6-Dec-11 26-Dec-11 KEN WILSON FORD INC 617# G0 * DIAG *E29# 30-May-12 6 # 9961 $0.00 $38.49 1 # * NA NC # IDS TEST CODE P0306 OASIS CONTACT HISTORY OCLIENT STATES YESTERD#USA# 1USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
DIAG - MISFIRE ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET6C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 10-Apr-12 12-May-12 MIKE CASTRUCCI FORD LINCOLN OF # # G0 * DIAG *D21# 30-May-12 1 # 1352 $0.00 $42.10 1 # * NA KY # TECH CHECKED AND PERCODE AND ROADTESTEDCUSTOMER STATES WHE#USA# 2USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
DIAG - MISFIRE ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ETXC # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 21-Feb-12 23-Apr-12 MORRIE'S MINNETONKA FORD LINCO # # G0 * DIAG *E29# 30-May-12 2 # 2690 $0.00 $74.14 1 # * NA MN # CHECKED AND VERIFIED ATING THIS CONCERN NOCUST STATES THE CHEC #USA# 1USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
DIAG - MISFIRE ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET3C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 8-Mar-12 19-Apr-12 BOUNDARY FORD SALES LTD. # # G8 * NPF *E29# 29-May-12 2 # 1327 $0.00 $103.20 1 619* NA AB # INSPECTED  ADVISED ONn intercooler, then when tak ECC CHECK ENGINE LITE #CANA48 2CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1CT8C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AF 29-Mar-12 25-Apr-12 CHESTATEE FORD 975# G0 * RECALEM *E294 17-May-12 1 # 2491 $442.50 $527.58 1 # * NA GA # 04 RECALEM PREFORMED DIAG. P0430. TESTED ANE29 CUST STATES ENGIN #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET7C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 9-Nov-11 13-Jan-12 JENSEN'S LEMARS FORD # # B0BL3 12029 CE29# 25-May-12 5 # 15183 $64.05 $105.32 1 # * NA IA XXEEC TEST CODE P0305, REPLACED NUMBER 5 COI CHECK ENGINE LIGHT CA#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1CT0C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AF 15-Dec-11 13-Jan-12 WATSON QUALITY FORD 279# B0BL3 12029 CE29# 24-May-12 5 # 9519 $58.88 $113.70 1 # * NA MS XXDIAG, HAD P0305 MONITEVERYTHIN GOOD AT THISE29 THE CHECK ENGINE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE CE5FK001 2012 1FTFX1CT9C # T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AF 20-Dec-11 16-Mar-12 KEITH HAWTHORNE FORD LINCOLN O # # B0BL3 12029 CE29# 28-May-12 3 # 5021 $58.88 $138.62 1 # * NA NC XXTECH VERIFIED CUSTOM R BALANCE TEST CYLINDCUSTOMER STATES THAT#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
DIAG - MISFIRE ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET9C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 14-Feb-12 7-Mar-12 WALTERBORO MOTOR SALES CO., IN # # G0 * DIAG *E29# 23-May-12 3 # 5208 $0.00 $16.05 0 # * NA SC # DIAG IDS P0300 SSM 22225 STUMBLE ON ACCEL AFC S CHECK ENGINE LIGHT#USA# 2USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
DIAG - MISFIRE ENGINE CE4FM004 2012 1FTFW1ET1C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 13-Mar-12 30-Apr-12 FORT MOTORS LIMITED # # G0 * DIAG *E29# 30-May-12 2 # 1321 $0.00 $68.93 1 709* NA BC # INSPECTED & FOUND EN TIGATING THE ISSUE. CHECK AND REPORT FO #CANB60 2CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
DIAG - MISFIRE ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET9C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 13-Mar-12 25-Apr-12 JACK SCHMITT FORD LINCOLN 229# G0 * DIAG *E29# 11-May-12 1 # 1563 $0.00 $49.40 1 # * NA IL # CUST STATES CK ENG LIGHT FLASHED AFTER AN CUST STATES CK ENG LIG#USA# 2USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
DIAG - MISFIRE ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET6C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 9-Mar-12 16-Mar-12 WATERTOWN FORD # # G0 * DIAG *E29# 29-May-12 3 # 3117 $0.00 $37.16 1 # * NA SD # ROAD TEST VEHICLE RUNON TEST OK REFERRED TCHECK ENGINE LIGHT ON#USA# 1USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST CEIDW007 2012 1FTFW1ET8C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 14-Feb-12 23-Apr-12 SUNSHINE FORD-LINCOLN, INC. # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 8-May-12 1 # 1357 $480.95 $670.38 2 # * NA NY # P0430 RAN OASIS LOCAT VED AND REPLACED CATCUSTOMER STATES CHE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET2C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 23-Jan-12 19-Apr-12 GOLDEN CIRCLE FORD LINCOLN, IN # # G0 * RECALEM *D364 15-May-12 1 # 2719 $0.00 $31.45 0 # * NA TN # CC 04  BPN RECALEM                                PERFORMECS TRUCK SHAKING AND #USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET3C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 19-Nov-11 12-Dec-11 MOUW MOTOR COMPANY, INC. # # G0 * RECALEM *D414 29-May-12 6 # 11420 $0.00 $27.22 0 # * NA IA # NO CODES. CHECKED OASIS. PERFORMED TSB 12 ENGINE SURGES AND AC #USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFX1ET8C # T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 3-Feb-12 11-Feb-12 MILLER FORD LINCOLN SALES # # G0 * RECALEM *D414 23-May-12 4 # 2501 $0.00 $39.71 0 # * NA NJ # CHECK AND CONFIRM ENGINE LIGHT ON.  DTC P03CHECK ENGINE LIGHT ON#USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET0C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 30-Jan-12 14-Feb-12 ACCESS FORD, LTD. 743# B0BL3 12029 CE29# 28-May-12 4 # 4849 $58.88 $170.51 1 # * NA TX XXPERFORM ROAD TEST TOCM IS AT ITS LATEST CALCUSTOMER STATES ENG #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE CE3C3009 2012 1FTFW1ET5C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 30-Apr-12 22-May-12 TOUSLEY FORD, INC. 131# B0BL3 12029 CE29# 29-May-12 1 # 700 $58.88 $195.40 1 # * NA MN XXROAD TEST AND DID NOTRMED RELATIVE COMPRECHECK ENGINE LIGHT ON#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
SPARK PLUGS ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET2C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 24-Jan-12 15-Feb-12 FORD OF KIRKLAND # # B0 * 12405 *E29# 31-May-12 4 # 5194 $5.66 $117.09 1 # * NA WA # #5 SPARK PLUG FAILURE LUG VERIFIED REPAIR CHECK ENG LIGHT IS ON #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
DIAG - MISFIRE ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET6C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 17-Feb-12 3-Apr-12 JUBILEE FORD SALES (1983) LTD # # G0 * DIAG *E29# 24-May-12 2 # 5291 $0.00 $71.52 1 408* NA SK # EEC TEST, P0300,P0304,PR. CHECK ENGINE LIGHT TR #CANB40 1CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
DIAG - MISFIRE ENGINE CEWFR241 2012 1FTFW1ETXC # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 22-Feb-12 29-Mar-12 JUBILEE FORD SALES (1983) LTD # # G0 * DIAG *E29# 8-May-12 2 # 2716 $0.00 $102.18 1 408* NA SK # EEC TEST, P0306. PINPOI . CHECK ENGINE LIGHT TR #CANB40 1CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
DIAG - MISFIRE ENGINE  CEWFR240 2012 1FTFW1ET0C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 19-Mar-12 14-Apr-12 JUBILEE FORD SALES (1983) LTD # # G0 * DIAG *E29# 23-May-12 2 # 3160 $0.00 $91.96 1 408* NA SK # EEC TEST, P0300,P0304,PAT REPAIR TO MAKE AS PCHECK ENGINE LIGHT TR #CANB40 1CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST CEVCO004 2012 1FTFW1ETXC # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 2-Mar-12 2-Apr-12 MASON CITY FORD LINCOLN, INC. 297# C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 22-May-12 2 # 5462 $413.00 $513.38 1 # * NA IA # DIAG ECC TEST PINPOINT HF AND FOUND LEFT COCUST STATES CHECK EN #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST CEHC2002 2012 1FTFW1ET3C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 20-Feb-12 26-Mar-12 BILL KNIGHT FORD # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 29-May-12 3 # 4853 $397.71 $464.82 1 # * NA OK # CATALYST,PO430    IDS E BLE YET.INSTRUCTED TOCHECK ENGINE LIGHT ON#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET6C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 2-Apr-12 24-Apr-12 STAMFORD FORD LINCOLN 539# C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 29-May-12 2 # 1440 $1,228.05 $1,482.79 2 # * NA CT # PERFORMED DIAG CHECK AND PERFORDED PINPOCUST STATES CE LIGHT I #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET0C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 22-Feb-12 19-Mar-12 ROBERSON'S ALBANY FORD 687# C0BL3 5.00E+212 ED50# 15-May-12 2 # 1050 $397.71 $610.39 3 # * NA OR # VERIFY CONCERN, CHECVERTER. CHECK FOR PC CUST STATES THAT THE #USA#S07USA* V44 F6F04@ PT MALFUNCTION
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFX1ET7C # T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 27-Jan-12 23-Mar-12 COREY FORD LIMITED 549# G0 * RECALEM *E294 23-May-12 3 # 3352 $293.51 $366.24 1 330* NA NB # VERIFIED CONCERN WITHGINE LIGHT   OK NOW. CHECK ENGINE LIGHT ON#CANB33S07CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET3C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 9-Nov-11 19-Dec-11 DOUGLAS FORD LINCOLN SALES LTD # # G0 * RECALEM *E294 15-May-12 5 # 3923 $293.51 $385.35 1 832* NA ON # REPLACED BANK 2 CATALYTIC CONVERTOR AS PEENGINE LIGHT ON #CANA83S07CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET8C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 6-Jan-12 4-Feb-12 KOCH FORD LINCOLN SALES (2003) # # G0 * RECALEM *E294 8-May-12 4 # 13698 $293.51 $407.37 1 606* NA AB # INSPECTED FOR CEL LIG d found TSB 12 2 10 Truck DRIVEABILITY GAS CONC #CANA60S07CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET4C 0 T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 6-Mar-12 19-Apr-12 TEAM FORD SALES LIMITED 693# G0 * RECALEM *E294 28-May-12 2 # 4252 $0.00 $0.00 0 621* NA AB # CONFIRMED MIL ON. PEROR NOW. P0430 NOT PRECUSTOMER STATES THE #CANB62S07CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET1C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 20-Feb-12 8-Mar-12 GROGAN FORD LINCOLN INCORPORAT # # G0 * RECALEM *E294 12-Apr-12 2 # 4882 $0.00 $30.92 0 818* NA ON # INSPECTED FOR CHECK ENGINE LIGHT ON, CHECKINSPECT FOR CHECK EN #CANB81S07CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFX1ET7C # T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 18-Jan-12 19-Mar-12 NEW PRAGUE FORD 429# G0 * RECALEM *D364 25-May-12 3 # 10207 $0.00 $41.72 0 # * NA MN # EEC TEST, NO CODES, CHECK OASIS, SSM 22225. RCustomer States WHEN AC #USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET8C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 13-Dec-11 5-Apr-12 LAMB FORD SALES LTD # # G0 * RECALEM *E294 29-May-12 2 # 10332 $0.00 $42.88 0 604* NA AB # EEC CHECKED CODE P0430 FOLLOWED TSB 12 02 CHECK ENGINE LITE ON L#CANB60S07CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET3C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 4-Nov-11 22-Mar-12 TWO-WAY SERVICE LTD # # G0 * RECALEM *D424 28-May-12 3 # 3942 $0.00 $32.60 0 478* NA SK # CHECK DTCS (NONE). CHTCH FOR FUTURE UPDATCHECK ENGINE LIGHT CH#CANB47S07CAN* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET6C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 6-Jan-12 15-Mar-12 UNIVERSAL FORD LINCOLN SALES L 225# B0BL3 12029 CD13# 28-May-12 3 # 5894 $66.99 $288.07 2 604* NA AB XXSELF TEST PCM, P0304, P4 SPK PLUG, R/T, MONITOD50 REPAIR FOR VEHICLE#CANA60 1CAN* V40 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET9C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 22-Mar-12 9-Apr-12 WOOD MOTORS FORD # # B0 * 12029 *E29# 30-May-12 2 # 1572 $133.98 $157.15 0 328* NA NB # REPLACED COILS ON CYLS 5 AND 6. TEST DROVE ODRIVEABILITY CONCERNS#CAN#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
DIAG - MISFIRE ENGINE CBXED017 2012 1FTFX1ET7C # T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 19-Jan-12 21-Feb-12 WEBER-HARRIS FORD, INC. # # F0 * 6K775 *D36# 26-Mar-12 2 # 3002 $0.00 $297.28 4 # * NA PA # THREE CODES STORED PERN THAT ENGINEERING CUSTOMER STATES CHE #USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04 PT C&C
DIAG - MISFIRE ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET7C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 21-Nov-11 14-Dec-11 TENVOORDE FORD, INC. # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 7-May-12 5 # 5940 $0.00 $34.34 0 # * NA MN # TESTED EEC SYSETM FOSB12 2 10 SEE CUSTOMER CONCER#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
DIAG - MISFIRE ENGINE CCUF8001 2012 1FTFW1ET5C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 22-Feb-12 19-Mar-12 ROUNTREE FORD AND FORD LINCOLN # # F0 * 6K775 *D42# 21-Mar-12 1 # 492 $0.00 $243.25 3 # * NA LA # PASS CODES NO MISFIRERUNNING GREAT CONTACHECK WHILE DRIVING 7 #USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04 PT C&C
DIAG - MISFIRE ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET4C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 21-Dec-11 9-Jan-12 K&S FORD # # F0 * 6K775 *D36# 25-Jan-12 1 # 1119 $0.00 $37.30 1 # * NA IL # RUN EEC TEST AND DID NOT VERIFY CONCERN SSDURING ACCELLERATION#USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04 PT C&C
DIAG - MISFIRE ENGINE CDIDI004 2012 1FTFW1ET7C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 15-Feb-12 23-Feb-12 PITTSBURG FORD 438# F0 * 6K775 *E294 6-Apr-12 2 # 2967 $0.00 $79.14 1 # * NA KS # CHECKED CK ENG LIGHT 30 TRIED TO REPROGRAMCUSTOMER STATES CHE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
DIAG - MISFIRE ENGINE CBJEH009 2012 1FTFW1ET5C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 22-Nov-11 27-Jan-12 GRIFFIN FORD-LINCOLN, INC. # # F0 * 6K775 *D10# 16-Mar-12 2 # 8235 $0.00 $93.00 1 # * NA GA # EEC TEST KOEO NO DTC 2.8% MISFIRE RATE, CYL CUSTOMER STATES CHE #USA#S07USA* V40 F6F04 PT C&C
DIAG - MISFIRE ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET4C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 6-Feb-12 17-Feb-12 VALU FORD # # B0 * 12029 *E29# 25-May-12 4 # 3186 $0.00 $34.48 1 # * NA MN # CHECK FOR CODES P0306 CHECK #6 SPARK PLUG CUSTOMER STATES CHE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
DIAG - MISFIRE ENGINE CFADP001 2012 1FTFW1ET7C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 3-Apr-12 23-Apr-12 VIC BAILEY FORD LINCOLN 303# G0 * DIAG *E29# 1-Jun-12 2 # 2839 $0.00 $16.78 0 # * NA SC # CHECK EEC, P0300, P0304, P0305, P0306. REFERENCHECK ENGINE LIGHT IS #USA# 2USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ETXC # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 27-Nov-11 15-Dec-11 JOHN LANCE FORD 996# G0 * RECALEM *D424 23-May-12 6 # 9728 $413.00 $509.49 1 # * NA OH # VERIFY CONCERN, HOOK UP IDS RECEIVED P0430 CUSTOMER STATES WHIL#USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET6C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 31-Jan-12 12-Mar-12 DIEHL FORD # # G0 * RECALEM *E294 25-May-12 3 # 1912 $454.29 $546.67 1 # * NA WA # DIAGNOSE AND REFLASH PROCESSOR, REPLACE CUSTOMER STATES CHE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET3C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 13-Jan-12 30-Jan-12 JUBILEE FORD SALES (1983) LTD # # G0 * RECALEM *E294 30-May-12 5 # 12136 $0.00 $40.88 0 408* NA SK # EEC TEST, P0430. REF TSB 12 02 10. RECALIBRATECHECK ENGINE LIGHT TR #CANB40S07CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET4C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 1-May-12 16-May-12 FAMILY FORD LINCOLN 725# G0 * RECALEM *E294 16-May-12 0 # 545 $0.00 $39.43 0 # * NA CT # VERIFY CHECK ENGINE LDVISED CUSTOMER NO RC/STATES AMBER LIGHT #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C CEOBI001 2012 1FTFX1ET4C 0 T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 2-Apr-12 11-May-12 KEYSTONE FORD # # G0 * RECALEM *D424 15-May-12 1 # 510 $0.00 $0.00 0 # * NA PA # EEC TEST CODES P0300, IS GETTING INTO THE INTENGINE                               #USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET6C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 21-Dec-11 27-Feb-12 HUDSON FORD, LLC # # G0 * RECALEM *E294 29-May-12 4 # 3172 $0.00 $39.22 0 # * NA WI # TESTED ECC SYSTEM P0306.REFER TO SSM 22225 CUSTOMER STATES THE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET8C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 4-Apr-12 26-Apr-12 THE BELANGER FORD LINCOLN CENT # # B0 * 12029 *E29# 6-Jun-12 2 # 3877 $61.70 $198.83 1 817* NA ON # 12029 42 P0306   IDS TEST PINPOINT TEST PID DAT CHECK SES LIGHT IS ON #CANA81 1CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1CT9C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AJ 10-May-12 ROCKWALL FORD 992# B0BL3 12029 CD13# 4-Jun-12 -1 # 294 $58.88 $142.85 1 # * NA TX XXCHECK INTERMIT MISS ATST PASS ROAD TEST 2 TI CUSTOMER STATES WHE#USA#S07USA* V40 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET2C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 27-Feb-12 26-Mar-12 MID-COUNTY FORD SALES LTD # # B0 * 12029 *E29# 4-Jun-12 3 # 4179 $66.99 $160.63 1 835* NA ON # EEC TEST COMPLETED.PINPOINT TESTS AND IGNITRUNNING ROUGH, CHECK#CANB83 1CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET5C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 16-Feb-12 18-Apr-12 FOX MARQUETTE # # B0BL3 12029 CE29# 4-Jun-12 2 # 2100 $58.88 $132.71 1 # * NA MI XXSELF TEST. P0302 CYLINDK MISFIRE. NOW CYLINDECUST STATES CHECK EN #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
FUEL INJECTOR ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFX1CT5C # T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AF 28-Feb-12 8-May-12 GLOFF FORD # # #BL3 9F593 BD36# 23-May-12 1 # 451 $50.43 $442.27 5 # * NA TX # VEH MISSING PERFORMED DIAG CODE P0201 OPE CUST STATE VEH IS MISS#USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
DIAG - MISFIRE ENGINE CERAX009 2012 1FTFW1ETXC # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 17-Feb-12 24-Apr-12 DOWNEY FORD LINCOLN # # G0 * DIAG *E29# 17-May-12 1 # 8275 $0.00 $20.82 0 380* NA NB # VERIFY CUST. CONCERN NITOR OASIS AS PER. HOCUSTOMER STATES THAT#CANB38 2CAN* V29 F6F04 PT C&C
DIAG - MISFIRE ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFX1ET3C # T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 26-Apr-12 31-May-12 CAVALCADE FORD LINCOLN SALES L 798# G0 * DIAG *E29# 5-Jun-12 1 # 971 $0.00 $19.95 0 814* NA ON # CHECKED CODES, FOUND CMDTCS P0300, P0305, PCHECK ENGINE LAMP ON #CANB81 2CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
DIAG - MISFIRE ENGINE CFDBD008 2012 1FTFW1ET1C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 5-Mar-12 15-Mar-12 VAN BORTEL FORD, INC. # # G0 * DIAG *D13# 4-Jun-12 3 # 4721 $0.00 $58.80 1 # * NA NY # DDDR4 SEE HOTLINE DO SELF TEST, CODE P0306 CUSTOMER STATES THAT#USA# 1USA* V40 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET2C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 10-Nov-11 26-Jan-12 CAPITAL MOTORS # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 5-Jun-12 5 # 7391 $308.28 $386.17 1 # * NA SD # EEC TEST P0430 REPLACED LEFT CAT CONVERTO CHECK ENGINE LIGHT IS #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFX1ET1C # T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 16-Nov-11 12-Mar-12 WEISLEDER FORD # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 ED02# 11-May-12 3 # 10584 $517.41 $618.36 1 # * NA NJ # INSTALLED BANK 2 (LEFT SIDE) CAT. CONVERTER. CK ENG LIGHT ON CODE #USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ETXC # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 17-Jan-12 31-Jan-12 PAUL CLARK FORD # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 30-May-12 5 # 5955 $524.98 $632.00 1 # * NA FL # PERFORMED DIAGN ON VEHICLE.RETRIEVED COD WHEN ACCELERATING TH#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET0C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 3-Dec-11 13-Apr-12 BILLY WOOD FORD # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 30-May-12 2 # 6469 $413.00 $490.81 1 # * NA LA # PERF KOEO CODE P0430 CK FOR TSBS PERF PCM CK ENGINE LIGHT IS ON #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET9C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 12-Jan-12 5-Apr-12 WADE FORD, INC. 028# G0 * RECALEM *D414 24-May-12 2 # 7383 $434.31 $531.28 1 # * NA GA # WARRANTY, PERFORM TSB 12 2 10, REPLACE LEFTENGINE HESITATES STEA#USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET8C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 12-Jan-12 2-May-12 B J FORD, INC. # # G0 * RECALEM *E294 22-May-12 1 # 3433 $405.35 $483.98 1 # * NA TX # IDS TEST. CONTINIOUS CODE P0430. REPROGRAMCUST STATES CK ENGINE#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET0C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 25-Nov-11 8-Feb-12 MCKIE FORD LINCOLN, INC. # # G0 * RECALEM *E294 1-Jun-12 4 # 2335 $300.63 $388.93 1 # * NA SD # PERFORMED SELF TEST , KOEC P0304. PERFORMECHECK ENGINE LIGHT #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET9C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 24-Feb-12 30-Mar-12 DUNLOP FORD SALES LTD 072# G0 * RECAL *E294 7-May-12 2 # 7904 $0.00 $40.67 0 612* NA AB # CONNECT IDS,QUICK TESAR CODE S. D/E FOR CHECK ENGINE #CANB61 2CAN* V29 F6F04 PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET3C 0 T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 14-Apr-12 WHITE'S CANYON MOTORS 144# G0 * RECALEM *E294 1-Jun-12 -1 # 351 $0.00 $0.00 0 # * NA SD # IDS TO GET P0306 CK TO FIND TSB 12 02 10, REPROCK ENG LIGHT IS ON CC E#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFX1ET6C 0 T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 15-Feb-12 31-Mar-12 FAIR BLUFF FORD # # G0 * RECALEM *E294 25-May-12 2 # 4022 $0.00 $0.00 0 # * NA NC # ENGINE LIGHT REPROGRAMED PCM BY TSB 12 02 CHECK FOR ENGINE LIGH#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET1C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 7-May-12 28-May-12 LANDERS-MCLARTY FORD # # G0 * RECALEM *E294 1-Jun-12 1 # 107 $0.00 $32.87 0 # * NA AR # CONCERN VERIFIED MIL  OK C S ENGINE LIGHT ON SIN#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET2C 0 T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 12-Apr-12 28-May-12 QUIRK FORD OF AUGUSTA 832# G0 * RECALEM *E294 30-May-12 1 # 703 $0.00 $0.00 0 # * NA ME # EEC TEST PULLED CODES P0304 P0305 P0306 #4 5 CHECK ENGINE LIGHT #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
FUEL INJECTOR ENGINE CE5C1004 2012 1FTFW1ET2C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 6-May-12 28-May-12 DEACON JONES FORD-LINCOLN, INC 572# #BL3 9F593 BD50# 31-May-12 1 # 301 $333.95 $650.95 4 # * NA NC # DIAG IDS TEST P0302 CYLI NJECTOR O RINGS.RETCHECK ENGINE LIGHT ON#USA#S07USA* V44 F6F04@ PT MALFUNCTION
DIAG - MISFIRE ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFX1CT2C # T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AF 13-Mar-12 27-Mar-12 VALLERY FORD INC # # B0 * 12029 *D02# 4-Jun-12 3 # 5389 $0.00 $22.57 0 # * NA OH # PERFORMED DIAGNOSTICS, FOUND COES PO305, COSTUMER REQUEST EN#USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
DIAG - MISFIRE ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET3C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 22-Mar-12 PRINCE FORD, INC. 093# G0 * 12A650 *E29# 30-May-12 -1 # 237 $0.00 $54.60 1 # * NA GA # FP DIAG CC 82 O,R PASS C P0300 P0304 P0 305P03 CUSTOMER STATES VEH #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
DIAG - MISFIRE ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET6C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 6-Feb-12 10-Mar-12 BEST FORD LINCOLN # # G0 * DIAG *E29# 4-Jun-12 3 # 4988 $0.00 $19.48 0 # * NA NH # EEC QUICK TEST. DTC S ERASE DTC'S CHECK ENGINE LIGHT DIA#USA# 2USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET6C # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 25-Nov-11 28-Apr-12 MEL HAMBELTON FORD, INC. # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 31-May-12 2 # 1316 $405.35 $647.07 1 # * NA KS # CATALYTIC CONVERTER    120210B 0100 EEC TESTCHECK ENGINE LIGHT IS #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
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CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET5CF T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 24-Feb-12 27-Apr-12 STEELE FORD LINCOLN # # G0 * RECALEM *D35# 31-May-12 2 # 6231 $293.51 $372.65 1 335* NA NS # IDS TESTED AND RETREIVED DTC P0430, PERFORMADVIS ON VEH NMSSING #CANB33S07CAN* V46 F6F05@ GOOD FUEL ECONOMY
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET5CF T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 24-Feb-12 13-Mar-12 JACQUES OLIVIER FORD INC. # # G0 * RECALEM *E294 4-Jun-12 3 # 3968 $287.07 $381.90 1 251* NA QC # T547 VER. DTC  P0300 00 INTERCHANGER LES CO E29, VERIFIER LA LUMIER#CANB24S07CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET4CF T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 18-Feb-12 17-Mar-12 BENNA FORD SUPERIOR # # F0 * 6K775 *D50# 5-Jun-12 3 # 3778 $0.00 $48.24 1 # * NA WI # EEC TESTED NO CODES , FOUND LATER CALIBRATON COLD START TRUCK R#USA#S07USA* V44 F6F04@ PT MALFUNCTION
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET6CK T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 26-Mar-12 24-Apr-12 M G M FORD LINCOLN SALES LTD. # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 7-Jun-12 2 # 2576 $0.00 $57.22 1 679* NA AB # VERIFIED CK ENF LITE IS ON IDS TEST P0300 0305 CONCERN FOR CK ENG L #CANB60 2CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ETXCF T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 6-Feb-12 27-Feb-12 LAMOUREUX FORD, INC. 328# G0 * RECALEM *D364 4-Jun-12 4 # 7653 $0.00 $35.02 0 # * NA MA # SELF TESTED AND RECEIVED P0300  RANDOM MIS Customer States VEHICLE #USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFX1ET1CF T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 19-Mar-12 5-Apr-12 HARRY HUMPHRIES AUTO CITY, INC # # G0 * RECALEM *D364 5-Jun-12 3 # 6400 $0.00 $32.22 0 # * NA OH # EEC TEST,MISFIRE CODES P0304 P0305 P0306.RUNWHEN ACCELL,TURBOS K#USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET3CK T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 6-Mar-12 27-Mar-12 STEELE FORD LINCOLN # # G0 * RECALEM *D50# 5-Jun-12 3 # 3429 $0.00 $31.65 0 335* NA NS # CHECKED AND TESTED WITH IDS RETRIEVED CODWHILE PICKING UP SPEE #CANB33S07CAN* V44 F6F04@ PT MALFUNCTION
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET8CK T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 29-Mar-12 16-May-12 TURNPIKE FORD OF HUNTINGTON 221# G0 * RECALEM *E294 1-Jun-12 1 # 1251 $0.00 $0.00 0 # * NA WV #   0304           12 2 10      22225 CK ENG LT TROUBLES CU#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFX1ET5CF T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 15-Mar-12 5-Apr-12 HILLSBORO FORD, INC. # # G0 * RECALEM *D424 4-Jun-12 3 # 4027 $0.00 $33.77 0 # * NA NH # PERFORMED SELF TEST CCELERATION IF YOU HACUSTOMER STATES GOIN#USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFX1ET5CF T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 15-May-12 30-May-12 DEAN ARBOUR FORD, INC. 315# G0 * RECALEM *E294 1-Jun-12 1 # 693 $0.00 $34.54 0 # * NA MI # HOOKED UP IDS AND HAD CODES FOR P0304 P030 CUSTOMER STATES THAT#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1CT6CK T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AJ 28-Oct-11 17-Apr-12 PRESTIGE FORD, INC. # # G0 * RECALEM *D364 18-May-12 2 # 2312 $0.00 $33.25 0 # * NA FL # PERFORM EEC TEST,NO DTC,CHECK MODE 6,NO MCUSTOMER STATES ON A#USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET2CF T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 17-Apr-12 28-May-12 WINDSOR MOTORS 1975 LTD. # # G0 * RECALEM *E294 6-Jun-12 1 # 724 $0.00 $48.83 0 608* NA AB # VERIFIED CHECK ENGINED SSM 22225 AND REFER GAS ENGINE MECHANICA#CANB60S07CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET2CF T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 28-Feb-12 30-Mar-12 BUHLER FORD, INC. # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 5-Jun-12 3 # 3324 $405.17 $507.85 1 # * NA NJ # PERFORMED TSB 12 06 04   REPLACED CATAYLIC CCUSTOMER STATES CHE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET4CK T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 12-Feb-12 6-Mar-12 LAFAYETTE FORD LINCOLN # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 1-Jun-12 3 # 4408 $300.63 $420.21 1 # * NA NC # VERIFIED CONCERN ON VE OK HF5 HF10 PERFORMCK ENGINE LIGHT ON #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET7CK T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 13-Dec-11 27-Dec-11 WOODHOUSE FORD SOUTH, INC. # # G0 * RECALEM *E294 11-May-12 5 # 10157 $397.71 $480.79 1 # * NA NE # PULLED CODE P0430 WH AN                          K 2 CATCK THE CK ENGINE LIGHT#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET0CK T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 12-Dec-11 22-Dec-11 CURRIE MOTORS FRANKFORT INC 667# G0 * RECALEM *E294 1-Jun-12 6 # 13606 $322.11 $425.25 1 # * NA IL # IDS TEST P0430. REPLACE LEFT CONVERTER ANDRCUST STATES CHECK EN #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET8CF T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 7-Dec-11 9-Jan-12 FRASER FORD SALES LTD # # G0 * RECALEM *E294 5-Jun-12 5 # 9091 $293.51 $386.55 1 122* NA ON # PERFORMED TSB 12 2 10 REPALCED LEFT HAND C CHECK AND REPORT ON #CANB12S07CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ETXCF T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 6-Mar-12 1-Jun-12 TALLAHASSEE FORD LINCOLN # # F0 * 6K775 *D42# 8-Jun-12 1 # 539 $0.00 $42.77 1 # * NA FL # VERIFIED CONCERN FOUE ORDERED CS VEHICLE IS RUNNING #USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET5CK T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 22-Feb-12 11-May-12 HALL FORD LINCOLN 552# G0 * RECALEM *E294 4-Jun-12 1 # 3632 $0.00 $0.00 0 # * NA VA # DIAG CEL P0300 P0304 P0305 P0306 CHECK OASIS CUST STATES THAT CHE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET3CF T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 7-Feb-12 RAPID FORD 516# G0 * RECALEM *E294 24-May-12 -1 # 231 $0.00 $34.85 0 # * NA MN # CHECK WITH IDS. FOUND CODE OF P0430. CHECK COMPLAINT:  CHECK ENG#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET8CF T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 24-Feb-12 3-Apr-12 JIM HANSEN'S GATEWAY FORD LINC 945# G0 * RECALEM *E294 6-Jun-12 3 # 3678 $0.00 $48.52 0 601* NA AB # 5920 PLUGGED IN IDS,PULLED CODES FOR MISSIF CHECK ANDA DVISE ON C#CANA60S07CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE CEUEO011 2012 1FTFW1ET0CF T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 9-Jan-12 21-Feb-12 SPIKES MOTOR COMPANY, INC. 883# B0BL3 12029 CE29# 21-May-12 4 # 4061 $58.88 $261.81 2 # * NA TX XXCHECKED CONCERN PER CYLINDER 6 SHORTED S CUSTOMER STATES CHE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET3CF T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 13-Jan-12 30-Jan-12 LAKELAND FORD SALES (2009) LTD # # B0 * 12029 *E29# 4-Jun-12 5 # 12274 $66.99 $227.82 2 468* NA SK # CHECK ENGINE LIGHT ON2 10 CHECK ENGINE LIGHT ON#CANB40 2CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
DIAG - MISFIRE ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET1CF T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 16-Feb-12 3-Mar-12 JUBILEE FORD SALES (1983) LTD # # G0 * DIAG *D36# 8-May-12 3 # 2855 $0.00 $51.09 1 408* NA SK # EEC TEST, P0304, P0305, P0306. CHECK PCM CALIBHESITATES/SURGES ON A#CANB40 1CAN* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
DIAG - MISFIRE ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET3CF T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 26-Apr-12 24-May-12 FORMO MOTORS LTD. # # G0 * DIAG *E29# 8-Jun-12 1 # 790 $0.00 $68.18 1 405* NA MB # PERFORMED IDS CHECKM OUT OF TOWN. NO PARCHECK ENGINE WARNING#CANB46 2CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET8CF T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 5-Jan-12 24-Feb-12 POIRIER FORD INC. # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE294 28-May-12 4 # 9823 $298.97 $376.44 1 254* NA QC # VERIFIER TEMOIN CHECK POUR P2138  > VERIFIER TEMOIN CHECK#CANB25S07CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET4CF T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 26-Mar-12 30-Apr-12 DAHL FORD DAVENPORT INC 916# C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 6-Jun-12 2 # 4856 $292.99 $375.52 1 # * NA IA # VERIFY CONCER. PERFORM TESTING. REPLACE CACHK ENGINE LIGHT ON R #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ETXCF T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 15-Nov-11 26-Jan-12 FAMILY FORD-LINCOLN 005# C0 * 5.00E+212 *E29# 6-Jun-12 5 # 5487 $316.39 $393.60 1 # * NA OH # VERIFIED CUSTOMER CONCERN FOUND TSB 12 6 4CUSTOMER STATES THE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET2CF T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 5-Dec-11 27-Jan-12 R. D. SAWYER MOTOR CO.,  INC. 038# G0 * RECALEM *E294 4-Jun-12 5 # 3940 $292.99 $369.92 1 # * NA NC # VERIFIED CUSTOMER CONCERN, CHECK ENGINE LCHECK ENGINE LIGHT ON#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST CEGC5002 2012 1FTFW1ET1CF T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 9-Feb-12 24-Mar-12 DIXON FORD LINCOLN, LLC # # G0 * RECALEM *E294 7-May-12 2 # 4395 $434.31 $518.13 1 # * NA IL # PERFORM CHECK ENGIN 61) HOTLINE APPROVED TCUST STATES CHECK EN #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04 PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ETXCF T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 16-Mar-12 30-Mar-12 LAMB FORD SALES LTD # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 11-Jun-12 3 # 3557 $0.00 $53.59 1 604* NA AB # EEC CHECKED AND RETRIEVED DTC P0300;P0304;PCHECK ENGINE LITE ON >#CANB46 2CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET5CF T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 1-Apr-12 30-Apr-12 EIDE FORD LINCOLN 096# F0 * 6K775 *E29# 11-Jun-12 2 # 4242 $0.00 $43.21 1 # * NA ND # 4242 PERFORMED SELF TTESED NO CODES CUSTOMER STATES CHE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET4CF T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 15-Jan-12 27-Feb-12 BIG JOHN'S FORD # # F0 * 6K775 *D36# 6-Jun-12 4 # 4808 $0.00 $35.15 1 # * NA NE # BROUGHT IN, SCANNED PCM FOR STORED FAULT SLIGHT STUMBLE ON HAR#USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C CEQE2021 2012 1FTFW1ET1CF T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 6-Dec-11 26-Dec-11 KEN WILSON FORD INC 666# F0 * 6K775 *E29# 9-Jun-12 6 # 10481 $0.00 $39.72 1 # * NA NC # DIAG, KOEO P0306, NO MISSFIRE ON TEST D RIVE, C/S CHECK ENGINE LIGHT#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET7CF T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 3-Dec-11 18-Feb-12 GARBER FORD, INC. 069# F0 * 6K775 *D42# 8-Jun-12 4 # 8798 $0.00 $43.24 1 # * NA FL # VERFIED CONCERN RANN SSM/TSB FOUND TSB12 CUST STATES WHILE DRI #USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET0CF T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 24-Apr-12 19-May-12 JIM HANSEN'S GATEWAY FORD LINC 955# F0 * 6K775 *E29# 10-Jun-12 1 # 1007 $0.00 $60.65 1 601* NA AB # 1621 CHECK FOR MIL ON. DTC P0300 304 305 306.  CCHECK AND ADVISE   CEL#CANA60 1CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET1CF T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 7-Nov-11 13-Dec-11 FORD OF LONDONDERRY # # G0 * RECAL *E294 4-Jun-12 6 # 3852 $0.00 $38.87 0 # * NA NH # SELF TEST P0301, RUN TSB AND SSM, SSM 22225 AADD ON REPAIR, CHECK #USA# 1USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ETXCF T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 10-Apr-12 2-May-12 DUCHARME MOTORS LTD # # G0 * RECALEM *E294 5-Jun-12 2 # 2501 $0.00 $49.57 0 602* NA AB # R/T VEH VERIFY WITH IDS W/T P0300/P0301/P0306 CCHECKE NGINE LIGHT ON#CANB70S07CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET9CF T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 12-Dec-11 22-Mar-12 FECTEAU FORD INC. # # B0BL3 12029 CE29# 4-Jun-12 3 # 6743 $61.70 $192.18 2 253* NA QC XXCONFIRMEE.PRENDRE C UTE.CODE MAINTENANT VERIFIER CHECK ENGIN F#CANB25 2CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
SPARK PLUGS ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET8CF T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 10-Feb-12 ADVANTAGE FORD SALES LTD # # B0YF 12 Y3E29# 11-Jun-12 -1 # 1279 $5.29 $153.19 1 605* NA AB XXCOMPUTOR HOOKUP CODE P0306 POWER BAL AN PLEASE CHECK AND REP #CANB60 1CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
DIAG - MISFIRE ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET9CF T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 26-Apr-12 25-May-12 DAVIS FORD SALES, INC. # # G0 * 12A650 *E29# 4-Jun-12 1 # 640 $0.00 $0.00 0 # * NA MS # THIS VEHICLE WAS TOWED IN WITH A LACK OF PO CK ENGINE LIGHT ON #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
DIAG - MISFIRE ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET9CF T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 28-Mar-12 12-Apr-12 NOBLE FORD, INC. 900# G8 * NPF *P51# 1-Jun-12 2 # 5582 $0.00 $36.10 0 # * NA IA # TEST DROVE TESTED WITHIS TIME. AS PER SSM 22CUST STATES INTMERINT#USA# 2USA* V48 F6F04@ TRANSMISSION
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFX1ET3CK T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 2-Nov-11 14-Jan-12 PORTSMOUTH FORD 431# G0 * RECALEM *E294 5-Jun-12 5 # 4966 $300.63 $396.88 1 # * NA NH # VERIFIED CONCERN IDS ST LEVEL..CLEARED CODCUST STATEAS CE LIGHT #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFX1ET7CF T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 31-Mar-12 30-Apr-12 FREDERICK FORD, INC. # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 12-Jun-12 2 # 1414 $0.00 $103.89 1 # * NA DE # TECHNICIAN FOUND CODLE IDS DIAG, FOUND TSB ENGINE MECHANICAL RE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET7CF T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 17-Feb-12 9-Mar-12 TUSKET SALES & SERVICE LTD 596# F0 * 6K775 *D42# 7-Jun-12 4 # 3997 $0.00 $30.01 1 322* NA NS # 6434 PCM UPDATE REPROGRAMMED PCM TO LATEUPDATE FOR RUS ROUGH#CANB32 2CAN* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET8CF T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 7-Feb-12 28-Feb-12 BALDWIN FORD-LINCOLN, INC. # # F0 * 6K775 *D42# 12-Jun-12 4 # 8802 $0.00 $37.19 1 # * NA MO # FOUND ENGINE CUTTING OUT UNDER ACC RAN SECUTS OUT ON ACCELERA#USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET7CK T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 12-Apr-12 25-May-12 MT. BRYDGES FORD SALES LTD. # # F0 * 6K775 *G32# 2-Jun-12 1 # 720 $0.00 $42.90 1 818* NA ON # INSPT CAUSE OF MISFIRE,CHK DTC CODE P0300 P CHECK ENGINE/MIL LIGHT#CANB81 2CAN* V83 F6F03@ INSTRUMENTATION
TSB REFLASH PT C&C CENC1008 2012 1FTFW1CT5CF T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AF 29-Mar-12 12-May-12 PIONEER FORD # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 11-Jun-12 2 # 2788 $0.00 $40.76 1 # * NA GA # VERIFIED CONCERNS AN NG TO INSTALL THE CAC CUST STATES THE CHEC #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1CT7CF T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AF 28-Jan-12 11-Feb-12 MALL OF GEORGIA FORD 382# F0 * 6K775 *D50# 11-Jun-12 5 # 11275 $0.00 $50.04 1 # * NA GA # PERFORMED TSB 12 6 4 PCM UPDATE CUSTOMER STATES TRU #USA#S07USA* V44 F6F04@ PT MALFUNCTION
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1CT5CF T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AF 14-Jan-12 2-May-12 PARADISE FORD # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 8-Jun-12 2 # 2392 $0.00 $42.46 1 # * NA FL # CK AND DIAG HAS PASS CODES IN KOEO,KOEC,KOCK VECH STARTED STUM#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C CFADP001 2012 1FTFW1ET7CF T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 3-Apr-12 23-Apr-12 SATCHER MOTOR COMPANY # # F0 * 6K775 *D41# 7-Jun-12 2 # 3547 $0.00 $42.98 1 # * NA SC # CHECK DTC'S, REPROGRAM PCM, DEFLECTOR PLA12 6 4 TSB FOR MISFIRE #USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1CT2CK T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AJ 19-Mar-12 24-Apr-12 CHIPOLA FORD # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 11-Jun-12 2 # 5498 $0.00 $35.06 1 # * NA FL # PERFOREMD DIAG, CHECK TSB PERFORMED TSB CUSTOMER STATES THAT#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ETXCF T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 23-Feb-12 20-Mar-12 HIGH RIVER FORD SALES INC # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 6-Jun-12 3 # 9174 $0.00 $50.88 1 624* NA AB # ROAD TEST TO VERIFY S RM DATA MONITOR ROADMALFUNCTION INDICATO #CANB62 2CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFX1ET9CF T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 6-Feb-12 21-Feb-12 RONNIE WATKINS FORD 708# F0 * 6K775 *E294 11-Jun-12 4 # 9626 $0.00 $39.72 1 # * NA AL # P0300 P0305 P0306 TSB FOR CONCERN INSPECT F C/S CHECK ENGINE LIGHT#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1CT3CF T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AF 15-Feb-12 21-Mar-12 BIG VALLEY FORD LINCOLN # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 11-Jun-12 3 # 1387 $0.00 $59.79 1 # * NA CA # 724 1683 VERIFIED CONC TO ORDER PARTS BUT UCUSTOMER STATES THE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET5CK T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 13-Feb-12 1-May-12 COURTESY MOTORS, INC. 833# F0 * 6K775 *E29# 12-Jun-12 2 # 2431 $0.00 $37.73 1 # * NA MS # CK AND TEST DROVE FOUNE CK FOR DEFLECTOR PC/S CHECK ENGINE LIGHT#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFX1CT3CF T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AF 9-Nov-11 4-May-12 WEIKERT FORD INC # # F0 * 6K775 *D50# 11-Jun-12 2 # 4451 $0.00 $49.87 1 # * NA FL # PERFORMED DIAG.UPDATED PCM TO LATEST         CHECK DRIVABILITY ISSU#USA#S07USA* V44 F6F04@ PT MALFUNCTION
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFX1ET4CF T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 21-Feb-12 1-Mar-12 DANVERS MOTOR COMPANY, INC. 226# G0 * RECAL *E294 4-Jun-12 4 # 8700 $0.00 $0.00 0 # * NA MA # CODES P0305 P0306 ++EKC THE CODES SEE TSB 1EEC SYSTEM; CHECK TEH#USA# 1USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET2CF T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 13-Feb-12 22-Feb-12 BRIGHTON FORD, INC. 971# G0 * RECALEM *E294 5-Jun-12 4 # 5081 $0.00 $38.27 0 # * NA MI # ECC TEST & DIAG, RECIE PIDS & MISFIRE MONITORCUSTOMER STATES CHE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET1CF T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 17-Feb-12 28-Feb-12 BROCK FORD SALES INC. # # G0 * RECALEM *E294 2-Jun-12 4 # 3495 $0.00 $38.27 0 844* NA ON # CHECK OASIS AND TSB DIAG TEST VISUAL INSPECVHEICLE IS RUNNING FIN #CANA81S07CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET2CF T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 21-Dec-11 9-Jan-12 LOGANVILLE FORD 422# B0BL3 12029 CD50# 6-Jun-12 5 # 9281 $63.09 $224.65 2 # * NA GA XXDIAG AND PERFORM TESTS. TEST DRIVE. EEC TESCUSTOMER STATES VEH #USA#S07USA* V44 F6F04@ PT MALFUNCTION
COP ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET1CF T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 10-Jan-12 20-Feb-12 EAU CLAIRE FORD LINCOLN 319# B0BL3 12029 CE29# 8-Jun-12 4 # 7333 $58.88 $150.95 1 # * NA WI XXTECH 2825 WHILE PERFOALANCE VERIFIED MISFIRCUST STATES THAT THE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE CEUEO026 2012 1FTFW1ET3CF T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 21-Jan-12 12-Mar-12 KRUG FORD 119# B0BL3 12029 CD36# 6-Jun-12 3 # 5031 $58.88 $173.68 1 # * NA MI XXVERIFIED CONCERN. TESIL (L.H.). RETEST,OK. CUSTOMER STATES VEH #USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE CFEDZ017 2012 1FTFW1CT9CF T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AF 23-Feb-12 30-Apr-12 ROUNTREE-MOORE INC # # B0 * 12029 *E29# 29-May-12 1 # 3679 $77.73 $161.03 1 # * NA FL # VERIFIED CONCERN. PERVAL PAAKW. WPI C/S ENGINE LOSS OF POW#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04 PT C&C
COP ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET2CF T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 30-Jan-12 14-Feb-12 ROUNTREE FORD AND FORD LINCOLN # # B0BL3 12029 CE29# 8-Jun-12 4 # 12897 $64.05 $147.72 1 # * NA LA XXTEST EEC AND IGN P0303 PPT TEST HD1 HD8 REPLCHECK ENG LIGHT ON #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET3CF T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 26-Apr-12 24-May-12 TERRY ORTYNSKY ROYAL FORD SALE735# B0 * 12029 *D36# 9-Jun-12 1 # 945 $123.41 $164.75 0 401* NA SK # REPLACED 4 AND 6 COIL THAT WERE FAULTY REPLACED 2 FAULTY COI #CANB46 2CAN* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET6CK T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 21-Dec-11 27-Feb-12 HUDSON FORD, LLC # # F0 * 6K775 *D13# 7-Jun-12 4 # 3275 $75.49 $126.08 1 # * NA WI # TESTED ECC SYSTEM AL FAILING.REPLACED #6 COCUSTOMER STATES THE #USA#S07USA* V40 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1CT8CK T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AJ 17-Feb-12 1-Mar-12 MONETTE FORD, INC. # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 5-Jun-12 4 # 6670 $348.74 $420.03 1 # * NA NM # RAN SCANNER FOR CODES.RAN OASIS REPORT FOCHECK ENGINE LIGHT IS #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST CEXAY012 2012 1FTFW1ETXCF T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 5-Apr-12 28-Apr-12 CAPITAL FORD LINCOLN OF WILMIN 737# C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE294 4-Jun-12 2 # 5025 $370.86 $447.54 1 # * NA NC # VERIFIED CONCERN. INTALLLED IDS AND RETRIEVCUSTOMER STATES WHIL#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET2CK T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 27-Feb-12 17-Mar-12 RUNDE FORD # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 ED504 11-Jun-12 3 # 3520 $300.63 $372.84 1 # * NA IA # PERFORMED DIAGNOSIS,DTC CODE P0430,FOUND STATES WENT TO PASS,V#USA#S07USA* V44 F6F04@ PT MALFUNCTION
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST CFBAJ013 2012 1FTFW1ET5CF T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 31-Mar-12 15-Apr-12 CROWN FORD # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 1-Jun-12 2 # 6469 $300.63 $410.29 1 # * NA TN # 1 IDS RAN EEC QUICK TE RAMED PCM TO LATEST CCUSTOMER STATES CHE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET1CF T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 10-Jan-12 20-Feb-12 EAU CLAIRE FORD LINCOLN 319# F0 * 6K775 *E29# 8-Jun-12 4 # 7333 $0.00 $46.03 1 # * NA WI # CUST. CONCERN VERIFIELOWED TSB P0430 NOT PCUST STATES CEL CAME #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET2CF T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 2-Dec-11 14-Jan-12 MARSHAL MIZE FORD, INC. 456# F0 * 6K775 *E29# 12-Jun-12 6 # 6068 $0.00 $48.49 1 # * NA TN # 42 6K775 Y P1000 P0306 P1000 WP TEST EEC CK CACUST STATES THAT THE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET7CF T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 18-Jan-12 9-Feb-12 TREADWELL FORD 007# F0 * 6K775 *D13# 11-Jun-12 5 # 18315 $0.00 $40.64 1 # * NA AL # CHECK DTC'S AND REPROGRAM PCM AS PER TSB C/S ENGINE MISSING ON #USA#S07USA* V40 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET5CF T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 13-Jan-12 20-Apr-12 UNIVERSAL FORD LINCOLN SALES L 347# F0 * 6K775 *E29# 12-Jun-12 2 # 2752 $0.00 $65.02 1 604* NA AB # EEC TEST P0301, CHK OASIS, REPROGRAM PCM A E29 ADVISE FOR CHECK #CANA48 2CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET9CF T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 14-Feb-12 13-Apr-12 TED BRITT FORD SALES,  INC. # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 13-Jun-12 3 # 7424 $0.00 $55.63 1 # * NA VA # VERIFIED CONCERN,CODES P0302,P0306.FOUND TCK ENGINE LIGHT ON WH #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFX1ET8CF T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 3-Apr-12 13-Apr-12 PLAZA FORD, INC. 748# F0 * 6K775 *E29# 13-Jun-12 3 # 10455 $0.00 $45.67 1 # * NA MD # ROAD TEST. MIL IS ON. USED IDS TO TEST. FOUNDCUSTOMER STATES CHE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ETXCF T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 7-Nov-11 11-May-12 WEIKERT FORD INC # # F0 * 6K775 *D50# 12-Jun-12 2 # 6800 $0.00 $49.87 1 # * NA FL # PERFORMED DIAGNOSIS.UPDATED PCM TO LATESCK FOR ENGINE MISS ON #USA#S07USA* V44 F6F04@ PT MALFUNCTION
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET4CF T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 5-Apr-12 26-May-12 CAVALIER FORD LINCOLN 449# G0 * RECAL *E294 31-May-12 1 # 266 $0.00 $39.90 0 # * NA VA # WARRANTY   EEC TESTEDAFTER EXTENED HIGHW CHECK ENGINE LIGHT ON#USA# 2USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET5CF T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 16-May-12 31-May-12 SOUTHWEST FORD # # G0 * RECAL *E29# 7-Jun-12 1 # 429 $0.00 $46.77 1 # * NA TX # CC 42 CP RECAL   VERIFIED CONCERN, EEC TEST, CHANCE STATES THAT T #USA# 1USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET0CF T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 12-Mar-12 20-Apr-12 ALAN JAY FORD OF WAUCHULA, INC 179# B0BL3 12029 CD36# 4-Jun-12 2 # 4793 $72.34 $130.12 1 # * NA FL XXVERIFIED CUSTOMER COST PASS CONDITION REPCUSTOMER STATES CEL #USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE CEXC3007 2012 1FTFW1ET3CF T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 19-Jan-12 24-Feb-12 AL PIEMONTE FORD SALES, INC. # # B0BL3 12029 CE29# 24-May-12 4 # 4968 $63.09 $175.40 1 # * NA IL XXEEC TEST P0303 CYL BANALCE TEST PASS FUEL INCK ENGINE LIGHT IS ON A#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
DIAG - MISFIRE ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET5CF T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 24-Apr-12 24-May-12 COLONIAL FORD, INC. # # G0 * DIAG *E29# 8-Jun-12 1 # 1312 $0.00 $56.45 1 # * NA MA # VERIFIED CONCERN, CHESYSTEM. ROAD TEST OK CHECK ENGINE LIGHT IS #USA# 2USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTPF1CT8CK T/F6 FT/BB/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AJ 20-Apr-12 RUSH TRUCK CENTER, ORLANDO # # C0 * 5.00E+212 *E29# 7-Jun-12 -1 # 16 $0.00 $0.00 0 # * NA FL # PERFORM EEC TEST, KOEOPASS, KOERPAS, KOECCHECK ENGINE LIGHT IS #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET9CF T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 11-Jan-12 16-Feb-12 TERRY ORTYNSKY ROYAL FORD SALE741# F0 * 6K775 *D36# 11-Jun-12 4 # 7253 $0.00 $51.67 1 401* NA SK # CHECKED FOR TSBS FOUND 12 6 4. NO CODES STOENGINE MECHANICAL   R #CANB47 2CAN* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET0CF T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 12-Apr-12 1-Jun-12 VIDALIA FORD LINCOLN 519# F0 * 6K775 *E29# 14-Jun-12 1 # 853 $0.00 $37.05 1 # * NA GA # CHECK EEC SYSTEM CODES P0300 P0304 P0305 P0CHECK ENGINE LIGHT ON#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1CT5CF T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AF 29-Mar-12 14-Apr-12 TERREBONNE FORD 673# F0 * 6K775 *E29# 11-Jun-12 2 # 4367 $0.00 $47.86 1 # * NA LA # RAN EEC TEST PO306 CL NS CHECKED FOR CAC A C/S CHECK ENGINE LIGHT#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET9CK T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 23-May-12 GERARD HUBERT AUTO LTEE # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 12-Jun-12 -1 # 572 $0.00 $34.21 1 271* NA QC # FAIT PROCEDURE SELON BT PROGRAMMATION SETEMOIN DANOMALIE ALLU#CANB24 2CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1CT6CF T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AF 18-Nov-11 13-Feb-12 COOK COUNTY FORD INC 892# F0 * 6K775 *D36# 8-Jun-12 4 # 10268 $0.00 $39.17 1 # * NA GA # REFLASHED PCM AS OUTLINED IN TSB 12 06 04 CHECK JERKS ON HEAVY #USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
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TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET3C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 26-Mar-12 23-Apr-12 ARMSTRONG FORD OF HOMESTEAD # # F0 * 6K775 *D36# 12-Jun-12 2 # 3260 $0.00 $42.89 1 # * NA FL # VERIFIED CONCERN, FOLLOWED TSB 12 6 4, NO DTC S ENG MISFIRE FELT W #USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET1C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 23-May-12 PRINCE GEORGE MOTORS LTD # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 13-Jun-12 -1 # 6 $0.00 $56.82 1 702* NA BC # SCAN CODES FOUND P0300, P0304, P0305, P0306 INFOUND CHECK ENGINE L #CANB60 2CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1CT4C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AF 19-Nov-11 26-Apr-12 DAVE MOORE FORD, INC. 165# G0 * RECALEM *E294 5-Jun-12 2 # 12571 $300.63 $382.88 1 # * NA TX # VERIFY LIGHT ON RETRIEVE CODE RUN MESSAGE ENGINE LIGHT ON #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET3C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 15-Feb-12 20-Mar-12 DISCOVERY FORD SALES LTD. # # B0 * 12029 *E29# 14-Jun-12 3 # 4977 $66.99 $172.41 1 461* NA SK # REPLACED #2 COIL AND PLUG FOR MISFIRE CONC ENGINE MISFIRE STILL TH#CANB46 1CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
SPARK PLUGS ENGINE CFMEI010 2012 1FTFW1ET6C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 13-Nov-11 14-May-12 SHERWOOD FORD # # B0YF 12 Y3D42# 13-Jun-12 2 # 4946 $10.56 $308.24 3 629* NA AB XXEEC TEST (CONT.CODES K PLUGS (#4 ELECTRODECHECK PCM AS VEHICLE #CANB70 2CAN* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET7C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 28-Feb-12 7-Apr-12 HIXSON AUTOPLEX # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 ED50# 11-Jun-12 3 # 4619 $292.99 $375.92 1 # * NA LA # TEST DROVE, RAN EEC SYSTEM TESTS, PERFORMCUST STATES CHECK EN #USA#S07USA* V44 F6F04@ PT MALFUNCTION
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET5C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 6-Feb-12 23-Feb-12 GERARD HUBERT AUTO LTEE # # G0 * RECALEM *E29# 5-Jun-12 4 # 4096 $293.51 $361.92 1 271* NA QC # REMPLACER CATALYSEUR GAUCHE ET REPROGRATEMOIN DANOMALIE ALLU#CANB22S07CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFX1ET2C T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 11-Jan-12 6-Apr-12 SHAFFER FORD SALES, INC. # # G0 * RECALEM *E294 14-May-12 2 # 2788 $405.35 $473.35 1 # * NA MD # CHECK FOR CHECK ENGINE LIGHT ON  DTC P0304 CHECK ENGINE LIGHT ON#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTPF1CT1C T/F6 FT/BB/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AJ 20-Apr-12 2-Jun-12 RUSH TRUCK CENTER, ORLANDO # # C0 * 5.00E+212 *E29# 7-Jun-12 1 # 15 $0.00 $44.69 1 # * NA FL # PERFORM TSB 12 6 4 PCM UPGRADE FOR MEMORYCHECK ENGINE LIGHT IS #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET1C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 12-Feb-12 27-Feb-12 HALLMARK FORD, LLC # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 14-Jun-12 4 # 9843 $0.00 $39.26 1 # * NA MS # CK ENG LIGHT ON DTC P0300, P0304, P0305, P0306 C/S CHECK ENGINE LIGHT#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET3C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 15-Feb-12 20-Mar-12 DISCOVERY FORD SALES LTD. # # F0 * 6K775 *D42# 14-Jun-12 3 # 4977 $13.66 $72.23 1 461* NA SK # PERFORMED TSB 12 06 04 AND UPDATED PCM ANDCHECK ENGINE LIGHT FL #CANB46 1CAN* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ETXC T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 8-Feb-12 23-Feb-12 MARSHAL MIZE FORD, INC. 465# F0 * 6K775 *E29# 13-Jun-12 4 # 9469 $0.00 $48.49 1 # * NA TN # ROAD TEST THE ENGINE LIGHT IS ON EEC TEST DTCK ENGINE LIGHT IS ON C#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ETXC T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 13-Feb-12 24-Mar-12 BILL SUMMERS FORD, L.L.C. # # F0 * 6K775 *D36# 15-Jun-12 3 # 7482 $0.00 $40.51 1 # * NA NE # RUN QUICK TEST P0306 PERFROM TSB 12 6 4 REPRVEHICLE WAS CHUGGING#USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C CC4CC017 2012 1FTFW1ET5C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 25-Jan-12 26-Mar-12 GRAY-DANIELS FORD LINCOLN 932# G0 * RECALEM *P664 5-Jun-12 3 # 6581 $0.00 $37.71 0 # * NA MS # RUN EEC DIAG TESTS KOEM P0306 POWER BAL TECUSTOMER STATES WHIL#USA#S07USA* V48 F6F04@ TRANSMISSION
DIAG - MISFIRE ENGINE CFFEE019 2012 1FTFW1ET5C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 20-Nov-11 15-Dec-11 UNIVERSAL FORD LINCOLN SALES L 281# G0 * DIAG *D41# 4-Jun-12 6 # 7274 $0.00 $156.06 1 604* NA AB # SCANNED, NO CODES, CHTHS AGO. CONTACTED H ADVISE TO REPAIR FOR V#CANA60 1CAN* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET7C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 3-Dec-11 18-Feb-12 FORD OF OCALA, LINCOLN OF OCAL # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 ED36# 12-Jun-12 4 # 10154 $410.82 $463.64 1 # * NA FL # DIAG  REPLACE LEFT SIDE CAT CONV  AND REPROCUSTOMER STATES THE #USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST CFNA5007 2012 1FTFW1ET8C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 7-Mar-12 2-May-12 PERFORMANCE FORD 656# C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 13-Jun-12 2 # 5322 $300.63 $388.22 1 # * NA NE # TSB 12 06 04 DIAG. CODE RRIVAL CUSTOMER STATES THE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ETXC T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 9-Nov-11 3-Jan-12 D & D MOTORS, INC. # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 13-Jun-12 6 # 12714 $333.72 $333.72 0 # * NA SC # FAXED DOCUMENTS 6/18/12 C P0430.REPLACED BACHECK ENGINE LIGHT ON#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET5C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 17-Feb-12 26-Apr-12 JIM HATHEWAY FORD SALES LIMITE 770# C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 11-Jun-12 2 # 3956 $293.51 $356.94 1 330* NA NS # PERFORMED SYSTEM TESTS CODE P0430 REPLACREPAIR CAUSE MIL LIGHT#CANB18S07CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET1C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 27-Oct-11 23-Nov-11 BOLTON FORD,  L.L.C. # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 11-Jun-12 7 # 5868 $308.75 $395.44 1 # * NA LA # VERIFIED COSTUMER COINSTALLED NEW LEFT BADRIVEABILITY GAS           #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C CEPBI009 2012 1FTFW1ET1C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 11-Jan-12 3-Feb-12 ANCIRA FORD # # F0 * 6K775 *D21# 17-May-12 4 # 14496 $10.74 $50.38 1 # * NA TX # INSTALLED INTERCOOLER DEFLECTOR AND REPR C S VEHICLE ENGINE STA#USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1CT0C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AJ 10-Feb-12 10-Mar-12 HELFMAN FORD, INC. # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 12-Jun-12 4 # 10950 $0.00 $45.79 1 # * NA TX # PCM REPROGRAMM YES KOEO PASS KOER PASS CHECK ENGINE LIGHT IS #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET3C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 18-Mar-12 5-May-12 LANGDALE FORD COMPANY # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 11-Jun-12 2 # 3880 $0.00 $38.02 1 # * NA GA # DOES NOT OPERATE TSBFLECTOR PLATE PRESENCHECK ENG LIGHT ON LO#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET3C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 20-Feb-12 16-Mar-12 COMMERCIAL MOTOR COMPANY # # F0 * 6K775 *D13# 11-Jun-12 3 # 12987 $0.00 $39.15 1 # * NA TX # EEC TEST PASS.MODE 6 B 12.6.4 WAS MULTIPLE DC S AT TIMES ENGINE RU #USA#S07USA* V40 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET7C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 28-Feb-12 4-Apr-12 JONES FORD, INC. # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 12-Jun-12 3 # 3232 $0.00 $43.64 1 # * NA SC # WARRANTY VERIFIY CONCERN  EEC TEST CODESPCUSTOMER STATES CHE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET7C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 23-Jan-12 6-Apr-12 LARRY H. MILLER FORD LINCOLN P 691# B0BL3 12029 CE29# 18-Jun-12 3 # 5767 $64.05 $153.24 1 # * NA UT XXWARRANTY, TEST DROVEPLACED COIL AND SPARKGUEST STATES THAT THE#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFX1ETXC T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 18-Nov-11 9-Jan-12 OLATHE FORD LINCOLN # # B0BL3 12029 CE29# 13-Jun-12 6 # 21524 $128.10 $393.60 3 # * NA KS XXEEC TEST P0301 CK REPROGRAM PCM PER TSB 12TOW IN VEHICLE RUNS R #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
DIAG - MISFIRE ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFX1ET9C T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 4-May-12 28-May-12 FORMULE FORD INC. # # G0 * DIAG *E29# 13-Jun-12 1 # 1056 $0.00 $34.48 0 253* NA QC # SORTIR CODE P0300,P03 Z 19E672 A EST ACTUELL VERIFIER CHECK ENGINE#CANA22 2CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET3C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 21-Feb-12 31-Mar-12 ARMSTRONG FORD OF HOMESTEAD # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 6-Jun-12 3 # 6691 $371.89 $474.83 1 # * NA FL # IDS DIAG DTC P0430, CATALYTIC DIAG, BACK PRESC S THAT CHECK ENGINE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET7C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 23-Jan-12 6-Apr-12 LARRY H. MILLER FORD LINCOLN P 678# C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 13-Jun-12 3 # 5714 $311.65 $410.75 1 # * NA UT # AS PER TSBAND INSTALLED CAC AIR DEFLECTOR CUSTOMER STATES THAT#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET1C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 18-Nov-11 3-Dec-11 JIM HANSEN'S GATEWAY FORD LINC 977# C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 18-Jun-12 7 # 16358 $293.51 $414.81 1 601* NA AB # 26326 CONNECTED IDS ADN PULLED CODES, P0430CHECK AND ADVISE FOR #CANA60S07CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET2C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 17-Apr-12 28-May-12 WINDSOR MOTORS 1975 LTD. # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 9-Jun-12 1 # 1115 $318.27 $550.19 2 608* NA AB # VERIFIED CEL ON. CHECKEST HF1 YES; HF2 NO OT GAS ENGINE MECHANICA#CANB60S07CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET2C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 18-Jan-12 13-Feb-12 GIBBONS FORD 482# C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 25-May-12 4 # 13167 $397.71 $472.45 1 # * NA PA # VERIFIED MIL ON EEC TE O START ADAPTIVE STRACUSTOMER STATES CHE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFX1ET8C T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 24-Feb-12 13-Mar-12 NICK NICHOLAS FORD, INC. # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 9-Jun-12 3 # 15192 $17.84 $57.07 1 # * NA FL # CHECK ENGINE LIGHT ON AND RUNNING ROUGH INCHECK ENGINE LIGHT CO#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET4C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 8-Feb-12 16-Apr-12 BAXTER FORD, INC. 182# F0 * 6K775 *E29# 18-Jun-12 3 # 10234 $10.74 $56.16 1 # * NA NE # PERFORM DIAGNOSIS ONREPAIRS. 120604A CUSTOMER STATES THAT#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET6C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 22-May-12 4-Jun-12 ELDER FORD 866# F0 * 6K775 *E29# 18-Jun-12 1 # 526 $0.00 $49.78 1 # * NA MI # CC42 6K775 KOEO PASS, KOER PASS, KOEC P 0306CHECK ENGINE LIGHT TR #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C CEREB010 2012 1FTFX1ET4C T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 13-Dec-11 11-Jan-12 FRIENDSHIP FORD 472# F0 * 6K775 *E29# 7-Jun-12 5 # 4658 $10.74 $49.42 1 # * NA TN # VERIFIED CEL LAMP IS ONROGRAMMED PCM AND RCUSTOMER STATES THE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1CT8C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AF 29-Mar-12 25-Apr-12 CHESTATEE FORD 030# F0 * 6K775 *D36# 15-Jun-12 2 # 5898 $0.00 $43.90 1 # * NA GA # PREFORMED DIAG. P0304, P0305, P0306. UPDATEDCUST STATES ENGINE RU#USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1CT5C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AF 3-Apr-12 KIDD FORD LINCOLN # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 15-Jun-12 -1 # 1087 $0.00 $37.15 1 # * NA TN # PERFORM DIAG CODE P0306 REPROGRAM PCM PECUST STATES CHECK EN #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C CAMBT001 2012 1FTFW1ET7C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 28-Nov-11 29-Dec-11 MARK MARTIN FORD # # G0 * RECAL *D41# 11-Jun-12 6 # 4762 $0.00 $36.82 1 # * NA AR # CONFIRMED ON TEST DRIVE,DIAG,NO CODES, CONCUSTOMER STATES ENG #USA# 2USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET2C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 7-May-12 28-May-12 HOSKINS FORD SALES LTD # # B0 * 12029 *D42# 5-Jun-12 1 # 500 $190.40 $395.51 2 702* NA BC # RETRIEVE DTC;S P0306 . ER HEAD. WAS ABLE TO TENGINE CHECK ENGINE L#CANB70 2CAN* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE CFDBP023 2012 1FTFW1ET5C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 11-Apr-12 ROUNTREE-MOORE INC # # B0 * 12029 *E29# 30-May-12 -1 # 6679 $155.46 $263.76 1 # * NA FL # VERIFIED CONCERN. PULLL GOOD. PRIOR APPROVC/S CH ENGINE LIGHT ON#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET3C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 27-Jan-12 WESTERGARD MTRS DRUMHELLER LTD # # B0BL3 12029 CD501 19-Jun-12 -1 # 363 $66.99 $163.36 1 600* NA AB XXCONFIRMED CONCERN EMPRESSION PASS PERFOVEHICLE STARTED RUNN #CANB62 2CAN* V44 F6F04@ PT MALFUNCTION
DIAG - MISFIRE ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET6C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 18-Dec-11 11-May-12 WALTERBORO MOTOR SALES CO., IN # # G0 * DIAG *D42# 8-Jun-12 1 # 2335 $0.00 $16.56 0 # * NA SC # CONNET IDS. RAN QUICK TEST PASS. RAN PWR BAC S ENGINE LOST POWER#USA# 2USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET5C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 20-Dec-11 2-Feb-12 HIXSON AUTOPLEX # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 11-Jun-12 5 # 12462 $292.99 $375.92 1 # * NA LA # TEST DROVE, RAN EEC SYSTEM TESTS, R&R LEFT CUST STATES ENGINE LIG#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET9C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 2-Apr-12 30-Apr-12 HILL AUTOMOTIVE, INC. 377# C0BL3 5.00E+212 ED50# 24-May-12 1 # 3136 $405.35 $486.16 1 # * NA WI # SELF TEST CODE PO430  12 2 10 WPI HARD UPP SHIFT FROM 3 #USA#S07USA* V44 F6F04@ PT MALFUNCTION
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET6C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 12-Dec-11 LEWIS FORD SALES, INC. 564# C0BL3 5.00E+212 FE29# 25-May-12 -1 # 161 $612.32 $802.42 2 # * NA AR # COMP IDS SETUP RET DTU HN12 FOUND AIR LEAK ENGINE LIGHT IS ON #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET2C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 21-May-12 6-Jun-12 OTIS FORD, INC. # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 15-Jun-12 1 # 1377 $327.31 $436.67 1 # * NA NY # MIL ON EEC TEST P0300 P0304 P0305 P0306 P0430 ENGINE LAMP ON 5E212 1#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFX1CT7C T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AF 26-Feb-12 5-Mar-12 GORNO BROS INC 088# C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 11-Jun-12 4 # 5198 $292.99 $391.32 1 # * NA MI # VERIFY CONCERN EEC TEST CODE P0430 PERFORC S CHECK ENGINE LIGHT#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1CT3C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AF 28-Nov-11 31-Mar-12 ERNEST MCCARTY FORD, INC. # # G0T4 12A699 ABE29# 11-Jun-12 3 # 4808 $66.12 $244.31 2 # * NA AL # RUN EEC RUN PINPOINT OOLANT  RE ROAD TEST AMBER WARNING ON CUS#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET0C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 30-Apr-12 11-May-12 V & H AUTOMOTIVE, INC. 507# F0 * 6K775 *E29# 14-Jun-12 2 # 2179 $0.00 $45.74 1 # * NA WI # CHECKED FOR CODES. ITHED PCM. CLEARED CODCUSTOMER REPORTS CH#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET1C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 17-Apr-12 VALLEY FORD SALES 023# F0 * 6K775 *D36# 14-Jun-12 -1 # 977 $0.00 $44.36 1 401* NA SK # 1573 CHECK FOR NOT RUNNING PROPERLY WHENWHEN ACCELRATING AT #CANB40 2CAN* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFX1ET0C T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 30-Jan-12 11-Feb-12 MALOY FORD # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 15-Jun-12 5 # 3740 $0.00 $41.37 1 # * NA AL # IDS HOOK UP RETRIVE CODE P0430 REPROGRAMECUSTOMER STATES CHE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFX1CT9C T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AF 27-Mar-12 2-Jun-12 BARTOW FORD COMPANY # # F0 * 6K775 *D42# 12-Jun-12 1 # 2413 $12.95 $58.20 1 # * NA FL # EEC TEST PASS MODE 6 SHOWS #4 MISFIRE REPRCHK FOR ENG MISSES ON#USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET2C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 14-Jan-12 12-Apr-12 STOKES-CRAVEN FORD 589# B0BL3 12029 CD41# 15-Jun-12 3 # 2648 $64.05 $171.71 1 # * NA SC XXFOUND CODE P0305REPLACED #5 SPARK PLUG ANCUSTOMER STATES THAT#USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
DIAG - MISFIRE ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET1C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 20-Feb-12 24-Feb-12 DETROIT LAKES FORD # # G0 * DIAG *E29# 19-Jun-12 4 # 3962 $0.00 $39.44 1 # * NA MN # D30 ROADTEST,CHECK CODES,P0305,P0306,CHEC CUST STATES SES LIGHT #USA# 2USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET1C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 9-Jan-12 24-Jan-12 KEETER MOTORS, INC. # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 4-Jun-12 5 # 20313 $300.63 $389.89 1 # * NA NC # PERFORMED TEST ON IDS RECEIVED CODE P0430 SVC ENGINE LIGHT DIA    #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFX1CT6C T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AF 23-Dec-11 21-Jan-12 WOODY FOLSOM FORD, INC. # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 ED42# 7-Jun-12 5 # 2630 $335.87 $399.78 1 # * NA GA # CKD VERIFIED P0430 RPL CONVERTOR INSTALL DECUSTOMER STATES CHE #USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET6C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 17-May-12 21-May-12 LONG-LEWIS FORD LINCOLN # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 14-Jun-12 1 # 3094 $300.63 $386.51 1 # * NA AL # DIAGNOSED AND REPLACED CONVERTER PER TSBCHECK ENGINE LIGHT IS #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFX1ET5C T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 1-May-12 15-May-12 AUTOFAIR FORD, LP 389# C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 11-Jun-12 1 # 1973 $310.67 $403.81 1 # * NA NH # CHECK ENGINE LIGHT ON PULLED CODE P0430. RAC/S CHECK ENGINE LIGHT#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET4C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 20-Feb-12 8-Mar-12 GENE EVANS TEAM FORD AND LINCO 366# C0 * 5.00E+212 *E29# 18-Jun-12 4 # 10477 $0.00 $51.18 1 # * NA GA # EEC TEST TECH REFERED TO TSB 120604 REPROGCUSTOMER STATES CHE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET2C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 21-Dec-11 9-Jan-12 LOGANVILLE FORD 422# C0 * 5.00E+212 *E29# 6-Jun-12 5 # 9281 $0.00 $47.52 1 # * NA GA # DIAG AND PERFORM REPAIR PER TSB 12 06 0 4 C/S CK ENGINE LIGHT IS #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C CE4AL009 2012 1FTFW1ET2C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 21-Nov-11 9-Jan-12 MALL OF GEORGIA FORD 438# F0 * 6K775 *D50# 20-Jun-12 6 # 6003 $0.00 $50.04 1 # * NA GA # PERFORM TSB 12 06 04 LABOR OP 120604A 0 .5 CUSTOMER STATES WHE#USA#S07USA* V44 F6F04@ PT MALFUNCTION
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET4C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 16-Apr-12 30-Apr-12 GARY SMITH FORD INC # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 13-Jun-12 2 # 4802 $13.27 $60.39 1 # * NA FL # MODULE UPDATE                    INSTALL CAC AIR DEFCUSTOMER STATES THE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET7C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 27-Feb-12 23-Apr-12 WINDSOR MOTORS 1975 LTD. # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 20-Jun-12 2 # 2377 $0.00 $61.04 1 608* NA AB # VERIFIED CEL ON. CHECKED DTCS P0305; P0306; PGAS DRIVABILTY/EMMISIO#CANB60 1CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET7C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 7-May-12 19-May-12 LONG-LEWIS FORD LINCOLN # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 6-Jun-12 1 # 1681 $11.44 $54.38 1 # * NA AL # DIAGNOSED AND REPLACED INTERCOOLER DEFLECHECK ENGINE LIGHT IS #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET1C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 28-Jan-12 17-Feb-12 SOUTHWEST FORD # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 18-Jun-12 5 # 4849 $0.00 $46.77 1 # * NA TX # CC 42 CP RECAL MO 4860  EEC TEST, RETRIVED FACUST. STATES THAT WHI #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET8C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 3-Apr-12 DISCOVERY FORD SALES LTD. # # F0 * 6K775 *D42# 19-Jun-12 -1 # 740 $13.66 $72.23 1 461* NA SK # SCANNED FOR CODES P0 4 UPDATED THE PCM CHECK ENGINE LIGHT ON#CANA48 2CAN* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET0C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 10-Dec-11 31-Jan-12 DISCOVERY FORD SALES LTD. # # F0 * 6K775 *D42# 20-Jun-12 5 # 7492 $13.66 $72.23 1 461* NA SK # SCANNED FOR CODES P0303  MISFIRE #3 TSB 12 6 ENGINE MISSING RUNNIN#CANB40 2CAN* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
DIAG - MISFIRE ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET3C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 26-Apr-12 24-May-12 TERRY ORTYNSKY ROYAL FORD SALE735# B0 * 12029 *E29# 9-Jun-12 1 # 945 $0.00 $51.67 1 401* NA SK # SCANNED VEHICLE FOR C PCM ASPERBULLE TIN CUSTOMER STATES VEH #CANB46 2CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET0C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 12-Dec-11 21-Feb-12 DAVIDSON FORD, INC. # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 13-Jun-12 4 # 8559 $312.07 $389.61 1 # * NA NY # PERFORMED SELF TEST USTOMER WILL COME BACUSTOMER STATES CHE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET5C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 7-Jan-12 7-Feb-12 ROBERSON'S ALBANY FORD 746# C0BL3 5.00E+212 ED50# 12-Jun-12 5 # 14034 $292.99 $292.99 0 # * NA OR # VERIFIED CONCERN, CHEFUNCTIONG PROPERLY. CUST STATES CHECK EN #USA#S07USA* V44 F6F04@ PT MALFUNCTION
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFX1ET7C T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 18-Jan-12 19-Mar-12 NEW PRAGUE FORD 432# C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 29-May-12 3 # 10493 $405.35 $509.64 1 # * NA MN # VERIFIED CONCERN, CODE P0430, PCM NEEDS TO CUSTOMER STATES CEL #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST CA1ER004 2012 1FTFW1ET6C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 5-Dec-11 21-Dec-11 CITY MOTORS OF CARTERSVILLE, 995# C0BL3 5.00E+212 ED36# 31-May-12 6 # 4053 $445.82 $483.95 1 # * NA GA # MISSES AT 50 55 MPH,CONTACT HOTLINE AND FORMISSES AT 50 55 MPH #USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET4C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 22-Feb-12 30-Mar-12 JIMMY GRANGER FORD 322# F0 * 6K775 *E29# 15-Jun-12 3 # 7770 $10.04 $53.38 1 # * NA LA # VERIFY CK ENGINE LIGHT ON IDS TEST P0300,P030CUST STATES TRANS LIG #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C CFSA4009 2012 1FTFW1ETXC T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 25-Apr-12 28-May-12 BIG M FORD LINCOLN LTD. # # F0 * 6K775 *D50# 18-Jun-12 1 # 795 $0.00 $55.02 1 603* NA AB # CONFIRM CONCERN; IDS CONNECT & CHECK COD DIAG & ADVISE ON HI WA #CANA60 1CAN* V44 F6F04@ PT MALFUNCTION
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET3C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 2-May-12 22-May-12 LANGE & FETTER MOTORS LTD # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 7-Jun-12 1 # 548 $14.63 $55.79 1 133* NA ON # FOUND CODE P0304 PRESENT,PEFORMED TSB 12 CHK CONCERN OF VEH R #CANB13 2CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1CTXC T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AF 16-Feb-12 30-Apr-12 BUTCH OUSTALET, INC. 490# F0 * 6K775 *D42# 11-Jun-12 2 # 4730 $10.74 $53.94 1 # * NA MS # PO300,PO304,PO306 AND PO316. INSTALL CACDEF CK WONT GO ABOVE 40M#USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C CFSFG004 2012 1FTFW1ET1C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 9-Nov-11 4-Feb-12 THE FORD STORE MORGAN HILL # # F0 * 6K775 *D42# 19-Jun-12 5 # 16101 $0.00 $64.57 1 # * NA CA # VERIFIED CONCERN, CHECKED OASIS, RETRIEVEDCUSTOMER STATES THE #USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFX1CT4C T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AF 20-Feb-12 2-Mar-12 ED SHERLING FORD, INC. # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 22-Jun-12 4 # 7630 $10.74 $46.75 1 # * NA AL # DIAG AND TEST PO306 INSTALLED NEW SHIELD ONCHECK ENGINE LIGHT IS #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTVW1ET3C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 30-Mar-12 24-Apr-12 DESMEULES AUTOMOBILE INC. # # F0 * 6K775 *D50# 14-Jun-12 2 # 3376 $13.66 $50.66 1 222* NA QC # FAIT ESSAI SUR ROUTE,INSTALLER IDS POUR MOTTEMOIN CHECK ENGINE A#CANB22 2CAN* V44 F6F04@ PT MALFUNCTION
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET7C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 13-Feb-12 2-Mar-12 HOLIDAY FORD 834# F0 * 6K775 *E29# 15-Jun-12 4 # 6460 $0.00 $45.69 1 # * NA WI # SET UP ON IDS, SELF TEST, P0306 IN MEMORY. INSCUSTOMER STATES CHE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1CT4C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AF 15-Nov-11 11-Jun-12 WEIKERT FORD INC # # F0 * 6K775 *D36# 15-Jun-12 1 # 6659 $0.00 $49.87 1 # * NA FL # COMPLETED CALIBRATION UPDATE PER TSB 12 06CK FOR ENGINE MISS ON #USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C CFVD2001 2012 1FTFW1ET4C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 3-May-12 4-Jun-12 WASHINGTON FORD, INC. # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 8-Jun-12 1 # 265 $11.44 $54.20 1 # * NA PA # SYSTEM DIAG, P0306. FOLLOWED TSB 12 6 4, INSTACUST STATES THE SERV #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET4C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 27-Mar-12 25-May-12 DON CHALMERS FORD # # F0 * 6K775 *B69# 18-Jun-12 1 # 1489 $0.00 $50.57 1 # * NA NM # EEC TEST P0301 P0304, PREFORM 120604A REPROCUSTOMER STATES ENG #USA#S07USA* V75 F6F08@ EXTERIOR TRIM & BUMPER
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET2C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 30-Jan-12 14-Feb-12 TROIS-RIVIERES FORD LINCOLN IN # # G0 * RECALEM *D214 24-May-12 4 # 5674 $0.00 $43.60 0 258* NA QC # VERIFIER MOTEUR, VERIFIER CODE EN MEMOIRE PVERIFIER MOTEUR COUP #CANB25S07CAN* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET9C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 10-Feb-12 31-Mar-12 PEACE RIVER FORD SALES INC. 546# G0 * RECALEM *E294 14-Jun-12 3 # 7379 $0.00 $49.39 0 625* NA AB # HOOKED UP IDS AND SCANNED FOR CODES. P0304INSPECT FOR CEL LIGHT #CANB62S07CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET5C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 23-Apr-12 30-May-12 SOUTHWIND FORD # # B0BL3 12029 CD36# 11-Jun-12 1 # 1646 $68.63 $126.41 1 # * NA GA XXENGINE MISFIRE. PERFORMED POWER BALANCE, ENGINE MISFIRING ON HA#USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET5C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 24-Mar-12 30-Apr-12 JIM HANSEN'S GATEWAY FORD LINC 994# C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 24-Jun-12 2 # 6344 $293.51 $414.81 1 601* NA AB # 10210 CONFIRMED CEL L TS ON TSB SHEET. CHAN CHECK AND ADVISE   CEL#CANA60S07CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
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CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET5C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 23-Feb-12 9-Mar-12 LITHIA FORD LINCOLN OF GRAND F 096# C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 6-Jun-12 3 # 15165 $292.99 $388.36 1 # * NA ND # CHECKED CODES AND FOP0430 RETURN. INSPECT CUST STATES CHECK EN #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ETXC T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 21-Feb-12 16-Mar-12 DAVID SELF FORD, INC. # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 13-Jun-12 3 # 6946 $313.05 $401.37 1 # * NA TX # VERIFIED COMPLAINT. PCCOOLER AND REPROGRAC S CHECK ENG LIGHT IS #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET4C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 1-Dec-11 28-Mar-12 TRADITION FORD # # G0 * RECALEM *E294 4-May-12 2 # 1263 $293.51 $382.83 1 254* NA QC # VERIFIER CONFIRMER PLECALEM (04) CHECK ENGINE CLIENT M#CANB25S07CAN* V29 F6F04 PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET6C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 3-Mar-12 11-Jun-12 PARKS FORD LINCOLN OF GAINESVI 420# F0 * 6K775 *E29# 25-Jun-12 1 # 942 $0.00 $51.51 1 # * NA FL # PERFORM INSPECTION, SELF TEST:P0304, PERFORCHECK ENGINE LIGHT ON#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C BLTDQ003 2012 1FTFW1CT3C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AF 21-Nov-11 1-Dec-11 MIKE FITZPATRICK FORD, INC. # # F0 * 6K775 *D41# 15-Jun-12 7 # 18742 $0.00 $46.21 1 # * NA GA # CHECK DTCS,REPROGRAM PCM PER TSB AND RETENGINE SKIP MISS DRIVIN#USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET0C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 30-Apr-12 14-May-12 LUTHER FAMILY FORD # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 25-Jun-12 2 # 5739 $0.00 $46.87 1 # * NA ND # PERFORMED TSB 12 6 4 EEC TESTED CODE PO304CHECK ENGINE LIGHT CA#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET2C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 7-Feb-12 27-Apr-12 MACK GRUBBS FORD, INC. 370# F0 * 6K775 *E29# 19-Jun-12 2 # 3941 $0.00 $37.37 1 # * NA MS # PERFORMED TSB 12 6 04 REPROGRAMED PCM CUSTOMER STATES CEL #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C CFDAW005 2012 1FTFX1ET7C T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 1-Mar-12 19-May-12 CREST FORD # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 4-Jun-12 1 # 1523 $0.00 $46.83 1 # * NA CT # CORRECTION: DIAGNOSED AND PERFORMED TSB CHECK ENGINE LIGHT #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET5C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 19-Dec-11 17-Feb-12 LAUREL FORD LINCOLN # # F0 * 6K775 *D36# 20-Jun-12 5 # 8691 $12.42 $50.40 1 # * NA PA # VERIFIED.INSTALL DEFLECTOR PER TSB 12 6 4 CUSTOMER STATES ENG #USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET0C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 17-Jan-12 20-Feb-12 HILLER FORD INC 776# F0 * 6K775 *D42# 21-Jun-12 5 # 5267 $10.74 $58.87 1 # * NA WI # PER TSB 12 6 4 INSTALED CAC AIR DAM, AN DREPRD42 C/S THAT THE ENGIN #USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1CT5C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AF 22-Mar-12 13-Apr-12 GARY SMITH FORD INC # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 12-Jun-12 3 # 3393 $13.27 $60.39 1 # * NA FL # MODULE UPDATE                    INSTALL CAC AIR DEFCUSTOMER STATES THE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET0C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 14-Mar-12 24-Mar-12 RUSH TRUCK CENTER, ORLANDO # # F0 * 6K775 *D50# 12-Jun-12 3 # 4309 $10.04 $54.73 1 # * NA FL # EEC TEST, KOEOPASS, K IMLEAGE TEST FOUND 21LOW FUEL MILEAGE 12MP#USA#S07USA* V44 F6F04@ PT MALFUNCTION
COP ENGINE CFVD2001 2012 1FTFW1ET4C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 3-May-12 4-Jun-12 SOUTH HILLS LINCOLN, INC. 578# B0BL3 12029 CE29# 21-Jun-12 1 # 332 $58.88 $241.10 2 # * NA PA XXVERIFY ENIGNE MISS ON NG ON #5. CONTACT HOTAROUND 60 MPH VEHICLE#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE CFNCL021 2012 1FTFW1CT9C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AF 9-Apr-12 16-May-12 SPIKES MOTOR COMPANY, INC. 054# B0BL3 12029 CE29# 14-Jun-12 1 # 3227 $58.88 $218.43 2 # * NA TX XXCHECKED CONCERN PER RETEST AND ROAD TESTCUST STATES CHECK EN #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
DIAG - MISFIRE ENGINE CE4FR015 2012 1FTFX1ET5C T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 11-Mar-12 28-Mar-12 NORTHWOODS FORD LINCOLN, INC. # # G0 * DIAG *E29# 30-May-12 3 # 5557 $0.00 $25.22 0 # * NA MN # PERFORMED EEC TEST KOEO DTC P0300 P0304 P0CUSTOMER STATES CEL #USA# 2USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
DIAG - MISFIRE ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET7C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 6-May-12 31-May-12 VEGREVILLE FORD SALES & SERVIC # # G0 * DIAG *E29# 21-Jun-12 1 # 3367 $0.00 $70.53 1 625* NA AB # COULDNT VERIFIY COCN ation normal at this time. cu GAS ENGINE REPAIR REP#CANA47 2CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET2C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 19-Jan-12 10-Feb-12 DAMS FORD LINCOLN SALES LTD. # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 13-Jun-12 5 # 5177 $293.51 $518.66 2 725* NA BC # EEC TEST,RECEIVED CODE P0430 PERFORM DIAG DRIVEABILITY MISC CHEC#CANB13S07CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET1C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 22-Feb-12 21-Mar-12 SOUTHWIND FORD # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 4-Jun-12 3 # 7128 $313.92 $371.70 1 # * NA GA # SCAN ENGINE AND FOUND CODE FOR L/H CONVERENGINE RUNS SLUGGISH #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ETXC T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 13-Feb-12 2-Mar-12 COMMERCIAL MOTOR COMPANY # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 18-Jun-12 4 # 4281 $300.63 $339.78 1 # * NA TX # CALIBRATION    RE CABLIBRATE PCM C S CHECK ENGINE LIGHT#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET0C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 25-Apr-12 23-May-12 CITY FORD SALES LTD. 471# C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 12-Jun-12 1 # 2103 $296.23 $401.57 1 622* NA AB # TECH 8054 P0306,P0340 TSB 12 6 4 120604B .5 ORD REPAIR FOR WAS ON HW #CANB62S07CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET6C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 11-Feb-12 15-Mar-12 LUTHER FAMILY FORD # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 ED42# 21-Jun-12 4 # 9190 $310.67 $404.40 1 # * NA ND # PERFORMED TSB 12 6 4 INSTALLED AIR DEFLECTOCUSTOMER CONCERN OF#USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFX1ET2C T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 26-Mar-12 12-Apr-12 BROWN'S SALES & LEASING, INC. 040# F0 * 6K775 *D36# 15-Jun-12 3 # 6103 $0.00 $40.49 1 # * NA IA # TRUCK MISFIRES AND STALLS AFTER LONG DRIVECUSTOMER STATES THE #USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1CT3C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AF 21-Mar-12 19-Apr-12 BUTCH OUSTALET, INC. 488# F0 * 6K775 *E29# 11-Jun-12 2 # 6143 $10.74 $53.94 1 # * NA MS # VERIFIED CONCERN,PERFORMED EEC TEST DTC PCHECK ENGINE LIGHT FL #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET3C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 8-Nov-11 5-Dec-11 WEIKERT FORD INC # # F0 * 6K775 *D50# 26-Jun-12 7 # 7547 $0.00 $49.87 1 # * NA FL # INSTALL REVISED CALIBRATION PER 12 06 04         CHECK DRIVABILITY ISSU#USA#S07USA* V44 F6F04@ PT MALFUNCTION
TSB REFLASH PT C&C CE4FI006 2012 1FTFW1ET3C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 23-Apr-12 7-May-12 LANGDALE FORD COMPANY # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 14-Jun-12 2 # 2447 $0.00 $38.02 1 # * NA GA # DOES NOT OPERATE TSBT. REPROGRAM PCM PERCK ENGINE LIGHT IS ON. #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET6C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 22-Apr-12 15-Jun-12 DESOTO AUTO MALL 841# F0 * 6K775 *E29# 25-Jun-12 1 # 721 $0.00 $44.44 1 # * NA FL # tsb 12 6 4; eec diag. retrieve codes p0300, p0304, p030 Customer States THAT CHE#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET5C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 24-Feb-12 13-Mar-12 JACQUES OLIVIER FORD INC. # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 21-Jun-12 4 # 4712 $0.00 $47.42 1 251* NA QC # T547  VER. DTC (P0300 00MME PCM  DE  CL3A 12A6E29, VERIFIER LA LUMIER#CANB24 2CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFX1CT3C T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AF 2-Mar-12 23-Apr-12 KEN COX FORD, INC. # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 11-Jun-12 2 # 4305 $10.74 $46.65 1 # * NA AL # RAN EEC TEST P0300, P0305, P0306 CHECKED INFOCK ENGINE LIGHT ON AN #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET9C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 15-Feb-12 30-Apr-12 PLANTATION FORD 838# F0 * 6K775 *P59# 26-Jun-12 2 # 6357 $0.00 $53.37 1 # * NA FL # ROAD TEST TRUCK NOT SCE PROCEDURE STEPS TCUST STATES TRANS HA #USA#S07USA* V48 F6F04@ TRANSMISSION
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1CT5C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AF 10-Nov-11 28-Mar-12 BARTOW FORD COMPANY # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 25-Jun-12 3 # 4937 $12.95 $58.20 1 # * NA FL # PERFORM TSB 12 6 4 CUST STATES THE CHEC #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET7C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 13-Mar-12 2-May-12 HALDEMAN FORD OF KUTZTOWN, INC 032# F0 * 6K775 *E29# 14-Jun-12 2 # 2662 $11.44 $57.08 1 # * NA PA # VERIFIED CONCERN CHECKED CODES P0300 P030 Customer States the check #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET6C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 16-Apr-12 30-May-12 WEBER-HARRIS FORD, INC. # # F0 * 6K775 *D36# 26-Jun-12 1 # 893 $0.00 $38.35 1 # * NA PA # SHIELD IS IN PLACE. UPDATED PCM PER TSB CUSTOMER STATES TRU #USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFX1ET6C T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 13-Jan-12 30-Jan-12 KOENECKE FORD # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 14-Jun-12 5 # 3663 $10.74 $51.32 1 # * NA WI # TESTED EEC PINPOINT TEST CODE P0305 REPROGDRIVEABILITY   CUSTOME#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1CT9C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AF 8-Mar-12 6-Apr-12 HUB CITY FORD, INC. 074# F0 * 6K775 *D50# 12-Jun-12 3 # 7064 $10.74 $47.78 1 # * NA FL # VERIFY THE CONCERN AND PERFORM REPAIR PERCUSTOMER STATES CHE #USA#S07USA* V44 F6F04@ PT MALFUNCTION
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ETXC T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 12-Jan-12 11-Feb-12 DON DAVIS FORD LINCOLN 914# F0 * 6K775 *E29# 25-Jun-12 5 # 8265 $0.00 $45.92 1 # * NA TX # IDS INSTALLED KOEO KOER SELF TEST DTC P0306CUSTOMER STATES CHE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET3C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 1-Feb-12 23-Feb-12 TOWNSEND SALES & SERVICE, INC. 956# F0 * 6K775 *D50# 5-Jun-12 4 # 5502 $10.74 $54.02 1 # * NA MA # ROADTEST, RAN WELL. KSIBLE CONDENSATION C C S WHILE ACCELERATIN #USA#S07USA* V44 F6F04@ PT MALFUNCTION
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ETXC T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 28-Feb-12 28-Mar-12 UNIVERSAL FORD LINCOLN SALES L 390# F0 * 6K775 *D36# 18-Jun-12 3 # 6895 $0.00 $65.02 1 604* NA AB # DTC'S, CHECK FOR DEFLECTOR PLATE AND REPROCHECK FOR HESITATION #CANA60 1CAN* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET1C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 9-May-12 29-May-12 DEWEY FORD # # F0 * 6K775 *D36# 22-Jun-12 1 # 2282 $12.84 $58.41 1 # * NA IA # IDS TESTED PASSES, RAN OASIS INSTALLED IC DETRUCK HAS A MISS AT HI #USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET2C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 10-Feb-12 13-Jun-12 ASHLAND FORD # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 21-Jun-12 1 # 3491 $0.00 $41.07 1 # * NA WI # REFLASH PCM PER TSB 12 6 4 ROAD TEST OKAY. CUSTOMER STATES CHE #USAB47 2CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET3C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 21-Feb-12 31-Mar-12 ARMSTRONG FORD OF HOMESTEAD # # G0 * RECALEM *D504 29-May-12 2 # 6470 $0.00 $34.31 0 # * NA FL # IDS DIAG DTCS P0300,P03TESTS E1 E6, CK HOOD SC S THAT CHECK ENGINE #USA#S07USA* V44 F6F04 PT MALFUNCTION
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET9C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 12-Jan-12 30-Jan-12 MERIT FORD SALES (2003) LTD # # G0 * RECALEM *E294 30-May-12 5 # 19482 $0.00 $38.47 0 443* NA SK # CHECK CAUSE MIL LIGHT ON AND VERIFIED P0096 CHECK CAUSE OF MIL LIG#CANB40S07CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET2C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 10-Feb-12 27-Apr-12 CLARENVILLE FORD SALES LIMITED # # B0BL3 12029 BE29# 23-May-12 1 # 1757 $132.46 $195.75 1 330* NA NL XXCHECKED VEH FOR ENGIT OK. CHECK VEH FOR ENGINE #CANA32 2CAN* V29 F6F04 PT C&C
COP ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET1C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 7-Feb-12 ENCINITAS FORD 199# B0BL3 12029 CE29# 25-Jun-12 -1 # 3565 $64.05 $160.14 1 # * NA CA XX3565 FOUND DTC P0301, MICLE. CYLINDER ONE IS NENGINE LIGHT IS ON, CUT#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET7C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 18-Feb-12 26-Apr-12 TEAM FORD OF MARIETTA 718# B0BL3 12029 CD36# 21-Jun-12 2 # 2007 $68.63 $178.71 1 # * NA GA XXVEHICLE RUNNING, ROUG, RETEST CHECK ENGINE LIGHT IS #USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
DIAG - MISFIRE ENGINE CF1CG014 2012 1FTVW1CT5C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AJ 4-Jun-12 KARL FLAMMER FORD INC # # G0 * DIAG *E29# 25-Jun-12 -1 # 717 $0.00 $46.76 1 # * NA FL # KOEO TEST P0304,P0306.N.INFORMED CUSTOMERENTER DESCRIPTION / AS#USA# 1USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST CEND9009 2012 1FTFW1CT2C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AJ 23-Feb-12 9-Mar-12 BUTCH OUSTALET, INC. 522# C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 18-Jun-12 4 # 7640 $311.37 $397.76 1 # * NA MS # RUN EEC TEST. CODE P0340.CHECK OVER AND PECHECK ENGINE LIGHT ON#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET1C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 6-Feb-12 22-Feb-12 MAROONE FORD OF FORT LAUDERDAL623# C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 22-Jun-12 5 # 7695 $321.97 $426.50 1 # * NA FL # VERIFIED CONCERN VERFIED CONCERN EEC TESTCUSTOMER STATES VEH #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET4C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 15-May-12 25-May-12 SUNSET COUNTRY FORD LTD. # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 11-Jun-12 1 # 694 $293.51 $393.98 1 835* NA ON # CEL ON & VEHICLE SPUTTIC CONVERTER ASSY & CCUSTOMER WAS TRAVEL #CANB83S07CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C CBMEZ007 2012 1FTFW1ET6C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 4-Jan-12 17-Jan-12 BAYWAY LINCOLN 979# F0 * 6K775 *D50# 22-Jun-12 6 # 7720 $10.74 $59.71 1 # * NA TX # CHECKED DTCS,INSTALL CAC AIR DEFLECTOR PLACLIENT REPORTS INTERM#USA#S07USA* V44 F6F04@ PT MALFUNCTION
TSB REFLASH PT C&C CFMEI010 2012 1FTFW1ET6C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 13-Nov-11 14-May-12 PRINCE GEORGE MOTORS LTD # # F0 * 6K775 *N25# 9-Jun-12 1 # 4389 $14.63 $71.46 1 702* NA BC # CHECK OASIS, FOUND TSRRIVES PARTS HERE. INSWHEN ENGINE UNDER LO#CANB70 1CAN* V89 F6F05@ RIDE & HANDLING
TSB REFLASH PT C&C CFSC9014 2012 1FTFW1ET8C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 14-Dec-11 27-Jan-12 BICKFORD MOTORS, INC. 851# F0 * 6K775 *E29# 19-Jun-12 5 # 5153 $12.87 $64.88 1 # * NA WA # TEST DROVE SEVERAL MGHT WITH NO CODES. COCUST STATES THE ENGIN#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET6C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 8-Dec-11 13-Dec-11 KRUG FORD 158# F0 * 6K775 *D36# 13-Jun-12 7 # 6733 $11.44 $59.28 1 # * NA MI # INSTALLED CHARGE AIR COOLER AIR DEFLECTOR CUSTOMER STATES ENG #USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET5C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 20-Dec-11 16-Jan-12 GENE EVANS TEAM FORD AND LINCO 387# F0 * 6K775 *E29# 20-Jun-12 6 # 6011 $11.51 $62.69 1 # * NA GA # CK HOOK UP IDS TEST FOR CODES P0306 CK OASICUSTOMER STATES HEA #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET0C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 21-Jan-12 17-Feb-12 BUTCH OUSTALET, INC. 552# F0 * 6K775 *D42# 22-Jun-12 5 # 6839 $10.74 $53.94 1 # * NA MS # RUN DIAGNOSIS NO CODES. INSTALL CAC DEF LECCK VEHICLE STARTED RU#USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFX1ET8C T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 13-Jan-12 5-Mar-12 FORD OF OCALA, LINCOLN OF OCAL # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 26-Jun-12 4 # 4608 $14.07 $66.89 1 # * NA FL # EEC SELF TEST P0304  INSTAL CAC AIR DEFLECTOUSE SPO 12160004 CUST #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET0C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 10-Nov-11 2-Apr-12 HIGHLAND FORD SALES LIMITED # # F0 * 6K775 *D42# 20-Jun-12 3 # 7262 $14.63 $56.58 1 323* NA NS # VERIFIED COMPLAINT. REFER TO TSB 12 06 04 NO CUSTOMER COMPLAINS #CANB32 2CAN* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ETXC T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 12-Feb-12 27-Apr-12 BILLINGSLEY FORD LINCOLN OF LA 106# F0 * 6K775 *E29# 21-Jun-12 2 # 4691 $0.00 $43.56 1 # * NA OK # DIAG CHECK ENGINE LIGHT ON, PULLED CODES ANDIAG CHECK ENGINE LIG #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET6C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 26-Jan-12 20-Feb-12 KEN EVANS FORD SALES LTD. # # F0 * 6K775 *D42# 9-Jun-12 4 # 7546 $0.00 $55.93 1 721* NA BC # CHECKED FOR CODES. SYSTEM PASS. CHECKED OENGINE MECHANICAL ES #CANB72 1CAN* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ETXC T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 29-Mar-12 24-May-12 MULLINAX FORD 637# F0 * 6K775 *E29# 25-Jun-12 2 # 4748 $15.34 $65.59 1 # * NA FL # INSTALL IDS P0304 P0305 P0306 RUN TESTS RECALE29 CUST STATES VEHIC #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET6C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 20-Mar-12 19-Apr-12 PARKS LINCOLN OF TAMPA 467# F0 * 6K775 *E29# 26-Jun-12 3 # 8711 $0.00 $50.10 1 # * NA FL # ROAD TEST, RAN GREAT, RUN IDS TEST, CODE P03CUST STATES THE CHEC #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C CFMCU002 2012 1FTFW1ET2C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 28-Apr-12 9-Jun-12 RILEY FORD INC 122# F0 * 6K775 *D42# 13-Jun-12 1 # 601 $11.44 $47.30 1 # * NA NY # Tech performed tasks outlined in TSB 12 6 4 and installeCustomer States the vehicle#USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET6C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 17-Jan-12 8-May-12 BILLY WOOD FORD # # F0 * 6K775 *D42# 18-Jun-12 2 # 6307 $10.74 $49.65 1 # * NA LA # RUN EEC KOEO NO CODES CK FOR TSBS 12 6 4 REHAS MISS AND BOGS DOW#USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
FUEL INJECTOR ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET9C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 17-Nov-11 17-Feb-12 WHITE FORD LINCOLN, L.L.C. # # #BL3 9F593 BE29# 28-May-12 4 # 14123 $454.61 $789.86 5 # * NA LA # VERIFY, IDS TEST CODES P0171, P0174, PPT. H, PECHECK ENGINE LIGHT ON#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
DIAG - MISFIRE ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET4C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 17-Apr-12 13-Jun-12 BARBER-DYSON FORD LINCOLN # # G0 * DIAG *E29# 22-Jun-12 1 # 1863 $0.00 $65.09 1 # * NA OK # VERIFY CONCERN. EEC TEST. FOUND CODES P030CUSTOMER STATES CHE #USA# 1USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST CE4BL002 2012 1FTVX1CT7C T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AJ 10-Nov-11 15-Jan-12 CLASSIC FORD OF MADISON # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 22-Jun-12 6 # 4660 $292.99 $292.99 0 # * NA OH # P0430, SET. CATALYST BAD, REPALCED CATALYTICCUSTOMER STATES CHE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET2C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 16-May-12 18-Jun-12 CAPITAL FORD LINCOLN INC # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 26-Jun-12 1 # 1403 $293.51 $395.40 1 462* NA SK # IDS TEST, KOEO, KOER, RR AIR DEFLECTOR AS PE CHECK ENGINE LIGHT DIS#CANA46S07CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET5C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 26-Jan-12 31-May-12 DENNY ANDREWS FORD SALES INC. 280# C0BL3 5.00E+212 EP59# 14-Jun-12 1 # 1552 $293.51 $410.75 1 628* NA AB # HOOKED UP IDS AND FOUTK USA, REPROGRAMED P66  CUSTOMER REPORT#CANB62S07CAN* V48 F6F04@ TRANSMISSION
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET3C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 24-Feb-12 JIM HATHEWAY FORD SALES LIMITE 817# F0 * 6K775 *E29# 28-Jun-12 -1 # 375 $0.00 $31.71 1 330* NA NS # PERFORMED SYSTEM TESTS REPROGRAMMED PEDIAG., CAUSE MIL LIGHT #CANB33 1CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET3C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 19-Nov-11 31-Dec-11 KRUG FORD 221# F0 * 6K775 *D36# 27-Jun-12 6 # 5255 $11.44 $59.28 1 # * NA MI # INSTALLED CHARGE AIR COOLER AIR DEFLECTOR CUST STATES WHEN HITT#USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C CEKCG009 2012 1FTFW1ETXC T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 26-Mar-12 7-May-12 HUNTERSVILLE FORD # # F0 * 6K775 *D41# 21-Jun-12 2 # 8876 $10.74 $56.68 1 # * NA NC # PERFORM TSB 12 6 4.NO DTCS.INSTALL DEFLECTOC S AFTER LONG CRUISE #USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C CEODJ004 2012 1FTFW1ET9C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 28-Feb-12 31-Mar-12 MIKE PATTON FORD LINCOLN 621# F0 * 6K775 *E29# 13-Jun-12 3 # 6823 $10.76 $53.36 1 # * NA GA # VERIFID CONCEN INSPECTED RETRIVED CODES P CUST STATES THAT CK E #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C CDRB5001 2012 1FTFW1ET0C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 22-Nov-11 31-Dec-11 CANSO FORD SALES LTD # # F0 * 6K775 *D36# 31-May-12 6 # 10807 $14.63 $53.48 1 327* NA NS # SHIELD 6K775    PERFORM TSB 12 6 4 INSTALL SHIEBOGS OUT AT TIMES WHE#CANB32 1CAN* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFX1ET3C T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 9-Feb-12 9-Mar-12 HIGHLAND FORD SALES LIMITED # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 28-Jun-12 4 # 7714 $14.63 $56.58 1 323* NA NS # VERIFIED SES LIGHT ON, SELFTEST AND RETRIEVECUSTOMER COMPLAINS #CANB61 2CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET9C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 19-Mar-12 31-Mar-12 EIDE FORD LINCOLN 207# F0 * 6K775 *P66# 28-Jun-12 3 # 3489 $0.00 $43.21 1 # * NA ND # 3496 TSB 122 6 4 VERIFIE IVED CONT. DTCS. AND ITCUSTOMER STATES CHE #USA#S07USA* V48 F6F04@ TRANSMISSION
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1CT5C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AJ 23-May-12 13-Jun-12 GUS MACHADO FORD OF KENDALL, L 209# F0 * 6K775 *E29# 25-Jun-12 1 # 1731 $0.00 $48.45 1 # * NA FL # CHECK THE CUSTOMER CLECTOR PLATE.REPROGRCUST STATES WHILE DRI #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET8C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 5-Apr-12 25-May-12 VAL ESTRIE FORD LINCOLN # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 26-Jun-12 2 # 6085 $0.00 $53.20 1 244* NA QC # VERIFIER  CMDTC     P030 region Road test   catalyseuLUMIERE CHECK ENGINE #CANB24 2CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET1C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 29-Mar-12 28-May-12 LILLISTON FORD OF KINGSLAND # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 27-Jun-12 2 # 2047 $0.00 $39.67 1 # * NA GA # CONFIRM CHECK ENGINE GOOD AT THIS TIME CUSTOMER STATES CHE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET8C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 1-Mar-12 29-Mar-12 WOOLWINE FORD LINCOLN, INC. # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 20-Jun-12 3 # 9557 $10.74 $47.12 1 # * NA MS # EEC TEST CODE P0300 P0304 P0305 P0306    PERFOCUSTOMER STATES THAT#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTVX1ET3C T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 8-Mar-12 19-Apr-12 CELEBRATION FORD SALES LTD # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 21-Jun-12 3 # 4445 $0.00 $52.57 1 407* NA SK # self test p0305, p0306, check oasis, tsb 12 06 04 appliesCHECK CAUSE OF ENGIN #CANB47 2CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET1C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 18-Jan-12 3-Mar-12 PARKS FORD LINCOLN OF GAINESVI 435# F0 * 6K775 *E29# 27-Jun-12 4 # 9357 $0.00 $51.51 1 # * NA FL # VERIFIED CONCERN IDS CODE P0306 PERFORMEDCUST SAYS THAT WHEN #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1CT1C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AJ 1-Feb-12 19-Jun-12 FORD OF CLERMONT, INC. # # F0 * 6K775 *D36# 27-Jun-12 1 # 1103 $0.00 $51.59 1 # * NA FL # TECH INSPECTED AND RAN SELF TEST PASS. RAN CUSTOMER STATES CAR #USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C CFKC6011 2012 1FTFW1ET3C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 20-Mar-12 9-Apr-12 GRAY-DANIELS FORD LINCOLN 094# F0 * 6K775 *D50# 28-Jun-12 3 # 14790 $11.44 $58.58 1 # * NA MS # PERFORMED EEC TEST FOUND CODES P0300, P03 CUSTOMER STATES CK E#USA#S07USA* V44 F6F04@ PT MALFUNCTION
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFX1ET5C T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 4-Jan-12 18-Jan-12 BOB SIGHT FORD INC 593# F0 * 6K775 *E29# 18-Jun-12 6 # 6558 $12.84 $61.53 1 # * NA MO # VERIFIED CONCERN,HAS CODE,P0306,PERFORMEDCUST STATES 60MPH TRI #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET3C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 30-Apr-12 10-May-12 FLORENCE MOTOR SALES, INC. # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 20-Jun-12 2 # 674 $10.74 $39.15 1 # * NA WI # REPLACE DEFLECTOR PLATE CHECK ENGINE LIGHT ON#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C CFZB6001 2012 1FTFW1ET5C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 21-Mar-12 12-Jun-12 BARTOW FORD COMPANY # # F0 * 6K775 *D42# 26-Jun-12 1 # 1081 $0.00 $45.25 1 # * NA FL # PCM UPDATE    TEST DROVE VEHICLE PERFORMEDCUST STATES THAT ENG #USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET6C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 23-Mar-12 11-May-12 TERRACE TOTEM FORD SALES LTD 876# F0 * 6K775 *D42# 13-Jun-12 2 # 2485 $14.63 $70.13 1 719* NA BC # VERIFY CONCERN.  IDS TEST.CHECK OASIS AND P LACK OF POWER AT ALL #CANB70 2CAN* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C CEXC3007 2012 1FTFW1ET3C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 19-Jan-12 24-Feb-12 AL PIEMONTE FORD SALES, INC. # # G0 * RECALEM *E294 21-May-12 3 # 4831 $0.00 $40.84 0 # * NA IL #  CHECK DTCS, AND REPROGRAM THE PCM CK ENGINE LIGHT CAME #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04 PT C&C
COP ENGINE CFLE3001 2012 1FTFX1ET3C T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 17-Feb-12 30-Apr-12 SUBURBAN MOTORS LTD 042# F0 * 6K775 *D50# 8-Jun-12 2 # 1720 $76.33 $272.73 2 703* NA BC # 2769 PERFORMED TSB 12 ORDERED COP,REPLACECUSTOMER REPORTS TH #CANA70 2CAN* V44 F6F04@ PT MALFUNCTION
COP ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET2C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 7-Feb-12 1-Mar-12 KLABEN FORD LINCOLN, INC. # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 14-Jun-12 4 # 3749 $76.56 $249.32 2 # * NA OH # CAUSAL 6K775,CC 42,CCCE OBVIOUS. DIAGNOSED CUSTOMER STATES THAT#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
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COP ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET5C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 3-Jan-12 17-Jan-12 KELLER FORD, INC. # # B0BL3 12029 CD36# 2-Jul-12 6 # 7529 $58.88 $144.38 1 # * NA MI XXEEC TEST P0302, PIN POINT, IGNITION SYSTEM DIADIAGNOSE CUSTOMER S #USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFX1ET7C T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 23-Jan-12 14-Feb-12 LEGACY FORD PASCO 771# B0BL3 12029 CE29# 12-Jun-12 4 # 7324 $68.81 $157.97 1 # * NA WA XXVERIFY CONCERN DID EETHE COIL AND PLUG FORCHECK ENGINE LIGHT IS #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET8C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 22-Feb-12 15-Mar-12 SUBURBAN FORD OF STERLING HEIG # # B0BL3 12029 CE29# 25-Jun-12 4 # 4149 $64.05 $154.92 1 # * NA MI XX42, 12029    INSPECT FOR PRESSION, PASSED. PERCUSTOMER STATES VEC #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTVX1ET9C T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 8-Feb-12 31-May-12 AUTOMOBILES DALTON INC. # # B0BL3 12029 CD50# 3-Jul-12 2 # 12 $66.99 $136.41 1 232* NA QC XXVERIFIER CODE DTC;P0300 ET P0304 EN COURS.RACHECK ENGINE LIGHT ON#CANB23 1CAN* V44 F6F04@ PT MALFUNCTION
COP ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET5C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 7-Jan-12 21-Jan-12 MEL HAMBELTON FORD, INC. # # B0BL3 12029 CE29# 26-Jun-12 6 # 17910 $58.88 $181.95 1 # * NA KS XXVERIFIED CONCERN. IDS D BAD CYLINDER 3 COIL. WHEN DRIVING 65 MPH H #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET1C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 13-Dec-11 10-Feb-12 WILF'S ELIE FORD SALES LTD. # # B0BL3 12029 CE29# 22-May-12 4 # 10224 $61.70 $98.76 1 407* NA MB XXROAD TEST VERIFIED CUD COIL ROAD TEST VERIFCUSTOMER REPORTS CE#CANB40 1CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET2C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 19-Jan-12 15-Mar-12 CHILLIWACK FORD # # B0BL3 12029 CD50# 22-Jun-12 4 # 6192 $66.99 $308.34 2 724* NA BC XX(18) MIL ON EEC TEST PULACE COIL AND PLUG CL ELECTRICAL / LIGHTS CH #CANB13 2CAN* V44 F6F04@ PT MALFUNCTION
COP ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET1C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 26-Jan-12 13-Apr-12 CELEBRATION FORD SALES LTD # # B0BL3 12029 CD36# 25-Jun-12 3 # 4825 $61.70 $145.81 1 407* NA SK XXTEST, P0303, CHECK OASthe cop, cleared code, rt wh CHECK CAUSE OF VERY #CANB40 1CAN* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1CT6C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AJ 2-Feb-12 21-Feb-12 MEL HAMBELTON FORD, INC. # # B0BL3 12029 CE29# 19-Jun-12 4 # 7954 $64.05 $158.72 1 # * NA KS XXMIL ON, IDS TEST, KOEC P0303, DCL, POWER BALACHECK FOR LIGHT ON AG#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET9C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 19-Mar-12 20-Apr-12 ALAN JAY FORD OF WAUCHULA, INC 188# B0BL3 12029 CD21# 12-Jun-12 2 # 6109 $144.69 $227.22 1 # * NA FL XXVERIFIED CUSTOMER CO #6 COIL ON PLUG ROAD CUSTOMER STATES VEH #USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
SPARK PLUGS ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET7C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 17-Mar-12 12-Apr-12 JARRETT-GORDON FORD, INC. 922# B0 * 12405 *E29# 27-Jun-12 3 # 4090 $13.77 $106.07 1 # * NA FL # PERFORM EEC TEST DIAGTEST VEH RECK ALL NORCUST STATES CHECK EN #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
FUEL INJECTOR ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET5C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 14-Mar-12 16-May-12 FEYER FORD AND LINCOLN, INC. # # #BL3 9F593 BD42# 25-Jun-12 2 # 3385 $333.96 $678.51 4 # * NA NC # VERIFY CONCERN; SELF AIN ACCESS TO INJECTO CUSTOMER STATES ENG #USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
DIAG - MISFIRE ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET6C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 7-Mar-12 2-Apr-12 MCMAHON FORD # # G0 * DIAG *E29# 29-May-12 2 # 1994 $0.00 $148.15 1 # * NA CT # VERIFY CONCERN.HOOK TING CONCERN AT THIS TCUSTOMER STATES CHE #USA# 2USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
DIAG - MISFIRE ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET4C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 27-Apr-12 24-May-12 SOUTHWEST FORD, INC. # # G0 * DIAG *D41# 3-Jul-12 2 # 3538 $0.00 $141.46 2 # * NA TX # EEC TESTS,NO DTCS DETROAD TEST,MON PID DATSES LIGHT BLINKED AND #USA# 1USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
DIAG - MISFIRE ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET3C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 12-Mar-12 14-Apr-12 EGOLF FORD OF BREVARD 483# G0 * DIAG *D42# 26-Jun-12 3 # 3342 $0.00 $62.55 1 # * NA NC # CUST STATE LOSS OF POWER RULLED CODES P03CUSTOMER STATES VEH #USA# 2USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET9C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 28-Feb-12 4-Apr-12 WEIKERT FORD INC # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 27-Jun-12 3 # 9093 $344.27 $444.00 1 # * NA FL # PERFORMED DIAGNOSIS.REPLACED CONVERTER CHECK DRIVABILITY ISSU#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFX1ET3C T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 1-Feb-12 29-Mar-12 RANDALL FORD INC # # C0 * 5.00E+212 *E29# 12-Jun-12 3 # 11370 $312.07 $394.08 1 # * NA AR # CONCERN VERIFIED DTC S P0300,P0305,P0306,P04DIAGNOSE AND ADVISE D#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET6C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 8-Mar-12 23-Mar-12 CRAIN FORD JACKSONVILLE # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 25-Jun-12 4 # 8339 $300.63 $387.03 1 # * NA AR # FP 5E212 FC 12 120604B 1S. C S CHECK ENGINE (MIL) #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST CEODA005 2012 1FTFW1ET8C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 10-Jan-12 14-Feb-12 WOOLWINE FORD LINCOLN, INC. # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 27-Jun-12 5 # 20977 $311.37 $384.13 1 # * NA MS # EEC TEST DTC P0430 REFER TO TSB 12 6 4 STEP 1 CUSTOMER STATES THAT#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ETXC T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 29-Mar-12 24-May-12 MULLINAX FORD 648# C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 28-Jun-12 2 # 4889 $418.56 $519.06 1 # * NA FL # INSTALL IDS P0430 INSTALL CAT PER TSB PCM UPDE29 CUST.STATES CHECK#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET5C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 15-May-12 8-Jun-12 TERREBONNE FORD 738# C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 25-Jun-12 1 # 1500 $292.99 $388.71 1 # * NA LA # RAN EEC TEST P0430 REPROGRAMED PCM TO LATC/S THE CHECK ENGINE L#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET2C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 3-Jan-12 26-May-12 SUPERIOR FORD, INC. 150# C0BL3 5.00E+212 ED36# 25-Jun-12 2 # 3498 $312.07 $392.12 1 # * NA AR # VERIFY CONCERN RAN EEC TEST PULLED CODE PCUSOTMER STATES CEL #USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET4C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 22-Nov-11 17-Mar-12 MARYSVILLE FORD # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 22-Jun-12 4 # 9622 $364.09 $413.64 1 # * NA WA # TEST DROVE TO TRY TO  TEST DROVE CUSTOMER STATES TRA #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET6C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 27-Feb-12 20-Mar-12 CAPITAL FORD LINCOLN OF WILMIN 855# C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 25-Jun-12 4 # 6478 $384.45 $469.65 1 # * NA NC # RETRIEVE CODE P0430 REPLACED LEFT CAT C ONCUST STATES CHECK EN #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFX1ET8C T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 24-Feb-12 13-Mar-12 NICK NICHOLAS FORD, INC. # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 26-Jun-12 4 # 18719 $292.99 $371.44 1 # * NA FL # DIAG AND RAN OASIS FOUND TSB 12 06 04 PER TS CUSTOMER STATES CHE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET7C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 3-Feb-12 10-Mar-12 MACLIN FORD SALES 230# C0BL3 5.00E+212 ED42# 26-Jun-12 4 # 6005 $308.14 $435.83 1 606* NA AB # PERFORMED TSB 12 6 4 INSTALL CONVRTOR AND CHECK ENGINE LIGHT ON#CANB60S07CAN* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET0C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 3-Apr-12 13-Apr-12 HERB CHAMBERS FORD OF WESTBORO262# C0 * 5.00E+212 *D36# 25-Jun-12 3 # 2295 $310.67 $412.07 1 # * NA MA # TECH RAN SELF TEST KO. STEP 3 INSTALL CAC AIRENGINE MINOR   ENGINE #USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET7C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 6-Feb-12 13-Apr-12 WEIKERT FORD INC # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 11-Jun-12 2 # 5402 $345.34 $445.07 1 # * NA FL # PERFORMED DIAGNOSIS.FOUND CODE P0430         CHECK DRIVABILITY ISSU#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST CFSDD007 2012 1FTFW1ET0C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 25-Jan-12 23-Mar-12 CAVALIER FORD LINCOLN 588# C0BL3 5.00E+212 ED03# 13-Jun-12 3 # 2643 $311.37 $414.32 1 # * NA VA # TEST DROE VERIFY PROBT THIS TIME CUST STATES VEHICLE W#USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ETXC T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 15-Mar-12 17-Apr-12 GARY YEOMANS FORD LINCOLN # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 20-Jun-12 3 # 5772 $345.84 $437.81 1 # * NA FL # 5E212 12   RAN ENG. DIAGS., CODES YKOEO P1111 CUST STATES ENG LIGHT#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ETXC T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 1-Mar-12 16-Mar-12 NELSON FORD SALES (2003) INC 756# C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 14-Jun-12 4 # 2993 $293.51 $385.01 1 724* NA BC # REFER TO TSB 12 6 4,EECRES REPLACE BANK 2 O2DIAGNOSE FOR CHECK E #CANB62S07CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET6C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 26-Mar-12 23-Apr-12 JORDAN FORD, LTD. # # C0 * 5.00E+212 *D42# 2-Jul-12 3 # 13626 $300.63 $421.27 1 # * NA TX # VERIFIED CONCERN KOEO P0430 CATYLIST EFFICICUSTOMER STATES THE #USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFX1ET1C T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 15-Feb-12 27-Mar-12 AL PACKER'S WHITE MARSH FORD L 578# C0BL3 5.00E+212 EP59# 12-Jun-12 3 # 5491 $311.37 $407.69 1 # * NA MD # CHECK DTCS, P0430. REPLACE LH CATALYTIC CONCHECK FOR TRANS. LIGH #USA#S07USA* V48 F6F04@ TRANSMISSION
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST CE3EA018 2012 1FTFW1ET8C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 17-Jan-12 22-Mar-12 WAXAHACHIE FORD 269# C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 8-Jun-12 3 # 7319 $312.07 $400.65 1 # * NA TX # QUICK TEST, P0430, PERFORM TSB 12 6 4. REPLACCHECK ENGINE LIGHT ON#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET9C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 4-Jan-12 7-Feb-12 GULF COAST FORD 977# C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 7-Jun-12 5 # 6569 $310.67 $401.61 1 # * NA TX # LABOR TO VERIFY CONCERN, IDS DIAG KOEO/KOECUST STATES CK ENGINE#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET9C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 23-Apr-12 5-Jun-12 WHITEHORSE MOTORS LTD 849# C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 19-Jun-12 1 # 4942 $307.17 $415.34 1 719* NA YT # CONFIRM CHECK ENGINEIT H LATESTCALIBRATIONCUSTOMER REPORTED C#CANB70S07CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET8C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 9-Dec-11 11-Jan-12 CHAMPION FORD 936# C0BL3 5.00E+212 ED50# 21-Jun-12 6 # 6715 $310.67 $401.34 1 # * NA TX # REPLACED LEFT CAT. INSTALLED INTERCOOLER SCUSTOMER STATES CHE #USA#S07USA* V44 F6F04@ PT MALFUNCTION
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET7C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 15-Nov-11 23-Feb-12 PORTSMOUTH FORD 491# C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 19-Jun-12 4 # 5516 $300.63 $396.88 1 # * NA NH # VERIFIED CUSTOMERS CONCERN FOUND CODE P CUST STATES CE LIGHT I #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET0C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 27-Mar-12 3-Apr-12 TONY BETTEN & SONS FORD, INC. # # C0 * 5.00E+212 *E29# 4-Jun-12 3 # 6978 $303.73 $392.48 1 # * NA MI # PERFORM EEC TEST DIAGPCM TO LATEST CALIBRACHECK ENGINE/GAS CAP #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST CERAX009 2012 1FTFW1ETXC T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 17-Feb-12 24-Apr-12 DOWNEY FORD LINCOLN # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 20-Jun-12 2 # 14175 $308.14 $377.53 1 380* NA NB # EEC TEST. CONT CODES TE REPROGRAMMED PCMCUST STATES ENGINE LIG#CANB38S07CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST CFRAV003 2012 1FTFX1ET5C T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 26-Nov-11 15-Dec-11 CLARENVILLE FORD SALES LIMITED # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 18-Jun-12 7 # 5441 $307.17 $370.46 1 330* NA NL # VERIFIED BUCKING AND MISFIRING.CODE RETRIEVCHECK VEH FOR BUCKIN #CANB33S07CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET9C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 9-Jan-12 16-Apr-12 HUMBER MOTORS LIMITED # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 4-Jul-12 3 # 4101 $307.17 $398.58 1 380* NA NL # VERIFIED CHECK ENGINE LIGHT ON.SCAN FOR CO CHECK ENGINE LIGHT ON#CANB38S07CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET0C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 4-Feb-12 31-Mar-12 ROYAL OAK FORD 988# C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 18-Jun-12 3 # 2321 $311.09 $360.11 1 # * NA MI # EEC TEST P0430 AS PER TSB 120604A T100 REPLA CHECK ENGINE LIGHT IS #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST CFSAP031 2012 1FTFW1ETXC T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 21-May-12 31-May-12 DERAGON AUTO CITE INC. 809# C0BL3 5.00E+212 FE42# 19-Jun-12 1 # 569 $812.24 $1,065.95 3 223* NA QC # ROAD TEST BRUIT EN LO ES PIECE DEFECT ORDERVERIFIER SILAGE EN LOA #CANB22S07CAN* V53 F6F04@ EXHAUST
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET2C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 20-Feb-12 21-May-12 THUNDER BASIN FORD, LLC # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 12-Jun-12 1 # 4239 $311.37 $397.11 1 # * NA WY # VERIFIED CONCERN CHECK ENGINE LIGHT IS ON QCUSTOMER STATES CHE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1CT7C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AF 18-Nov-11 8-Mar-12 CHAMPION FORD KATY 651# C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 16-Jun-12 4 # 4975 $311.65 $405.56 1 # * NA TX # LABOR OP 120604B CUSTONVERTER, INSTALLED CE29 SES LIGHT ON WHILE#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET1C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 13-Mar-12 30-Mar-12 LANGWAY FORD, INC. # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 30-Jun-12 4 # 8481 $292.99 $390.97 1 # * NA MA # REPLACED LEFT HAND CATALYTIC CONVERTER RECUSTOMER STATES THE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET2C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 9-Feb-12 11-May-12 COUGHLIN FORD # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 25-Jun-12 2 # 4129 $303.03 $385.15 1 # * NA OH # CK FOR CODES P0430 STION FOR THE CAC TUBE CS THAT CK ENGINE LIGH#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1CT6C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AF 9-Feb-12 22-Mar-12 KARL FLAMMER FORD INC # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 25-Jun-12 4 # 7975 $414.23 $507.76 1 # * NA FL # CHECK RUNNING COND. EEC TEST FOT CODES,P0 ENTER DESCRIPTION / AS#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ETXC T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 12-Nov-11 10-Dec-11 NORTH STAR FORD SALES (CALGARY 489# G0 * RECAL *D504 26-Jun-12 7 # 10027 $0.00 $146.96 1 629* NA AB # 16137 WAS ABLE TO CONCHECKED FOR TSB SSM CK AND ADVISE ENGINE S#CANA48 2CAN* V44 F6F04@ PT MALFUNCTION
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTVX1CT3C T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AJ 12-Jan-12 30-Apr-12 TIMBERLAND FORD # # G0 * RECAL *E294 31-May-12 2 # 388 $0.00 $28.45 0 # * NA FL # DIAG FOR CONCERN KOEO AND KOER P0304 IN MECUSTOMER STATES CHE #USA# 2USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET0C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 24-Feb-12 25-May-12 ACCESS FORD, LTD. 809# G0 * RECAL *E294 11-Jun-12 1 # 2311 $0.00 $0.00 0 # * NA TX # CHECK DTCS,CHECKTO SEE IF CAC DEFLECTOR ISCUSTOMER STATES ENG #USA# 1USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C CFSEU001 2012 1FTFW1ET8C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 11-Mar-12 23-Mar-12 HEMBORG FORD # * G0 * RECAL *E294 19-Jun-12 3 # 8644 $0.00 $50.14 1 # * NA CA # PERFORM KOEO P0430 SET.PER TSB 120604 REPRCHECK ENGINE LIGHT IS *USA# 1USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ETXC T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 12-Mar-12 6-Jun-12 GUS JOHNSON FORD 840# G0 * RECAL *D424 29-Jun-12 1 # 1492 $0.00 $46.29 1 # * NA WA # RAN EEC TEST PO300 PO034 P0305 P0306 IN MEMOCUST. STATES CHECK EN#USA# 1USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C CGBD8014 2012 1FTFW1CT2C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AJ 18-Jan-12 21-Apr-12 REDLANDS FORD # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 28-Jun-12 3 # 1872 $0.00 $47.83 1 # * NA CA # ENGINE STARTED COLD   RUNS ROUGH   TEST EECCHECK ENGINE LIGHT #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET2C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 16-Mar-12 6-Apr-12 JARRETT-GORDON FORD LINCOLN, I 702# F0 * 6K775 *D50# 25-Jun-12 3 # 5409 $44.31 $91.31 1 # * NA FL # VERIFY CONCERN PERFORMED ECC TEST RANDO CUST STATES WHEN WET#USA#S07USA* V44 F6F04@ PT MALFUNCTION
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET9C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 14-Feb-12 7-Mar-12 ROBERT H. IRWIN MOTORS, INC. 307# F0 * 6K775 *E29# 29-Jun-12 4 # 7135 $10.74 $55.90 1 # * NA NH # INSTALL SOP PARTS TSB 12 6 4 INSTALL CACDEFL CHECK ENGINE LITE ON #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET6C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 9-Dec-11 7-May-12 ALLAN VIGIL FORD LINCOLN, INC. 556# F0 * 6K775 *E29# 12-Jun-12 2 # 4721 $0.00 $51.18 1 # * NA GA # VERIFIED CHECK ENGINEREPROGRAMMED PCMANCUST STATES FROM A ST#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET9C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 6-Mar-12 20-Apr-12 MOYER FORD SALES, INC. # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 28-Jun-12 3 # 5225 $0.00 $39.56 1 # * NA AL # CHECK OUT AND VERIFY. FOUND P0306 P0316.REPCUSTOMER STATES CHE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFX1ET3C T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 20-Apr-12 2-Jul-12 HIGHT FORD, INC. # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 26-Jun-12 0 # 220 $0.00 $41.29 1 # * NA ME # RAN DIAG DTC P0306 RAN OASIS PERFORMED TSBVEH SERVICE ENGINE LIG#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET0C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 22-Feb-12 21-Mar-12 DOENGES FORD # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 26-Jun-12 4 # 12161 $0.00 $41.62 1 # * NA OK # VERIFIED MIL.PERFORMED TSB.REPROGRAMED PCWHEN APPLYING HARD T #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET4C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 14-Dec-11 4-Jan-12 SPIKE DYKES FORD LINCOLN # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 28-Jun-12 6 # 25757 $0.00 $40.39 1 # * NA TX # VERF CC FOUND NO FAU RETESTED FOR NEW DT CS CK ENG LIGHT ON #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET7C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 21-Dec-11 6-Jan-12 LADE FORD # # F0 * 6K775 *D36# 28-Jun-12 6 # 28748 $10.04 $49.73 1 # * NA TX # CHECK FOR DTCS. NONE.INSTALL CAC AIR DEFLECCUSTOMER STATES CHE #USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET6C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 5-Mar-12 2-Apr-12 TORRINGTON FORD-LINCOLN, INC. # # F0 * 6K775 *D36# 8-Jun-12 3 # 4663 $14.82 $61.19 1 # * NA CT # CORRECTION: PERFORM TEST, FUEL TEST  CK OATRUCK STARTS TO VIBRA#USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET4C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 5-Dec-11 9-Jan-12 MELVILLE MOTORS LTD. # # F0 * 6K775 *D36# 11-Jun-12 6 # 12265 $14.63 $61.36 1 469* NA SK # TSB 12 06 04. DIAG STUMBLE OR HESITATION  ON SENGINE HESITATES WHE #CANA48 2CAN* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET2C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 25-Nov-11 30-Jan-12 WACONIA FORD SALES, INC. # # F0 * 6K775 *D42# 22-Jun-12 5 # 6687 $10.74 $63.00 1 # * NA MN # VERIFIED CONCERN, FOUND TSB: 12 6 4 NO DTCS CUSTOMER STATES VEH #USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET7C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 6-Apr-12 28-May-12 HIGHLAND FORD SALES LIMITED # # F0 * 6K775 *D42# 28-Jun-12 2 # 1719 $14.63 $56.58 1 323* NA NS # CHECK ENGINE LIGHT IS ON , SELTEST TO RETIRE CUSTOMER SAYS TRUCK #CANB32 2CAN* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET7C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 20-Dec-11 23-Jan-12 BOB RIDINGS WESTOWN FORD, LINC # # F0 * 6K775 *D50# 12-Jun-12 5 # 4216 $12.26 $52.64 1 # * NA IL # performed tsb update for pcm, ordered air deflector.  diaCustomer States check eng #USA#S07USA* V44 F6F04@ PT MALFUNCTION
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ETXC T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 24-Apr-12 10-May-12 ANDERSON FORD # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 30-Jun-12 2 # 3404 $11.44 $54.26 1 # * NA SC # TSB 12 6 4    PERFORM SYSTEM TESTS AND REPROCUSTOMER STATES CHE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1CTXC T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AF 22-Apr-12 NICK NICHOLAS FORD, INC. # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 7-Jun-12 -1 # 119 $32.44 $71.67 1 # * NA FL # DIAG AND RAN OASIS FOUND TSB 12 06 04 PERFORCHECK ENGINE LIGHT IS #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET9C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 16-Nov-11 2-Apr-12 JOHNSTON FORD # # F0 * 6K775 *D36# 3-Jul-12 4 # 5894 $10.74 $52.28 1 # * NA TX # VERIFIED CONCERN NO P0430 PRESENT INSTALLECUSTOMER STATES THAT#USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET9C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 10-Nov-11 4-Feb-12 SKYLINE SALES, INC. # # F0 * 6K775 *D50# 12-Jun-12 5 # 3159 $28.88 $79.48 1 # * NA OR # VERIFIED CONCERN. PER, NORMAL OPERATION ATCUSTOMER STATES VEH #USA#S07USA* V44 F6F04@ PT MALFUNCTION
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET2C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 20-Jan-12 22-Mar-12 CAM CLARK FORD SALES LTD. 583# F0 * 6K775 *D13# 23-Jun-12 4 # 8730 $0.00 $59.50 1 624* NA AB # UPDATED PCM AS PER TSB 12 06 04. HAD PENDINGCUSTOMER CONCERNED #CANB62 1CAN* V40 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET8C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 30-Apr-12 11-May-12 LINK FORD AND RV-RICE LAKE LLC 103# F0 * 6K775 *E29# 20-Jun-12 2 # 4631 $10.04 $54.00 1 # * NA WI # VERIFIED CODES, PERFORMED TSB 12 6 4 WP I CUST. STATES THE CEL I #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET1C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 2-Apr-12 6-Jun-12 EWALD'S HARTFORD FORD, LLC 395# F0 * 6K775 *G32# 28-Jun-12 1 # 2245 $0.00 $46.92 1 # * NA WI # EEC TESTED FOUND P030SET KAM AND RE PROGRCUSTOMER STATES THAT#USA#S07USA* V83 F6F03@ INSTRUMENTATION
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET0C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 9-Dec-11 28-Dec-11 AUFFENBERG FORD NORTH, INC. 639# F0 * 6K775 *D42# 18-Jun-12 6 # 9866 $12.26 $67.87 1 # * NA IL # E1 ATTEMPT TO PREFORM TSB12 6 4SELF TEST NECUSTOMER STATES VEH #USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET5C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 7-Mar-12 6-Apr-12 O. C. WELCH FORD LINCOLN,  INC # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 26-Jun-12 3 # 8800 $0.00 $44.43 1 # * NA SC # INSPECT AND VERIFY  RETRIEVE DTCS, FOUND P0CUSTOMERS STATE THAT#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET2C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 18-Jan-12 13-Feb-12 GIBBONS FORD 511# F0 * 6K775 *E29# 4-Jun-12 4 # 15072 $10.74 $49.31 1 # * NA PA # EEC TEST FOUND P0306 FOUND TSB 12 06 04; INSPCUSTOMER STATES CHE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET2C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 24-Feb-12 13-Mar-12 A.M. FORD SALES LTD # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 28-Jun-12 4 # 5901 $0.00 $46.47 1 722* NA BC # EEC TEST P0300 P0316, CHECK OAIS, UPDATE PCMCHECK ENGINE LIGHT IS #CANB72 1CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFX1ET7C T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 15-Mar-12 13-Apr-12 SKAGIT FORD LINCOLN # # F0 * 6K775 *D35# 21-Jun-12 3 # 5234 $10.74 $57.54 1 # * NA WA # ROAD TESTED & CONFIR OAD TESTED TO CONFIR THE TRUCK IS GETTING P#USA#S07USA* V46 F6F05@ GOOD FUEL ECONOMY
TSB REFLASH PT C&C CBXED017 2012 1FTFX1ET7C T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 19-Jan-12 21-Feb-12 WEBER-HARRIS FORD, INC. # # F0 * 6K775 *D36# 2-Jul-12 5 # 11094 $10.74 $49.09 1 # * NA PA # PERFORMED INSPECTION FOUND TSB 12 6 4 THATCUST STATES VEHICLE A #USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C CAZDZ002 2012 1FTFW1ETXC T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 11-Nov-11 9-Dec-11 METRO FORD, INC. 540# F0 * 6K775 *D36# 18-Jun-12 7 # 9871 $10.74 $58.50 1 # * NA MO # 120604A .5 HRS. PERFORM EEC DIAGNOSIS, NO DTMISS. C S THAT HE IS FEE#USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C CFUB7005 2012 1FTFW1ET6C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 7-Feb-12 17-Apr-12 RAPID FORD 595# F0 * 6K775 *D36# 20-Jun-12 3 # 3516 $0.00 $44.96 1 # * NA MN # RECEIVED CODES P0300,P03034,P0305,P0306, REPCOMPLAINT:  CUST STAT #USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C CEHDD007 2012 1FTFW1ET3C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 30-Jan-12 14-Feb-12 DALE HOWARD, INC. # # F0 * 6K775 *D36# 21-Jun-12 5 # 6890 $10.04 $42.97 1 # * NA IA # FITS TSB SYMPTOMS CHECKED FOR TROUBLE CO CUSTOMER STATES WHE#USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C CF2BS011 2012 1FTFW1ET4C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 6-Feb-12 15-Apr-12 WESTLIE FORD # # F0 * 6K775 *D42# 28-Jun-12 3 # 7521 $0.00 $47.98 1 # * NA WA # VISUAL INSPECTION OK TNCERN ALL BRAKE LIGHTCUSTOMER STATES WHE#USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C CFTBA012 2012 1FTFW1ET9C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 27-Feb-12 21-Mar-12 BOZARD FORD-LINCOLN # # F0 * 6K775 *D42# 26-Jun-12 4 # 8037 $0.00 $74.27 1 # * NA FL # VERIFY SELF TEST. P0306. RUN OASIS PER TSB 12 CUUSTOMER STATES GE #USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET7C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 19-Mar-12 21-Apr-12 VARSITY FORD # # F0 * 6K775 *D42# 2-Jul-12 3 # 2551 $11.44 $90.39 1 # * NA MI # BASIC RECAL CC42    TEST EEC NO CODES CHECKCUST STATES AFTER EXT#USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET8C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 22-Feb-12 15-Mar-12 SUBURBAN FORD OF STERLING HEIG # # F0 * 6K775 *D42# 25-Jun-12 4 # 4149 $11.44 $61.92 1 # * NA MI # 42, 6K775    INSPECT FOR CHECK ENGINE LIGHT. P CUSTOMER STATES CHE #USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET0C T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 13-May-12 25-Jun-12 KING FORD # # F0 * 6K775 *D42# 3-Jul-12 1 # 752 $10.74 $50.70 1 # * NA NC # TEST DROVE VEH VERF CONC RETREIVED CODES CUST STATES THROTTLE #USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
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TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET6CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 18-Dec-11 11-May-12 DIEHL'S FORD SALES INC # # F0 * 6K775 *P66# 25-Jun-12 2 # 3293 $10.04 $45.65 1 # * NA MD # IDS TEST FOUND CODE P0430. FOUND TSB 12 6 4.CCUSTOMER REPORTS VE #USA#S07USA* V48 F6F04@ TRANSMISSION
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET8CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 27-Feb-12 13-Mar-12 HONDRU FORD # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 14-Jun-12 4 # 9495 $10.04 $52.77 1 # * NA PA # CCC E29 CC 42 CAUSAL PEFALSHED THE PCM ANDWHILE DRIVING ON THE H#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET1CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 13-May-12 27-May-12 FORD OF LONDONDERRY # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 2-Jul-12 2 # 1943 $12.84 $61.43 1 # * NA NH # CHECK TO VERIFY CUSTOH PINS AND REPROGRAMCUSTOMER STATES WAS #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFX1ET9CF # T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 4-May-12 28-May-12 DES LAURENTIDES FORD INC. # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 20-Jun-12 1 # 1665 $14.63 $60.44 1 226* NA QC # VERIFIE CHECK ENGINE ALLUME P0304.VERIFIE TS31 RENDEMENT MOTEUR #CANA22 2CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET4CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 15-May-12 25-May-12 SUNSET COUNTRY FORD LTD. # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 4-Jul-12 2 # 2381 $14.63 $64.87 1 835* NA ON # INSTALLED AIR DEFLECTOR PLATE AS PER TSB 12 INSTALL CAC DEFLECTOR#CANB83 1CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET8CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 11-Dec-11 17-Mar-12 ENNIS FORD, INC. 803# F0 * 6K775 *D36# 26-Jun-12 4 # 6250 $0.00 $45.13 1 # * NA TX # TEST SYSTEM WITH IDS RECEIVED CODES PASS KVEHICLE HESITATES WHE#USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET8CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 30-Jan-12 15-Feb-12 KEN WILSON FORD INC 781# F0 * 6K775 *D42# 5-Jul-12 5 # 4222 $0.00 $39.72 1 # * NA NC # VERIFY COCNERN, PULLED CODES P0316, PERFORTRAVELING   CLIENT STA #USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET9CK # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 12-Jan-12 23-Mar-12 DISCOVERY FORD SALES LTD. # # F0 * 6K775 *D42# 28-Jun-12 4 # 6618 $0.00 $58.57 1 461* NA SK # SCAN ELECTRONICS NO CODES PRESENT CHECK CHECK ENGINE LITE FLAS#CANB46 1CAN* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET4CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 8-May-12 13-Jun-12 B. F. EVANS FORD, INC. # # F0 * 6K775 *P66# 20-Jun-12 1 # 1452 $0.00 $39.94 1 # * NA KY # TEST TRANSMISSION.  DTC P0430.  REPROGRAM PTRANS SHIFTS HARD 2 3 #USA#S07USA* V48 F6F04@ TRANSMISSION
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET2CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 2-May-12 21-May-12 GARNET FORD INC # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 13-Jun-12 1 # 2161 $10.04 $60.81 1 # * NA PA # INI                              PERFORM TSB TO REPLACE THCUSTOMER STATES THAT#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET5CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 8-Mar-12 1-May-12 TIMBERLAND FORD # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 20-Jun-12 2 # 1206 $0.00 $36.71 1 # * NA FL # DIAG, KOEO AND KOER CODE P0306 CHECKED OASCUSTOMER STATES CHE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET3CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 13-Jan-12 ORDUS FORD, INC. # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 11-Jun-12 -1 # 219 $11.44 $48.69 1 # * NA MI # CUSTOMER COMPLAINT VAM PCM TO LATEST CALI CUSTOMER COMPLAINS #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ETXCF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 24-Apr-12 23-May-12 J.C. LEWIS FORD # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 26-Jun-12 2 # 1337 $0.00 $43.68 1 # * NA GA # RUN IDS TEST. KOEO P03 FURTHER AT DESTINATIOCHECK ENGINE LIGHT IS #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C CGBBZ004 2012 1FTFW1CT2CK # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AJ 3-Feb-12 4-Jun-12 VIC BAILEY FORD LINCOLN 415# F0 * 6K775 *E29# 30-Jun-12 1 # 2191 $0.00 $41.96 1 # * NA SC # CHECKED AND RECALIBRATED P.C.M. PER T.S.B. 1C S CHECK ENGINE LIGHT#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1CT0CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AF 29-Mar-12 20-Jun-12 WAYNE AKERS FORD, INC. 036# F0 * 6K775 *E29# 25-Jun-12 1 # 826 $15.95 $61.87 1 # * NA FL # EEC TEST, P0304. AS PER TSB 12 6 4 REPROGRAM CUST STATES CHK ENG L#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET6CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 7-Feb-12 16-Feb-12 SUPERIOR FORD LINCOLN 446# F0 * 6K775 *E29# 30-Jun-12 5 # 4011 $0.00 $36.13 1 # * NA WV # CODE P0306 TSB 120604 VERIFIED CONCERN COD COMPUTER ENGINE PER #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET4CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 21-Mar-12 13-Jun-12 DEARBORN MOTORS LTD # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 25-Jun-12 1 # 1270 $0.00 $53.73 1 700* NA BC # SCAN FOR CONCERN, CHECK OASIS FOUND TSB 1CHECK AND REPAIR FOR #CANB62 2CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET0CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 23-Apr-12 30-May-12 BEAUDRY & LAPOINTE LTEE # # F0 * 6K775 *D36# 3-Jul-12 2 # 2164 $0.00 $44.16 1 249* NA QC # VERIFIER CHECK ENGINE EST ALLUME ET VEHICU LUMIERE CHECK ENGINE #CANB24 1CAN* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET3CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 20-Apr-12 18-May-12 PATRICIA FORD SALES (1994) # # F0 * 6K775 *D50# 6-Jun-12 1 # 754 $0.00 $54.38 1 625* NA AB # CK CODES GOT P0300 P0305 AND P0306 ON MEMO COMPUTER ENGINE ANA #CANB62 1CAN* V44 F6F04@ PT MALFUNCTION
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET1CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 7-Feb-12 11-Apr-12 BILL HOOD FORD LINCOLN # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 12-Jun-12 3 # 3678 $10.74 $53.68 1 # * NA LA # TSB 12 06 04 2011 2012 F 150 3.5L GTDI: CHECK DTCCUSTOMER STATES CHE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1CT8CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AF 14-May-12 30-May-12 ROUNTREE-MOORE INC # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 28-Jun-12 1 # 1257 $0.00 $42.99 1 # * NA FL # EEC TEST P0306 CK AIR DEFLECTOR IN INTERCOODIAGNOSE CHECK ENGIN#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET7CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 14-May-12 9-Jun-12 RAPID FORD 595# F0 * 6K775 *E29# 20-Jun-12 1 # 1001 $11.44 $56.40 1 # * NA MN # VERIFIED CUST COMPLAINT, SCANNED FOR DTCS COMPLAINT:  CUSTOMER #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C CCPFP001 2012 1FTFW1CT0CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AF 16-Feb-12 28-Feb-12 LOCKHART MTR CO INC # # F0 * 6K775 *D36# 5-Jul-12 5 # 13214 $0.00 $41.92 1 # * NA TX # VERFIEID MIL LIGHT ON RETRIEVED TROUBLE CODC/S HAD A LOSS OF POW #USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET2CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 27-Feb-12 10-Mar-12 GORDIE BOUCHER FORD LINCOLN OF 445# B0BL3 12029 CD42# 14-Jun-12 4 # 7379 $58.88 $179.08 1 # * NA WI XXVERIFIED CONCERN PERFORMED EEC DIAG FOUNCS THE TRUCK SHAKES O#USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET3CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 11-Apr-12 25-Apr-12 AUTOMOBILE  VILLENEUVE AMQUI I # # B0BL3 12029 CD50# 29-Jun-12 3 # 4514 $66.99 $128.18 1 252* NA QC XXVERIFIER CODE AVEC IDS RATE CYL NO6 faite essaLA LUMIERE DU  MOTEUR#CANB23 2CAN* V44 F6F04@ PT MALFUNCTION
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET9CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 12-Apr-12 28-May-12 KANATA FORD SALES LTD. # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 5-Jul-12 2 # 2709 $293.51 $381.41 1 181* NA ON # 5E212 CC42 P0430 KOEC   CHECK DTCS, REPLACE CUST STATES CHECK EN #CANB24S07CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET8CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 2-Jun-12 21-Jun-12 EAU CLAIRE FORD LINCOLN 489# C0BL3 5.00E+212 FN511 7-Jul-12 1 # 815 $585.28 $787.79 2 # * NA WI # REPLACED THE RH CATAETS TOO. NUETRALIZE THC/S THAT IT LOOKS LIKE T#USA#S07USA* V39 F6F05@ SQUEAKS & RATTLES
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET4CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 26-Feb-12 28-Mar-12 PALM BAY FORD 928# F0 * 6K775 *E29# 27-Jun-12 4 # 6982 $13.95 $56.65 1 # * NA FL # COMPLETED DIAG FOUND TSB 12 6 4 INSTALLED S CUSTOMER STATES CHE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET2CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 27-Feb-12 10-Mar-12 GORDIE BOUCHER FORD LINCOLN OF445# F0 * 6K775 *E29# 14-Jun-12 4 # 7379 $10.04 $60.12 1 # * NA WI # CHECK DTC'S FOUND P0301 REFER TO TSB 12 6 4 CS THE CHECK ENGINE L #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET7CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 23-Apr-12 9-Jun-12 WESLACO FORD, LLP # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 7-Jul-12 1 # 4827 $0.00 $43.49 1 # * NA TX # RAN KOEO.KOER RETRIEVED P0306 FOUND TSB 12E29 CUSTOMER STATES #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET9CK # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 22-Feb-12 5-Apr-12 JIM PENNEY LTD # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 18-Jun-12 3 # 4037 $14.63 $53.78 1 322* NA NL # CONFIRMED CUSTOMER CONCERN. PERFORMED SCK VEH FOR ENGINE LIGH#CANB32 1CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET3CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 17-Feb-12 28-Feb-12 PINEWOOD FORD LIMITED # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 9-Jul-12 5 # 9096 $0.00 $61.81 1 851* NA ON # ROAD TEST RUNS OK, RETREIVE DTC P0304. P0305CHECK FOR ENGINE LIGH#CANB81 2CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET0CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 10-Mar-12 18-Apr-12 BILL JARRETT FORD, INC. 339# F0 * 6K775 *E29# 25-Jun-12 3 # 2615 $12.59 $54.78 1 # * NA FL # TEST DROVE TO VERFIY R CUSTOMER STATES CHE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1CT0CK # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AJ 9-Dec-11 20-Jan-12 CLEBURNE FORD # # B0BL3 12029 CE29# 9-Jul-12 6 # 4162 $64.05 $175.73 1 # * NA TX XXRAN EEC TEST   KOEO PAOVE OK... DRIVEABILITY                    #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE CGECP003 2012 1FTFW1ETXCF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 12-Feb-12 5-Apr-12 WILLOWBROOK FORD, INC. # # B0BL3 12029 CE29# 5-Jul-12 4 # 7974 $63.09 $212.11 1 # * NA IL XXWE REPLACED THE  1 IGNITION COIL CHECK ENGINE LIGHT ON#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET7CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 5-Feb-12 24-Mar-12 TIMBER FORD OF HAYWARD, INC. # # B0BL3 12029 CE29# 29-Jun-12 4 # 8564 $64.05 $215.43 2 # * NA WI XXRUN EEC TESTS AND FOUR AND TEST DRIVE. OK N OWNER STATES CHECK E#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET0CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 10-Dec-11 31-Jan-12 DISCOVERY FORD SALES LTD. # # B0 * 12029 *E29# 7-Jul-12 6 # 7678 $66.99 $242.70 2 461* NA SK # REPLACED IGNITION COI WAS CAUSED BY SEVER POOR POWER ENGINE HE#CANB40 2CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE CGKCU013 2012 1FTFW1ET8CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 11-Jan-12 7-Feb-12 BARTOW FORD COMPANY # # B0BL3 12029 CE29# 2-Jul-12 5 # 8252 $84.85 $148.20 1 # * NA FL XXIDS TEST CODE PO3O4 POWER BALLANCE TEST MCUST STATES THE CHEC #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE CDYB1004 2012 1FTFW1ET2CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 27-Mar-12 10-Apr-12 TUSKET SALES & SERVICE LTD 655# B0BL3 12029 CE29# 25-Jun-12 3 # 3149 $66.99 $109.00 1 322* NA NS XXTEST DROVE WITH IDS FONS SMOOTHLY 9011 AVERAGING 17L PER KPH#CANB32 1CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
SPARK PLUGS ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1CT6CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AF 15-Dec-11 4-Jun-12 NORTH CENTRAL FORD 387# B0YF 12 Y3D13# 20-Jun-12 1 # 1175 $5.17 $64.01 1 # * NA TX XXIDS TEST. NO CODES.ROADTEST. POWER BALANC CUSTOMER STATES   IDL #USA# 2USA* V40 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET7CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 17-Feb-12 4-May-12 STEELE FORD LINCOLN # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 ED50# 6-Jul-12 3 # 5514 $309.11 $388.26 1 335* NA NS # IDS TESTED AND RETREIVED DTC S P0305 P0406 PCK ENGINE LIGHT ON, LIG#CANB33S07CAN* V44 F6F04@ PT MALFUNCTION
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFX1ET3CF # T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 3-Apr-12 14-Apr-12 FERNELIUS FORD LINCOLN, INC. 007# C0BL3 5.00E+212 ED35# 16-Jun-12 3 # 9046 $312.07 $386.97 1 # * NA MI # CODE PO430 NO DEFLECTOR REPLACE LEFT CA TAPOOR FUEL ECONOMY H #USA#S07USA* V46 F6F05@ GOOD FUEL ECONOMY
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET3CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 2-Dec-11 21-Jan-12 DEWEY FORD # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 29-Jun-12 6 # 7411 $311.37 $402.51 1 # * NA IA # RUN IDS CODE P0430   CHECK OASIS TO FIND TSB CUSTOMER STATES THAT#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET5CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 28-Feb-12 12-Mar-12 WATERLOO FORD LINCOLN SALES LT # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 22-Jun-12 4 # 8379 $308.14 $421.64 1 601* NA AB # VERIFY MIL IS ON P0430 Ct good CHECK AND ADVISE FOR #CANA60S07CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET5CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 5-Jan-12 9-Feb-12 CYPRESS MOTORS (S.C.)LTD. 315# C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 22-Jun-12 5 # 17075 $308.14 $410.77 1 460* NA SK # SCANNED. KOEO CODE P0430. PERFORMED TSB 1 CHECK ENGINE LIGHT IS #CANB46S07CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFX1ET2CF # T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 3-Feb-12 2-Apr-12 PINEWOOD FORD LIMITED # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 ED42# 13-Jun-12 3 # 3066 $308.14 $431.76 1 851* NA ON # TEST FOR CODES,P0403 AVAILABLE..INSTALL NEWENGINE LOST POWER WH#CANB80S07CAN* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET4CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 15-Dec-11 11-May-12 AUTOMOBILES  PERRON # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 ED42# 9-Jul-12 2 # 3368 $1,005.19 $1,324.66 2 240* NA QC # VERIFIER ET FAIRE TEST.DEMONTER EGO ET VER MANQUE DE PUISSANCE #CANB24S07CAN* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST CEREB010 2012 1FTFX1ET4CF # T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 13-Dec-11 11-Jan-12 FRIENDSHIP FORD 564# C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 2-Jul-12 6 # 4729 $300.63 $377.99 1 # * NA TN # VERIFIED MIL IS ON. RAN IDS DIAG. HAS CODE P03 CUSTOMER STATES THE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET5CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 30-Apr-12 12-May-12 PARKWAY FORD SALES (1996) LTD 458# C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 22-Jun-12 2 # 1472 $308.40 $412.52 1 827* NA ON # ROADTEST, IDS TEST, CHECK OASIS, ACCESS ANDCHECK ENGINE LIGHT ON#CANB82S07CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFX1ET6CF # T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 12-Jan-12 26-Mar-12 HATHEWAY LIMITED 150# C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 26-May-12 3 # 2666 $302.96 $373.58 1 381* NA NB # CHECK OUTA ND NEC TO REPALCE PER SB 12 06 0ELECTRONIC DIAGNOSTI #CANB38S07CAN* V29 F6F04 PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C CEXCX008 2012 1FTFX1ET8CF # T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 20-Feb-12 16-Mar-12 SUT HILL FORD # # F0 * 6K775 *D36# 7-Jul-12 4 # 3053 $0.00 $37.72 1 # * NA WI # ///CHECKED DIAGNOSTIC TSB 12 06 04 MIL  CUSTOMER STATES #USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET8CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 9-Feb-12 8-Mar-12 CITY FORD SALES LTD. 563# F0 * 6K775 *D50# 4-Jul-12 4 # 10414 $0.00 $52.67 1 622* NA AB # VERIFIED CONCERN. IDS TESTS P0305, P0306. OASREPAIR FOR WHEN WET #CANB60 2CAN* V44 F6F04@ PT MALFUNCTION
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET7CK # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 18-Apr-12 13-May-12 HUB CITY FORD, INC. # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 12-Jun-12 2 # 1800 $12.84 $61.84 1 # * NA LA # 6K775 OPERATION A CODE 42    EEC TEST KOEO P CUSTOMER STATES CHE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET1CK # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 22-May-12 29-Jun-12 PAQUIN FORD LTEE # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 4-Jul-12 1 # 295 $0.00 $47.67 1 254* NA QC # CHECK ENGINE ALLUME. MER LA PRESENCE DU D   DIAGNOSTIQUE TEMOIN #CANB25 1CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFX1ET0CF # T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 30-Mar-12 26-Apr-12 BANLIEUE FORD INC. # # F0 * 6K775 *D50# 5-Jul-12 3 # 5849 $0.00 $37.68 1 250* NA QC # PROGRAMER SELON BT 12 6 4 CHECK M ENGIN  ALLUME#CANB24 2CAN* V44 F6F04@ PT MALFUNCTION
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ETXCK # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 1-Mar-12 25-May-12 AL PACKER FORD LINCOLN 524# F0 * 6K775 *H22# 6-Jul-12 2 # 2078 $0.00 $46.38 1 # * NA FL # 5009 ECC TESTED CODE P0306..REPROGRAMMED CUSTOMER STATES STEE#USA#S07USA* V87 F6F02@ STEERING
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET5CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 12-Apr-12 24-Apr-12 DESJARDINS AUTO COLLECTION # * F0 * 6K775 *D50# 26-Jun-12 3 # 2183 $0.00 $62.93 1 242* NA QC # 6K775 (42) OPERATIOM 120604A   CODE P0306, FAIRQUAND ACCELAIRE ET O *CANB24 1CAN* V44 F6F04@ PT MALFUNCTION
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET0CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 24-Apr-12 2-Jun-12 FITZGERALD FORD AND LINCOLN # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 25-Jun-12 1 # 2207 $11.51 $48.03 1 # * NA GA # EEC TESTED PO300 304 305 306 REPROGRAMMED CK ENGINE LIGHT ON LOS#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C CCWCE008 2012 1FTFX1CT6CF # T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AF 26-Jan-12 15-Mar-12 TWIN MOTORS FORD # # F0 * 6K775 *D42# 10-Jul-12 4 # 10588 $10.74 $47.53 1 # * NA KS # check oasis tsb 12 6 4 install cac air deflector and reprogAFTER DRIVING IN RAIN A#USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1CT8CK # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AJ 2-Mar-12 PARKS FORD OF WESLEY CHAPEL 625# F0 * 6K775 *E29# 25-Jun-12 -1 # 301 $14.92 $63.10 1 # * NA FL # PERFORMED TSB 12 6 4 ADD ON REPAIR DURING #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET7CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 18-Jan-12 13-Feb-12 LUTHER FAMILY FORD # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 2-Jul-12 5 # 6595 $11.44 $58.31 1 # * NA ND # PERFORMED EEC TEST CODE P0302 AS PER TSB 1PERFORM CHECK ENGIN #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET5CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 3-Feb-12 28-Feb-12 HIGHLAND FORD SALES LIMITED # # F0 * 6K775 *D42# 5-Jul-12 5 # 4924 $14.63 $56.58 1 323* NA NS # VERIFIED COMPLAINT VISUAL INSPECTION OK. IDSCUSTOMER COMPLAINS W#CANB32 1CAN* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
SPARK PLUGS ENGINE CGBD8014 2012 1FTFW1CT2CK # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AJ 18-Jan-12 21-Apr-12 REDLANDS FORD # # B0 * 12405 *E29# 2-Jul-12 3 # 1975 $5.17 $100.83 1 # * NA CA # TEST EEC   CODE P0306   P0316   INGITION SYSTEMDRIVEABILITY CONCERN #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET9CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 23-Apr-12 4-Jun-12 FITZGERALD FORD AND LINCOLN # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 15-Jun-12 1 # 1507 $333.62 $406.65 1 # * NA GA # EEC TESTED PO430 REPLACED SHIELD & CONVER CK ENGINE LIGHT ON SKI #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFX1ET7CF # T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 25-Apr-12 16-May-12 DRUM HILL FORD, INC. # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 25-Jun-12 2 # 902 $312.07 $408.35 1 # * NA MA # RUN IDS TEST RUN PINPOINT TEST SHOWING CODSERVICE ENGINE LIGHT O#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET3CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 7-Apr-12 23-May-12 WEBB'S FORD LTD # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 15-Jun-12 1 # 1744 $308.14 $423.19 1 603* NA AB # CHECK FOR CODES, P0430, CHK FOUND TSB 12 6 4CHECK ENGINE LIGHT WA#CANB60S07CAN* V29 F6F04 PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET7CK # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 21-Feb-12 16-Apr-12 FORD OF UNIONTOWN 522# C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 3-Jul-12 3 # 5924 $300.63 $376.43 1 # * NA PA # VERIFIED CONCERN, PERFORMED SELF TEST CODCS CK ENGINE LIGHT IS O#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET4CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 30-Jan-12 3-May-12 BANNER FORD 079# C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 9-Jul-12 3 # 5282 $311.45 $408.91 1 # * NA LA # TESTED EEC SYSTEM, COR THAT THIS VEHICLE IS CK ENGINE LIGHT/RIGHT #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFX1ET4CF # T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 6-Jan-12 9-Mar-12 SELLERS-SEXTON, INC. # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 25-Jun-12 4 # 5301 $311.37 $387.29 1 # * NA MO # Check Oasis for SSMs, TSBs, found TSB 12 6 14. PerfoCustomer States the check #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET6CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 6-May-12 15-Jun-12 PERRY PITRE FORD CO INC # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 12-Jul-12 1 # 3106 $0.00 $33.54 1 # * NA LA # EEC TESF FOR DTC CODEDES ROAD TESTED RETECUSTOMER STATES SER #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1CT3CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AF 28-Feb-12 26-May-12 BLUEBONNET MOTORS 360# F0 * 6K775 *D50# 18-Jun-12 1 # 2393 $21.24 $106.25 1 # * NA TX # IDS START UP   C/S MISSE 0 C/S VEHICLE IS MISSING/ #USA#S07USA* V44 F6F04 PT MALFUNCTION
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1CT4CK # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AJ 24-Feb-12 1-Jun-12 SYKORA FAMILY FORD, INC. # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 12-Jul-12 2 # 3095 $0.00 $40.25 1 # * NA TX # TSB 12 06 04 REPAIR PER TSB 12 06 04 CHECK ENGINE LIGHT,CU#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET7CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 3-Feb-12 28-Feb-12 GREAT PLAINS FORD SALES LTD # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 12-Jul-12 5 # 11337 $14.63 $73.10 1 406* NA SK # FOUND CODES P0300 AND P0306. INSTALLED CAC CHECK ENGINE LIGHT ON#CANA60 2CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C CFNCL021 2012 1FTFW1CT9CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AF 9-Apr-12 16-May-12 SPIKES MOTOR COMPANY, INC. 084# F0 * 6K775 *E29# 18-Jun-12 2 # 3370 $10.74 $120.60 1 # * NA TX # CHECKED CONCERN PERFORMED KOEO KOER KOCUST STATES CHECK EN #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C CEIBB009 2012 1FTFX1ET8CF # T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 8-Feb-12 28-Feb-12 FORMULA FORD LINCOLN 116# F0 * 6K775 *E29# 9-May-12 3 # 1710 $18.38 $57.57 1 # * NA VT # 1710 MIL ON KOEC P0306 N FOR VEHICLE ROAD TEC S CHECK ENGINE LIGHT#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04 PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C CGEEK010 2012 1FTFW1ETXCF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 21-Feb-12 7-Mar-12 PALM BAY FORD 986# F0 * 6K775 *E29# 9-Jul-12 5 # 7426 $16.45 $59.15 1 # * NA FL # COMPLETED DIAG FOUND P0304 P0305 P0306 P030CUSTOMER STATES MIL L#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ETXCF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 27-Nov-11 9-Dec-11 TED RUSSELL FORD LINCOLN # * F0 * 6K775 *D41# 26-Jun-12 7 # 16623 $10.39 $55.44 1 # * NA TN # PERFORMED TSB 12 6 4 INSTALL SHIELD & REPRO OWNER REPORTS VEHIC *USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C CF2AI011 2012 1FTFW1ET3CK # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 20-Mar-12 13-Apr-12 COLE-WHITNEY FORD, INC. # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 28-Jun-12 3 # 2740 $12.51 $42.27 1 # * NA ME # TESTED CODES KOEC P0300, P0304.    T.S.B. 12 6 4 CUSTOMER STATES CHE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C CDYB1004 2012 1FTFW1ET2CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 27-Mar-12 10-Apr-12 TUSKET SALES & SERVICE LTD 655# F0 * 6K775 *D424 25-Jun-12 3 # 3149 $13.66 $43.67 1 322* NA NS # PERFORMED TSB 12 6 4 INSTALLED DEFLECTOR 90RUNS ROUGH AT TIMES S#CANB32 1CAN* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET0CK # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 9-Mar-12 17-Apr-12 CAL WORTHINGTON FORD LINCOLN # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 19-Jun-12 3 # 2202 $10.74 $65.89 1 # * NA AK # VERIFIED CONCERN SES CM AND IDS TO LEVEL 79CHECK ENGINE LIGHT IS #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1CT3CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AF 24-Jan-12 10-Jun-12 BRANDON FORD # # G0 * RECALEM *E294 5-Jul-12 1 # 1271 $0.00 $37.04 0 # * NA FL # ENGINE RUNNING ROUGH REPROGRAM THE PCM CUSTOMER STATES THE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE CGJCM002 2012 1FTFW1CTXCF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AF 18-Nov-11 28-Jan-12 HELFMAN FORD, INC. # # B0BL3 12029 CD42# 6-Jul-12 6 # 7481 $58.88 $177.92 1 # * NA TX XXCHECK OASIS, 2 SSM ANDYLINDER, AND MISFIRE MCHECK ENGINE WARNING#USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE CGBBZ004 2012 1FTFW1CT2CK # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AJ 3-Feb-12 4-Jun-12 LANCE CUNNINGHAM FORD # # B0BL3 12029 CD50# 2-Jul-12 1 # 2551 $58.88 $76.90 0 # * NA TN XXVERIFY CONCERN CODE P0303 TEST COIL FAILED PERFORM ENGINE RUNN #USA#S07USA* V44 F6F04@ PT MALFUNCTION
COP ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET7CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 22-Feb-12 27-Mar-12 BILL UTTER FORD 281# B0BL3 12029 CE29# 10-Jul-12 4 # 9471 $64.05 $177.65 1 # * NA TX XXINSPECT, ROAD TEST, VERK PLUG, CLEAR CODES,CUS STS THE CK ENGINE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
SPARK PLUGS ENGINE CGFEJ005 2012 1FTFX1ET7CF # T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 7-Jun-12 25-Jun-12 BOUNDARY FORD SALES LTD. # # B0YF 12F 3E29# 6-Jul-12 1 # 2003 $7.19 $200.70 2 619* NA AB # PERFORM EEC TEST CONT CODES P0305,P0306. C ECC CHECK ENGINE LITE #CANB61 1CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ETXCK 0 T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 12-Feb-12 7-Mar-12 JORDAN FORD, LTD. # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 6-Jul-12 5 # 7098 $292.99 $292.99 0 # * NA TX # PERFORMED DIAG AND VSTRICTED REMOVED ANDCUSTOMER STATES CHE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTVX1ETXCK # T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 21-Feb-12 28-Feb-12 FORD SQUARE OF MT. VERNON, LTD 828# C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 11-Jun-12 4 # 13748 $333.62 $411.04 1 # * NA IL # DIAGNOSE AND REPLACE CONVERTOR AND PERFOCUSTOMER STATES THAT#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET8CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 19-Jan-12 5-Mar-12 A C COLLINS FORD, INC. # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 10-Jul-12 5 # 5521 $300.63 $393.61 1 # * NA TX # EEC TESTED RAN KOEO KOER FOUND CODE P0306CUSTOMER STATES THE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET0CK # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 23-May-12 13-Jun-12 NELSON AUTO CENTER, INC. # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 27-Jun-12 1 # 1235 $292.99 $372.61 1 # * NA MN # EEC TEST REFER TO TSB 12 2 10.  REPLACE BANK CK ENG LIGHT STAYS ON #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
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PROVINCEC C TECH COMMENTS 1 TECH COMMENTS 2 CUSTOMER COMMENTSA CTRYEALCTITRYT CG COLE COFLCLAIM BINNED FUNCTION

TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET6CK # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 21-Feb-12 22-May-12 DUVAL FORD # # F0 * 6K775 *D50# 12-Jul-12 2 # 2919 $12.95 $58.19 1 # * NA FL # VERIFIED CONCERN ANDMILEAGE OUT 2924 VEHICLE LACKS POWER W#USA#S07USA* V44 F6F04@ PT MALFUNCTION
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET0CK # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 15-Mar-12 5-Apr-12 JUBILEE FORD SALES (1983) LTD # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 15-Jun-12 3 # 7788 $14.63 $65.72 1 408* NA SK # EEC TEST, P0300,P0304,P0305,P0306. REPROGRAMCHECK ENGINE LIGHT TR #CANB40 1CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET1CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 18-Apr-12 15-May-12 CROPPER MOTORS INC. # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 14-Jun-12 2 # 2108 $13.66 $52.03 1 405* NA SK # CONFIRMED CUSTOMER'S CONCERN & FOLLOWEDTHE TRUCK SEEMED TO #CANB40 1CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET6CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 22-May-12 7-Jul-12 TOMBALL FORD, INC. 632# F0 * 6K775 *E29# 12-Jul-12 1 # 1622 $0.00 $46.19 1 # * NA TX # 120604A .5HR  EEC TEST, DRIVING HABITS. E29 CHECK ENGINE LITE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C CD4A3002 2012 1FTFW1ET9CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 16-Feb-12 15-Mar-12 TUSKET SALES & SERVICE LTD 720# F0 * 6K775 *D42# 12-Jul-12 4 # 9321 $13.66 $43.67 1 322* NA NS # DID NOT ROAD TEST, CHEFOUND TSB 12 6 4 THAT ARUNS ROUGH SEE ECO B#CAN39 2CAN* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET7CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 16-Apr-12 18-May-12 FORD OF OCALA, LINCOLN OF OCAL # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 9-Jul-12 2 # 5732 $17.99 $70.81 1 # * NA FL # IDS EEC TEST P0302 P0306  REFER TO TSB 12 6 4  USE SPO 12163019 CUST #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET7CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 20-Jan-12 TEAM FORD SALES LIMITED 865# F0 * 6K775 *E29# 18-Jun-12 -1 # 196 $14.63 $67.03 1 621* NA AB # CONFIRMED MIL ON. RETALLED COOLER SHIELD ACHECK ENGINE LIGHT. CU#CANB62 1CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ETXCF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 15-May-12 17-Jun-12 TEAM FORD OF NAVASOTA # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 12-Jul-12 1 # 2179 $0.00 $43.12 1 # * NA TX # CHECK FOR DTCS P0300. CHECK TO TSB 12 06 04 VCUSTOMER STATES VEH #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET3CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 25-Jan-12 19-Mar-12 HACIENDA FORD # # F0 * 6K775 *D42# 5-Jul-12 4 # 4606 $0.00 $45.12 1 # * NA TX # PERFORMED IDS TEST AND FOUND NO CODES. ROC S WHEN PRESS ON ACC#USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1CT2CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AF 3-May-12 28-Jun-12 JOHNSON BROTHERS FORD 243# F0 * 6K775 *E29# 11-Jul-12 1 # 1872 $0.00 $45.65 1 # * NA TX # EEC TEST P0304 P0305 P0306 REPROGRAMMED PCTHE CK ENGINE LIGHT IS #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1CTXCF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AF 18-Nov-11 28-Jan-12 HELFMAN FORD, INC. # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 6-Jul-12 6 # 7481 $0.00 $174.21 1 # * NA TX # Y KOEO PASS KOER PASS KOEC P0301 PER TSB 12CUSTOMER STATES, CHE#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET4CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 10-Apr-12 8-May-12 CROPPER MOTORS INC. # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 15-Jun-12 2 # 2656 $13.66 $52.03 1 405* NA SK # CONFIRMED CUSTOMER'S CONCERN & PERFORMETHE ENGINE LIGHT WAS #CANB40 1CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ETXCF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 7-Dec-11 18-May-12 REYNOLDS FORD LINCOLN OF EDMON003# B0BL3 12029 CP59# 2-Jul-12 2 # 3180 $128.10 $246.93 1 # * NA OK XXIDS TEST,P0305,CK MODECED #4,AND #5 COILS AN P09 CUSTOMER STATES #USA#S07USA* V48 F6F04@ TRANSMISSION
COP ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET3CK # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 10-Jan-12 25-Jan-12 AIRPORT FORD # # B0BL3 12029 CE29# 2-Jul-12 6 # 12372 $58.88 $137.74 1 # * NA KY XXCHECKED OUT,ROADTEST,EECTEST,VERIFY,P0306CHECK ENGINE LIGHT ON#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET2CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 7-Dec-11 22-May-12 440 FORD LINCOLN # # B0BL3 12029 CD42# 3-Jul-12 2 # 2146 $61.70 $135.82 1 230* NA QC XXROAD TEST MISS FIRE NO 5 TEST POWER BALLENCCHECK ENGINE ALLUME  #CANB23 2CAN* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1CT3CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AF 15-Feb-12 21-Mar-12 BIG VALLEY FORD LINCOLN # # B0 * 12405 *E29# 5-Jul-12 4 # 1574 $64.05 $183.64 1 # * NA CA # 724 1683 TEST DROVE VEOIL WITH CYLINDER#1 FOCUSTOMER STATES THE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
FUEL INJECTOR ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFX1ET9CF # T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 13-Jun-12 BOB TURNER'S FORD COUNTRY # # #BL3 9F593 BE29# 2-Jul-12 -1 # 3 $291.57 $811.89 5 # * NA NM # TEST P0202 P0206 P0300 ASS ROAD TEST OK NOWCEL ON SOLID RUNS ROU#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
DIAG - MISFIRE ENGINE CGKED001 2012 1FTFW1ET3CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 11-Jun-12 FRIENDSHIP FORD 605# G0 * DIAG *E29# 11-Jul-12 -1 # 162 $0.00 $23.21 0 # * NA TN # TEST DROVE, RAN IDS DI ITOR RELATIVE PROFILE CUSTOMER STATES WHIL#USA# 2USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
DIAG - MISFIRE ENGINE CGKCU005 2012 1FTFW1ET6CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 29-May-12 12-Jun-12 DUNCAN FORD LINCOLN 626# G0 * DIAG *E29# 10-Jul-12 1 # 3661 $0.00 $55.16 1 # * NA VA # CK ENGINE LIGHT ON CK OADSI P0300 P0304 P0306CUSTOMER STATES THAT#USA# 1USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET0CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 4-Apr-12 9-May-12 TOMBALL FORD, INC. 609# C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 10-Jul-12 3 # 6589 $303.03 $395.41 1 # * NA TX # PERFORM EEC DIAGS P0304 P0305 P0306 P0430 RECHECK ENGINE LIGHT ON#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET3CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 13-Dec-11 3-Jan-12 TEAM FORD SALES LIMITED 937# C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 26-Jun-12 6 # 7508 $288.04 $392.83 1 621* NA AB # HOOKED UP IDS AND PERRAMMED THE PCM TO THCHECK AND ADVISE FOR #CANB62S07CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
DIAG - P0430 EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET0CK # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 10-May-12 11-Jun-12 BILLY CAIN FORD-LINCOLN OF COR # # G8 * NPF *A04# 13-Jul-12 2 # 1737 $0.00 $22.77 0 # * NA GA # VERFD CONCERN INSPECTD CK OASID DIAG AND FCUST STATES VEH SHAK #USA# 2USA* V81 F6F03@ ENTERTAINMENT
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1CTXCF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AF 27-Mar-12 12-Apr-12 ORDUS FORD, INC. # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 25-Jun-12 3 # 5845 $0.00 $14.90 0 # * NA MI # CUSTOMER COMPLAINT VVE THE REPAIR PERFORMCUSTOMER COMPLAINS #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET4CK # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 15-May-12 20-Jun-12 CAPITAL FORD LINCOLN INC # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 6-Jul-12 1 # 1900 $14.63 $65.58 1 462* NA SK # VERIFY CONCERN, SCAN E AND REPROGRAM PCMWARNING LITE ON LITE C #CANA46 1CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTVW1ET5CK # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 1-May-12 23-May-12 DESJARDINS AUTO COLLECTION # * F0 * 6K775 *E29# 26-Jun-12 2 # 1921 $0.00 $62.93 1 242* NA QC # FAIRE ESSAIE ROUTIER ,SORTIR CODE FAIRE BULLTEMOIN CHECK ENGINE A*CANB24 1CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET2CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 2-May-12 9-Jul-12 DISCOVERY FORD SALES LTD. # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 16-Jul-12 1 # 1569 $13.66 $72.23 1 461* NA SK # SCAN PCM MULTIPLE CODES P0300,P0301,P0304,P CHECK ENGINE LITE ON E#CANB62 2CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET4CK # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 29-Mar-12 31-May-12 MAC HAIK FORD 420# F0 * 6K775 *E29# 9-Jul-12 2 # 993 $0.00 $46.96 1 # * NA TX # RECEIVED CODE P0305,P0306. PERFORMED TSB 12CHECK ENGINE LIGHT IS #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET8CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 14-Mar-12 24-Apr-12 PHILPOTT FORD 289# F0 * 6K775 *D42# 16-Jul-12 3 # 7919 $10.74 $56.05 1 # * NA TX # VERIFY VEHICLE LOSES POWER WHEN ACCELERACS VEHICLE LOSES POW #USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C CFYFF008 2012 1FTFW1ETXCK # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 7-Feb-12 7-Apr-12 BRENENGEN FORD LINCOLN 090# F0 * 6K775 *E29# 25-Jun-12 3 # 5024 $0.00 $42.46 1 # * NA WI # FOUND TSB UPDATED PCM CHECK ENGINE LIGHT ON#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C CGJGP004 2012 1FTFW1ETXCF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 7-Dec-11 18-May-12 REYNOLDS FORD LINCOLN OF EDMON003# F0 * 6K775 *D36# 2-Jul-12 2 # 3180 $11.44 $57.15 1 # * NA OK # TECH 127 NEC. TO PERFORM TSB 12 6 4 PER CODEADD D36 CUSTOMER STA #USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET4CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 3-Mar-12 31-Mar-12 MULLINAX FORD 6544-0F0 * 6K775 *D50# 12-Jul-12 4 # 9790 $10.74 $51.93 1 # * NA AL # VERIFY CONCERN HAS AN MIL LIGHT ON , TEST EECUSTOMER STATES WAS #USA#S07USA* V44 F6F04@ PT MALFUNCTION
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET3CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 3-Feb-12 28-Feb-12 RODEO FORD SALES LIMITED 678# F0 * 6K775 *D50# 10-Jul-12 5 # 6675 $16.87 $68.35 1 620* NA AB # CHECKED FOR SES LIGHTLL OK. OPERATION A CHECK ENGINE LIGHT WA#CANB62 2CAN* V44 F6F04@ PT MALFUNCTION
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET2CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 18-Apr-12 16-May-12 WOLVERINE FORD SALES (2006) LT # # F0 * 6K775 *E19# 13-Jun-12 1 # 809 $14.63 $74.16 1 628* NA AB # VERIFIED CONCERN, PERFORMED SCAN: P0300 / PCHECK ENGINE LIGHT ON#CANB62 1CAN* V44 F6F04 PT MALFUNCTION
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET3CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 17-Feb-12 24-May-12 JIM PENNEY LTD # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 11-Jun-12 1 # 1511 $14.63 $53.78 1 322* NA NL # CONFIRMED CUSTOMER                            CONFIRMCK VEH FOR ENGINE LIGH#CANB32 1CAN* V29 F6F04 PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C CENCM018 2012 1FTFW1ET0CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 27-Mar-12 2-May-12 ELKINS FORDLAND # # F0 * 6K775 *D41# 13-Jun-12 2 # 4909 $10.74 $45.20 1 # * NA WV # DO TSB  REPROGRAM PCM AND INSTALL SHIELD TCHECK BAD ENGINE MISS#USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET8CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 22-Feb-12 23-Mar-12 MEDLIN MOTOR CO.,  INC. # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 12-Jul-12 4 # 7959 $0.00 $42.31 1 # * NA VA # PERFORMED ECC DIAG. FTO PIN POINT TEST. CUST STATES CHECK EN #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1CT2CK # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AJ 3-Apr-12 23-Apr-12 PERRY PITRE FORD CO INC # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 12-Jul-12 3 # 12642 $0.00 $33.54 1 # * NA LA # EEC TEST FOR DTC CODETESTED RETESTED OK VO CUSTOMER STATES S#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET8CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 22-Feb-12 23-Mar-12 MEDLIN MOTOR CO.,  INC. # # B0BL3 12029 CE29# 12-Jul-12 4 # 7959 $64.05 $182.52 1 # * NA VA XXPERFORMED ECC DIAG. FD THE #4 SPARK PLUG DUCUSTOMER STATES THAT#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFX1ET5CF # T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 31-Jan-12 9-Apr-12 SIMMONS ROCKWELL FORD, INC. 114# B0BL3 12029 CE29# 5-Jul-12 3 # 7993 $69.40 $100.13 0 # * NA NY XXVERIFIED CEL IS ON. FOUNITORED POWER BALANCCUSTOMER STATES THE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET4CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 14-Dec-11 4-Jan-12 SPIKE DYKES FORD LINCOLN # # B0BL3 12029 CE29# 29-Jun-12 6 # 26044 $58.88 $188.11 2 # * NA TX XXVERF CC VISUAL INSPEC L REMOVED AND REPLACCUSTOMER STATES CHE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET7CK # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 22-Mar-12 18-Jun-12 BECK FORD LINCOLN # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 29-Jun-12 1 # 2157 $345.84 $427.66 1 # * NA FL # VERIFY CONCERN,EEC TEST,P0430,CK OASIS,PER CUSTOMER STATES WHIL#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST CDSCY022 2012 1FTFX1CT2CF # T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AF 10-Feb-12 5-Apr-12 KENDALL FORD # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 14-Jul-12 4 # 25325 $311.37 $406.03 1 # * NA OR # RAN PINPOINT TEST,P043ORMED TSB 12 6 4 AS PE CUSTOMER STATES CHE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET1CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 28-Jan-12 18-Feb-12 SCHMIT BROS AUTO, INC. # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 3-Jul-12 5 # 5887 $311.37 $404.58 1 # * NA WI # REPROGRAM PCM, INSTALL DEFLECTOR AND LEFTCUSTOMER STATES THAT#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET6CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 27-Feb-12 9-Mar-12 JOE MACHENS FORD LINCOLN # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 25-Jun-12 4 # 6458 $311.37 $410.09 1 # * NA MO # VERIFIED EEC TEST IDS 7RE. RE EEC TEST ROAD TCUSTOMER STATES CHE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1CT0CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AF 3-May-12 REYNOLDS FORD, INC. 111# C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 11-Jul-12 -1 # 32 $300.63 $389.88 1 # * NA OK # ROAD TEST , EEC TEST KOEO PASS CONT P0430 PWF E29 MIL ON #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET4CF 0 T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 16-Apr-12 30-Apr-12 GARY SMITH FORD INC # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 9-Jul-12 3 # 5834 $389.23 $389.23 0 # * NA FL # FAULTY CONVERTER                 CATALYTIC CONVERUSE SPO 12179001:CUST #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET2CK # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 4-May-12 5-Jun-12 MAC HAIK'S SOUTHWAY FORD 390# C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 5-Jul-12 2 # 2094 $311.37 $399.02 1 # * NA TX # PERFORM EEC TESTS KOAND PASSED. E29 CUSTOMER STATES #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET1CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 6-Apr-12 20-Apr-12 BARTOW FORD COMPANY # # F0 * 6K775 *D42# 13-Jul-12 3 # 8599 $12.95 $58.20 1 # * NA FL # EEC TEST CODEP0306 INSTALL BAFFEL AND REPRCUST STATES THE VEHIC#USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET7CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 8-May-12 20-Jun-12 BEACH FORD LINCOLN, INC. # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 16-Jul-12 1 # 2430 $0.00 $39.61 1 # * NA SC # INSTALLED COMPUTER ON TO VEHICLE AND SCANCUSTOMER STATES: CHE#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET4CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 20-Apr-12 26-Jun-12 CAPITAL MOTORS (1985) LTD 356# F0 * 6K775 *D42# 16-Jul-12 1 # 2048 $0.00 $64.23 1 701* NA BC # VERIFIED CUSTOMER CO ISSUES FOLLOWED TSB CHECK AND REPORT VEH#CANA70 2CAN* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET2CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 17-Mar-12 17-Apr-12 NOVLAN BROS SALES # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 16-Jul-12 4 # 1962 $13.66 $67.81 1 481* NA SK # DIAG RUNS ROUGH/CHECK ENGINE LIGHT FLASHINCHECK ENGINE LIGHT ON#CANB48 1CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ETXCF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 24-Jan-12 17-Feb-12 LENOIR CITY FORD, INC. 677# F0 * 6K775 *D42# 12-Jul-12 5 # 7906 $10.74 $53.20 1 # * NA TN # IDS CODE PO306 RUN ON OASIS FOUND TSB 12 6 4C/S ENGINE LOST HORSE#USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET7CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 16-May-12 25-May-12 BILLINGSLEY FORD, INC. 552# F0 * 6K775 *D42# 16-Jul-12 2 # 4501 $10.74 $53.18 1 # * NA OK # PERFORMED EEC TEST NO CODES IN SYSTEM INSSTATES ENGINE IS CUTT #USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET8CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 15-Mar-12 27-Apr-12 KIDD FORD LINCOLN # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 17-Jul-12 3 # 3746 $0.00 $37.15 1 # * NA TN #  EEC TEST PINPOINT TEST PERFORM TSB 12 6 4 C/S STAES CHECK ENGIN #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C BLTDQ003 2012 1FTFW1CT3CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AF 21-Nov-11 1-Dec-11 MIKE FITZPATRICK FORD, INC. # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 26-Jun-12 7 # 20212 $12.26 $58.47 1 # * NA GA # INSPECT AND INSTALLED CHARGE AIR COOLER SHCUSTOMER STATES CHE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET0CK # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 10-Apr-12 19-May-12 MCALPINE FORD LINCOLN SALES LT # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 14-Jun-12 1 # 2100 $14.63 $69.24 1 139* NA ON # DIAG; PERFORMED TSB 12 06 04; INSTALL AIR DEF ELECTRICAL CK ENGINE #CANB13 2CAN* V29 F6F04 PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET1CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 1-Mar-12 17-Mar-12 LAMB FORD SALES LTD # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 17-Jul-12 5 # 7782 $13.66 $67.25 1 604* NA AB # EEC CHECKED AND RETREIVED DTC P0300/P0305/PCHECK ENGINE LITE ON T#CANB60 1CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C CFKC6029 2012 1FTFW1ET7CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 18-Apr-12 4-Jun-12 METRO FORD SALES LIMITED 699# F0 * 6K775 *E29# 11-Jun-12 1 # 624 $0.97 $61.22 1 608* NA AB # REPAIR FOR CHECK ENGINE LIGHT IS ON. EEC CHEDIAGNOSE FOR CHECK E #CANB60 2CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1CT4CK # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AJ 25-Apr-12 12-May-12 CELLA FORD. INC. 099# F0 * 6K775 *E29# 16-Jul-12 3 # 8125 $10.04 $50.96 1 # * NA NC # RAN DIAG AND RETRIEVED CODES P0304, P0305, PCUSTOMER STATES CHE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET5CK # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 9-Apr-12 4-May-12 CHILLIWACK FORD # # F0 * 6K775 *D50# 14-Jun-12 2 # 535 $15.60 $70.45 1 724* NA BC # ROAD TEST NO FAULT OCCURED.CHECK OASIS FOENGINE MECHANICAL DIA#CANB72 1CAN* V44 F6F04@ PT MALFUNCTION
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET7CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 26-Jan-12 9-Mar-12 AVALON FORD SALES 1996 LIMITED 966# F0 * 6K775 *D42# 13-Jul-12 5 # 6431 $14.63 $63.99 1 330* NA NL # CHECKED VEHICLE FOR SGRAMED PCM TO LATESTPERFORM FSA #CANA32 2CAN* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1CT8CK # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AJ 23-Feb-12 22-Mar-12 JARRETT-SCOTT FORD, INC. 570# F0 * 6K775 *D21# 16-Jul-12 4 # 7268 $14.85 $58.71 1 # * NA FL # CHECKED FOR CODES ANAIR FAILED PART 19E672 CUSTOMER STATES THE #USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET9CK # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 22-Mar-12 9-Apr-12 WAYNE COUNTY FORD 872# F0 * 6K775 *E29# 21-Jun-12 3 # 5428 $10.04 $48.38 1 # * NA PA # PERFORM TSB 120604 CUSTOMER STATES CHE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET9CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 22-Feb-12 13-Mar-12 COURTESY FORD LINCOLN # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 7-Jun-12 3 # 6290 $0.00 $40.05 1 # * NA LA # PERFORMED TSB  12 06 04. OP 120604A 0.5 HRS     CHECK ENGINE LIGHT ON#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04 PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFX1ET4CF # T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 6-Apr-12 13-Jun-12 CABOT FORD LINCOLN SALES LIMIT # # F0 * 6K775 *D13# 17-Jul-12 2 # 4811 $0.00 $44.88 1 325* NA NL # CHECK FOR VEHICLE ROUGH IDLE AND FOUND ENENGINE MECHANICAL CH #CANA32 1CAN* V40 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C CGPBV011 2012 1FTFW1ETXCK # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 20-Mar-12 18-Apr-12 ACCESS FORD, LTD. 948# F0 * 6K775 *D36# 16-Jul-12 3 # 12607 $10.74 $55.05 1 # * NA TX # CHECK DTCS,INSTALL CAC DEFLECTOR PLATE,AN CUSTOMER STATES VEH #USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1CT2CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AF 16-Feb-12 21-Apr-12 ROBINSON BROTHERS FORD LINCOLN # # F0 * 6K775 *D42# 19-Jun-12 2 # 3508 $0.00 $45.89 1 # * NA LA # PERFORMED TSB 12 06 04A CHECKED DTC S AND  RED TEAM DRIVEABLITY #USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04 PT C&C
COP ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET2CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 10-Feb-12 8-Jun-12 MID-COUNTY FORD SALES LTD # # B0 * 12029 *E29# 10-Jul-12 2 # 8430 $66.99 $90.40 0 835* NA ON # EEC TEST P0301 REPLACED {1 COIL PACK AND SPADRIVEABILITY RUNNING R#CANB83 1CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET2CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 12-Apr-12 ZENDER FORD SALES LTD. 562# B0 * 12029 *E29# 12-Jul-12 -1 # 15 $61.70 $220.78 1 625* NA AB # EEC SYSTEM DIAGNOSIS LL OR REPLACE 3.5L GTDCEL IS ON. CHECK AND A #CANB62 2CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET9CK # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 6-Jan-12 30-May-12 SOUTHWIND FORD # # B0BL3 12029 CD36# 9-Jul-12 2 # 3681 $68.63 $120.64 1 # * NA GA XXENGINE MISFIRE WHEN GOING UPHILL OR HARD A ENGINE MISFIRES WHEN #USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET6CK # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 7-Jun-12 20-Jun-12 FORD LINCOLN OF FRANKLIN # # B0BL3 12029 CD13# 16-Jul-12 1 # 2283 $117.77 $268.22 2 # * NA TN XXTEST DROVE AND RETRIEILS 4 & 6. CLEARED CODECUSTOMER STATES ENG #USA#S07USA* V40 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE CGPGB003 2012 1FTFW1ET8CK # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 24-Jan-12 8-Feb-12 HOFFMAN FORD SALES, INC. 204# B0 * 12029 *E29# 16-Jul-12 6 # 9424 $58.88 $187.68 2 # * NA PA # VERIFIED CHECK ENGINET PRIOR APPROVAL. REPCUSTOMER STATES THAT#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
COP ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET4CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 7-Feb-12 28-Feb-12 MORRIE'S MINNETONKA FORD LINCO # # B0BL3 12029 CE29# 17-Jul-12 5 # 6847 $64.05 $260.79 2 # * NA MN XXCOMPLETED EEC QUICK VEHICLE HAS THE LATESCUSTOMER STATES CHE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
FUEL INJECTOR ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTVW1ET0CK # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 16-Apr-12 8-May-12 DENNY ANDREWS FORD SALES INC. 385# # * 9F593 *E29# 9-Jul-12 3 # 5067 $446.51 $1,067.89 5 628* NA AB # HOOKED UP IDS & FOUND,CK ON PARTS AVAILABILE29   CHECK ENGINE LIGH#CANB25 2CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
FUEL INJECTOR ENGINE CFVDA007 2012 1FTFW1ET2CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 14-May-12 1-Jun-12 BUDDENHAGEN'S FORD, INC. # # #BL3 9F593 BE29# 20-Jun-12 1 # 730 $508.58 $1,073.57 7 # * NA NY XXROAD TEST VERIFY CONCLT OCCURS ENGINE RUNCUST STATES CHECK EN #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
FUEL INJECTOR ENGINE CF4AI021 2012 1FTFW1ET4CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 1-May-12 27-Jun-12 KINGLAND FORD SALES LTD. # # # * 9F593 *E29# 30-Jun-12 1 # 220 $65.19 $1,162.42 7 615* NA NT # N,LITE ON STEADY NOW, ERE,CLEAR CODES,ROADCHECK ENGINE LITE FLAS#CANB61 1CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
DIAG - MISFIRE ENGINE N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET6CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 5-Jun-12 12-Jun-12 MOTOR MILE FORD 161# G8 * NPF *D42# 13-Jul-12 2 # 2279 $0.00 $90.62 1 # * NA VA # CHECKED CODES FOUND CODES P0300, P0304, P0CUSTOMER STATES WHE#USA# 2USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET7CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 15-Nov-11 7-Jan-12 FIELDHOUSE FORD SALES, INC. 427# C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 17-Jul-12 7 # 9746 $333.62 $426.68 1 # * NA IN # TESTED SYSTEM,TRACED FAULT CODE,FOUND TS CHECK ENGINE LIGHT IS #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET7CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 2-Apr-12 18-Apr-12 CASCO BAY FORD # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 2-Jul-12 3 # 6313 $371.20 $465.20 1 # * NA ME # ROAD TEST NO POWER CORS FROM OLD UNIT TO C S VEHICLE IS SKIPPING #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET7CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 21-Jan-12 21-May-12 SAMES CROW FORD LINCOLN 424# C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 11-Jul-12 2 # 5602 $311.37 $400.10 1 # * NA TX # CHECK TO SEE IF CHECKTEM PASS CUST STATES ENGINE LIT#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET8CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 6-Jan-12 30-Jan-12 CAMBRIAN FORD SALES LTD. # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 16-Jul-12 6 # 13740 $308.14 $411.42 1 816* NA ON # IDS TEST AND DIAGNOSE CODE P0430 . REPAIR ASCHECK LIGHT ON #CANB81S07CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET3CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 27-Mar-12 12-Apr-12 JONES FORD, INC. # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 6-Jul-12 3 # 6780 $310.67 $397.94 1 # * NA SC # TSB 12 6 4 PERFORM TSB 12 6 4  REPLACE LEFT CACUSTOMER STATES ENG #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1CT0CK # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/B T/KW T/C3 AJ 11-Jun-12 CROSSROADS FORD, INC. # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 14-Jul-12 -1 # 903 $292.99 $418.51 1 # * NA NC # EEC DIAG CODES P0304 AANCE NO MISFIRES RETEC S THE CK ENG LIGHT IS#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
CATALYTIC CONVERTER EXHAUST N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET2CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 19-Jan-12 7-May-12 GENE LEWIS FORD INC # # C0BL3 5.00E+212 EE29# 27-Jun-12 2 # 8350 $333.62 $414.57 1 # * NA IN # perform IDS test and pinoint tese code p0430, inspect a service engine light came on#USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C CFKC3017 2012 1FTFX1ET8CK # T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AJ 14-May-12 1-Jun-12 K&S FORD # # F0 * 6K775 *D36# 18-Jun-12 1 # 1018 $12.26 $44.33 1 # * NA IL # NO CODES VERIFIED CONCERNED AND REPAIRED HESITATES OR ENGINE M#USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET9CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 13-Apr-12 1-Jun-12 SARASOTA FORD # # F0 * 6K775 *E29# 25-Jun-12 1 # 1571 $15.30 $68.53 1 # * NA FL # VARIFYED CHECK ENG LIGRAMED PCM CLEARED CUSTOMER STATES THE #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET0CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 8-Dec-11 16-Jan-12 BUTCH OUSTALET, INC. 648# F0 * 6K775 *E29# 12-Jul-12 6 # 15087 $10.74 $53.94 1 # * NA MS # RUN DIAGNOSIS CODE PO301. INSTALL CAC A IRDEENGINE STARTED RUNNI #USA#S07USA* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFX1ET3CF # T/F6 FT/BD/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 30-Apr-12 4-May-12 BOB MAXEY LINCOLN, INC. 744# F0 * 6K775 *D36# 16-Jul-12 3 # 7347 $10.74 $61.12 1 # * NA MI # ROADTEST   INSPECT   PERFORM TSB 12 6 4    REPCHECK ENGINE LIGHT. CH#USA#S07USA* V52 F6F04@ PT C&C
TSB REFLASH PT C&C N/A 2012 1FTFW1ET7CF # T/F6 FT/BC/AMT/E T/KW T/C3 AF 2-Mar-12 3-Jul-12 NORTH STAR FORD SALES LIMITED 352# F0 * 6K775 *E29# 13-Jul-12 1 # 676 $0.00 $94.34 1 626* NA AB # NO ENGINE LIGHT ON AT E WITH TSB. CLEARED COEEC SYSTEM DIAGNOSIS #CANB62 2CAN* V29 F6F04@ PT C&C